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TEAMS

1 ALB ALBANIA 2

2 ALG ALGERIA 4

3 ARG ARGENTINA 3

4 ARM ARMENIA 14

5 AUS AUSTRALIA 2

6 AUT AUSTRIA 4

7 AZE AZERBAIJAN 24

8 BRA BRAZIL 11

9 BUL BULGARIA 20

10 CAN CANADA 20

11 CGO CONGO 1

12 CHA CHAD 1

13 CHI CHILE 3

14 CHN CHINA 29

15 CIV COTE D'IVOIRE 4

16 COD CONGO DR 7

17 COL COLOMBIA 4

18 CPV CAPE VERDE 1

19 CRC COSTA RICA 1

20 CRO CROATIA 5

21 CUB CUBA 12

22 CZE CZECHIA 5

23 DEN DENMARK 3

24 ECU ECUADOR 3

25 EGY EGYPT 6

26 ESP SPAIN 4

27 EST ESTONIA 5

28 FIN FINLAND 3

29 FRA FRANCE 15

30 GBS GUINEA-BISSAU 3

31 GEO GEORGIA 20

32 GER GERMANY 23

33 GHA GHANA 1
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TEAMS

34 GRE GREECE 3

35 GUA GUATEMALA 5

36 HUN HUNGARY 19

37 IND INDIA 30

38 IRI IRAN 20

39 ISR ISRAEL 5

40 ITA ITALY 13

41 JOR JORDAN 2

42 JPN JAPAN 29

43 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 30

44 KEN KENYA 1

45 KGZ KYRGYZSTAN 15

46 KOR KOREA 25

47 LAT LATVIA 3

48 LTU LITHUANIA 9

49 MDA MOLDOVA 18

50 MEX MEXICO 12

51 MGL MONGOLIA 20

52 MKD NORTH MACEDONIA 5

53 MRI MAURITIUS 1

54 NGR NIGERIA 3

55 NOR NORWAY 5

56 PLE PALESTINE 1

57 POL POLAND 20

58 POR PORTUGAL 1

59 PUR PUERTO RICO 5

60 ROU ROMANIA 15

61 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 2

62
LIBERTAS

SMR SAN MARINO 2

63 SRB SERBIA 12

64 SUI SWITZERLAND 6

65 SVK SLOVAKIA 6

66 SWE SWEDEN 7
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TEAMS

67 SYR SYRIA 1

68 TJK TAJIKISTAN 2

69 TKM TURKMENISTAN 3

70 TUN TUNISIA 1

71 TUR TURKIYE 30

72 UKR UKRAINE 30

73 USA UNITED STATES 30

74 UWW UWW 1

75 UZB UZBEKISTAN 25

76 VIE VIETNAM 7

 

Number of Athletes  743
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N° Country Last Name First Name Level

5 SLO SERNEK Stanislav INSTRUCTOR

6 CAN BIRD Gary CATEGORY IS

7 FIN PETROVIC Stevo CATEGORY IS

8 GER SCHMITT Karl-Peter CATEGORY IS

9 EGY HALAWA Sherif Aly Aly Ahmed CATEGORY IS

10 TUR SEN Levent CATEGORY IS

11 POL LEBKOWSKI Karol CATEGORY IS

12 GRE LIAKOS Christos CATEGORY IS

13 TPE JANG Tsong-Rong INSTRUCTOR

14 ROU GYARMATI Ferenc CATEGORY IS

15 USA JULIAN JR Samuel Michael CATEGORY IS

16 IRQ HADI HASAN ISMAEL Ismael CATEGORY IS

17 JPN KOIKE Kuninori INSTRUCTOR

18 ESP GARCIA Carlos CATEGORY IS

19 IRI MOSALAEIPOUR Mohammad CATEGORY IS

20 CZE SCHEINER Vaclav CATEGORY IS

21 ARM VARDANYAN Avetik CATEGORY IS

22 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo CATEGORY IS

23 FRA REY David Pascal CATEGORY IS

24 GEO JIBLADZE Zaza CATEGORY IS

25 ITA VALENTINI Luca CATEGORY IS

26 SRB PIPERSKI CUCIC Vesna CATEGORY IS

27 TUN BOUSLAHI Mohamed CATEGORY IS

28 UZB KHIDOYATOV Eshpulat CATEGORY IS

29 AUS RUDEVICS Stefan CATEGORY IS

30 BUL KIREZIEV Nedyalko Kirov CATEGORY IS

31 HUN PAL Szabolcs CATEGORY IS

32 IRI BASHIRZADEH NAMADMAL Mehdi CATEGORY IS

33 KAZ LIGAY Igor CATEGORY IS

34 NOR NESS Kristina Andersen CATEGORY IS

35 SRB TORBICA Nikola CATEGORY IS

36 USA SYLSTAD Susanna Louise CATEGORY I

37 ALG TRAI Belkacem CATEGORY IS

38 AZE ALIYEV Intigam CATEGORY IS

39 ECU MUNOZ CARRIEL Omar Fabricio CATEGORY IS

40 GER SCHERER Ramona CATEGORY IS

41 IND KUMAR Ashok CATEGORY IS

42 JPN OKIYAMA Isao CATEGORY IS

43 KAZ ZHUMABEKOV Yerik CATEGORY IS

44 KOR LEE Jiwoo CATEGORY IS

45 AZE SHIRALIYEV Asif CATEGORY IS

46 CAN ZINGER Edward Martin CATEGORY IS

47 CRO OCIC Zvonko CATEGORY IS
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N° Country Last Name First Name Level

48 FIN HIETALA Joonas CATEGORY IS

49 PUR GALVA LEBRON Rafael Abraham CATEGORY IS

50 ROU CIMPOERU Marius CATEGORY IS

51 TUR YUCEL Mehmet Gurhan CATEGORY IS

52 EGY ABDALLA Marwa Mohamed Ahmed Ismaeil CATEGORY I

 

Number of Referees 48
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Seniors - Freestyle Teams (after draw)

ALBANIA ALB

ARGENTINA ARG

ARMENIA ARM

AUSTRALIA AUS

AUSTRIA AUT

AZERBAIJAN AZE

BRAZIL BRA

BULGARIA BUL

CANADA CAN

CHAD CHA

CHINA CHN

COTE D'IVOIRE CIV

CONGO DR COD

COLOMBIA COL

CAPE VERDE CPV

COSTA RICA CRC

CUBA CUB

EGYPT EGY

SPAIN ESP

ESTONIA EST

FINLAND FIN

FRANCE FRA

GUINEA-BISSAU GBS

GEORGIA GEO

GERMANY GER

GREECE GRE

GUATEMALA GUA

HUNGARY HUN

INDIA IND

IRAN IRI

ISRAEL ISR

ITALY ITA

JAPAN JPN
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Seniors - Freestyle Teams (after draw)

KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

KENYA KEN

KYRGYZSTAN KGZ

KOREA KOR

LATVIA LAT

LITHUANIA LTU

MOLDOVA MDA

MEXICO MEX

MONGOLIA MGL

NORTH MACEDONIA MKD

MAURITIUS MRI

PALESTINE PLE

POLAND POL

PUERTO RICO PUR

ROMANIA ROU

SOUTH AFRICA RSA

LIBERTAS
SAN MARINO SMR

SERBIA SRB

SWITZERLAND SUI

SLOVAKIA SVK

SYRIA SYR

TAJIKISTAN TJK

TURKMENISTAN TKM

TURKIYE TUR

UKRAINE UKR

UNITED STATES USA

UZBEKISTAN UZB

 

Number of Teams  60
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Seniors - Freestyle Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 57 kg 61 kg 65 kg 70 kg 74 kg 79 kg 86 kg 92 kg 97 kg 125 kg TOTAL

ALB 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

ARG 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

ARM 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6

AUS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

AZE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

BRA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

BUL 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 7

CAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

CHA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

CHN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

CIV 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

COD 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3

COL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

CPV 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

CRC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

CUB 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 5

EGY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

ESP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

EST 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

FIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

FRA 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 5

GBS 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

GEO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

GER 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 7

GRE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

GUA 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

HUN 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 6

IND 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

IRI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
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Seniors - Freestyle Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 57 kg 61 kg 65 kg 70 kg 74 kg 79 kg 86 kg 92 kg 97 kg 125 kg TOTAL

ISR 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

ITA 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 5

JPN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

KAZ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

KEN 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

KGZ 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6

KOR 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

LAT 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

LTU 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

MDA 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 8

MEX 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

MGL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

MKD 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 5

MRI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

PLE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

POL 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 7

PUR 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5

ROU 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

RSA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

LIBERTAS
SMR 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

SRB 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 4

SUI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

SVK 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 5

SYR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

TJK 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

TKM 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3

TUR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

UKR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

UZB 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 8
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Seniors - Freestyle Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 57 kg 61 kg 65 kg 70 kg 74 kg 79 kg 86 kg 92 kg 97 kg 125 kg TOTAL

TOTAL 31 24 27 28 34 32 30 23 23 24 276

 

Number of Teams 60
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Rank Team 57 kg 61 kg 65 kg 70 kg 74 kg 79 kg 86 kg 92 kg 97 kg 125 kg TOTAL

1 UNITED STATES 20 10 20 20 25 25 25 20 25 8 198

2 IRAN 20 25 15 20 20 25 10 15 150

3 JAPAN 6 25 2 25 4 8 2 72

4 MONGOLIA 15 15 4 8 4 4 20 70

5 GEORGIA 15 8 15 15 15 68

6 SLOVAKIA 20 15 20 55

7 TURKIYE 6 6 15 25 52

8 AZERBAIJAN 10 2 15 15 42

9 BULGARIA 10 8 10 4 10 42

10 INDIA 15 10 10 2 37

11 UKRAINE 15 6 8 6 35

12 KAZAKHSTAN 6 15 10 31

13 KYRGYZSTAN 15 15 30

14 ALBANIA 25 4 29

15 HUNGARY 15 10 4 29

16 UZBEKISTAN 8 2 8 10 28

17 ARMENIA 15 10 2 27

18 SERBIA 15 9 24

19 PUERTO RICO 4 10 10 24

20 POLAND 10 10 20

21 ITALY 4 8 12

22 CANADA 10 10

22 CHINA 10 10

22 CUBA 10 10

25 FRANCE 8 8

26 MOLDOVA 6 2 8

27 GREECE 6 6

27 NORTH MACEDONIA 6 6

27
LIBERTAS

SAN MARINO 6 6
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Rank Team 57 kg 61 kg 65 kg 70 kg 74 kg 79 kg 86 kg 92 kg 97 kg 125 kg TOTAL

30 GERMANY 4 4

31 AUSTRALIA 2 2

31 SPAIN 2 2

31 ISRAEL 2 2

34 ARGENTINA 0

34 AUSTRIA 0

34 BRAZIL 0

34 CHAD 0

34 COTE D'IVOIRE 0

34 CONGO DR 0

34 COLOMBIA 0

34 CAPE VERDE 0

34 COSTA RICA 0

34 EGYPT 0

34 ESTONIA 0

34 FINLAND 0

34 GUINEA-BISSAU 0

34 GUATEMALA 0

34 KENYA 0

34 KOREA 0

34 LATVIA 0

34 LITHUANIA 0

34 MEXICO 0

34 MAURITIUS 0

34 PALESTINE 0

34 ROMANIA 0

34 SOUTH AFRICA 0

34 SWITZERLAND 0

34 SYRIA 0
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Rank Team 57 kg 61 kg 65 kg 70 kg 74 kg 79 kg 86 kg 92 kg 97 kg 125 kg TOTAL

34 TAJIKISTAN 0

34 TURKMENISTAN 0
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 57 kg (16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

197 ALB Zelimkhan ABAKAROV

61 ARM Manvel KHNDZRTSYAN

32 AUS Georgii OKOROKOVV

97 AZE Aliabbas RZAZADE

45 CAN Darthe CAPELLAN

118 CHN Wanhao ZOU

TS 7 COL Oscar Eduardo TIGREROS URBANO

198 CUB Reineri ANDREU ORTEGA

186 ESP Levan METREVELI

220 GBS Diamantino IUNA FAFE

TS 6 GEO Beka BUJIASHVILI

TS 3 GER Horst Justin Junior LEHR

35 GUA Edwin Alexi SEGURA GUERRA

TS 2 IND Ravi KUMAR

TS 4 IRI Alireza Nosratolah SARLAK

142 JPN Toshihiro HASEGAWA

122 KAZ Rakhat KALZHAN

52 KGZ Bekbolot MYRZANAZAR UULU

116 KOR Sunggwon KIM

130 MEX Roberto ALEJANDRO BLANCO

40 MGL Zanabazar ZANDANBUD

TS 5 MKD Vladimir EGOROV

96 PUR Darian Toi CRUZ

239 ROU Razvan Marian KOVACS

212 RSA Jakobo Tanki TAU

136 SRB Stevan Andria MICIC

67 TJK Muhamad IKROMOV

TS 8 TUR Muhammet KARAVUS

145 UKR Kamil KERYMOV

21449

38000

22187

26149

27533

43768

26594

28623

15084

43867

12770

36406

55591

24258

41723

24349

29160

27031

6252

39461

18591

24749

59205

23780

46000

24453

62579

54910

28669
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 57 kg (16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 1 USA Thomas Patrick GILMAN

227 UZB Gulomjon ABDULLAEV

Number of participants  31

18247

22972
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Freestyle - Seniors - 57 kg (16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 ALB Zelimkhan ABAKAROV 18 0 3 46 5 25

2 USA Thomas Patrick GILMAN 11 0 1 26 10 20

3 MGL Zanabazar ZANDANBUD 18 2 1 29 13 15

3 SRB Stevan Andria MICIC 15 0 2 39 11 15

5 CHN Wanhao ZOU 10 0 0 17 17 10

5 CUB Reineri ANDREU ORTEGA 12 0 2 25 20 10

7 UZB Gulomjon ABDULLAEV 10 0 2 26 18 8

8 JPN Toshihiro HASEGAWA 7 0 0 25 18 6

9 PUR Darian Toi CRUZ 7 0 0 9 6 4

10 AUS Georgii OKOROKOVV 6 1 0 8 23 2

11 IND Ravi KUMAR 4 0 1 10 10 0

12 GEO Beka BUJIASHVILI 4 0 0 8 8 0

13 AZE Aliabbas RZAZADE 4 0 0 7 9 0

14 KAZ Rakhat KALZHAN 4 0 0 5 15 0

15 TUR Muhammet KARAVUS 3 0 0 14 11 0

16 MKD Vladimir EGOROV 3 0 0 7 8 0

17 UKR Kamil KERYMOV 1 0 0 9 16 0

18 ARM Manvel KHNDZRTSYAN 1 0 0 5 7 0

19 KOR Sunggwon KIM 1 0 0 4 4 0

20 GER Horst Justin Junior LEHR 1 0 0 3 4 0

21 TJK Muhamad IKROMOV 1 0 0 3 5 0

22 KGZ
Bekbolot MYRZANAZAR

UULU
1 0 0 3 10 0

23 IRI Alireza Nosratolah SARLAK 1 0 0 2 6 0

24 MEX
Roberto ALEJANDRO

BLANCO
1 0 0 2 12 0

25 CAN Darthe CAPELLAN 1 0 0 1 5 0

26 GBS Diamantino IUNA FAFE 1 0 0 1 11 0

27 GUA
Edwin Alexi SEGURA

GUERRA
0 0 0 0 6 0

28 ESP Levan METREVELI 0 0 0 0 6 0

29 RSA Jakobo Tanki TAU 0 0 0 0 10 0

30 ROU Razvan Marian KOVACS 0 0 0 0 10 0

31 COL
Oscar Eduardo TIGREROS

URBANO
0 0 0 0 20 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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USA GILMAN T.(TS 1)

ALB ABAKAROV Z.(26)

3-1(7-2) by VPO1

864

USA GILMAN T.(TS 1)

CHN ZOU W.(19)

3-1(8-2) by VPO1

762

SRB MICIC S.(22)

ALB ABAKAROV Z.(26)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

765

USA GILMAN T.(TS 1)

MGL ZANDANBUD Z.(11)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

759

PUR CRUZ D.(16)

CHN ZOU W.(19)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

733

SRB MICIC S.(22)

JPN HASEGAWA T.(23)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

711

ALB ABAKAROV Z.(26)

UZB ABDULLAEV G.(30)

4-1(13-2) by VSU1 - 05:22

689

USA GILMAN T.(TS 1)

AUS OKOROKOVV G.(9)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:33

753

MGL ZANDANBUD Z.(11)

TUR KARAVUS M.(TS 8)

5-0(8-4) by VFA - 04:34

727

MKD EGOROV V.(TS 5)

PUR CRUZ D.(16)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

683

AZE RZAZADE A.(17)

CHN ZOU W.(19)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

705

KAZ KALZHAN R.(20)

SRB MICIC S.(22)

4-1(12-1) by VSU1 - 03:22

728

JPN HASEGAWA T.(23)

GEO BUJIASHVILI B.(TS 6)

3-1(8-2) by VPO1

754

ALB ABAKAROV Z.(26)

CUB ANDREU ORTEG R.(27)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 05:35

684

UZB ABDULLAEV G.(30)

IND KUMAR R.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:26

706

AUS OKOROKOVV G.(9)

GUA SEGURA GUERR E.(10)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 00:47

716

MGL ZANDANBUD Z.(11)

CAN CAPELLAN D.(12)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

742

KGZ MYRZANAZAR U B.(13)

TUR KARAVUS M.(TS 8)

3-1(10-3) by VPO1

695

MKD EGOROV V.(TS 5)

ARM KHNDZRTSYAN M.(14)

3-1(7-5) by VPO1

673

TJK IKROMOV M.(15)

PUR CRUZ D.(16)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

717

AZE RZAZADE A.(17)

KOR KIM S.(18)

3-1(4-4) by VPO1

743

CHN ZOU W.(19)

IRI SARLAK A.(TS 4)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

696

GER LEHR H.(TS 3)

KAZ KALZHAN R.(20)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

697

MEX ALEJANDRO BL R.(21)

SRB MICIC S.(22)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 02:57

698

JPN HASEGAWA T.(23)

UKR KERYMOV K.(24)

3-1(16-9) by VPO1

744

ESP METREVELI L.(25)

GEO BUJIASHVILI B.(TS 6)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

674

COL TIGREROS URB O.(TS 7)

ALB ABAKAROV Z.(26)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:08

675

CUB ANDREU ORTEG R.(27)

RSA TAU J.(28)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:24

718

GBS IUNA FAFE D.(29)

UZB ABDULLAEV G.(30)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 02:26

745

ROU KOVACS R.(31)

IND KUMAR R.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:08

676

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - FS - 57 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:34
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15533119 [2022-09-

14T13:12:18+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

MGL ZANDANBUD Z.(11)

CHN ZOU W.(19)

5-0(3-1) by VFA - 04:32

862

AUS OKOROKOVV G.(9)

MGL ZANDANBUD Z.(11)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 04:45

782

Final 3-5Repechage

CUB ANDREU ORTEG R.(27)

SRB MICIC S.(22)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

863

CUB ANDREU ORTEG R.(27)

UZB ABDULLAEV G.(30)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

809

COL TIGREROS URB O.(TS 7)

CUB ANDREU ORTEG R.(27)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:27

801

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Freestyle - Seniors - 57 kg - Results

(16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

716 AUS - Georgii OKOROKOVV 6 5 VFA 00'47 0 0 GUA - Edwin Alexi SEGURA GUERRA

717 TJK - Muhamad IKROMOV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 PUR - Darian Toi CRUZ

695 KGZ - Bekbolot MYRZANAZAR UULU 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 10 TUR - Muhammet KARAVUS

673 MKD - Vladimir EGOROV 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 ARM - Manvel KHNDZRTSYAN

696 CHN - Wanhao ZOU 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 IRI - Alireza Nosratolah SARLAK

674 ESP - Levan METREVELI 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6 GEO - Beka BUJIASHVILI

718 CUB - Reineri ANDREU ORTEGA 10 4 VSU 01'24 0 0 RSA - Jakobo Tanki TAU

697 GER - Horst Justin Junior LEHR 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 KAZ - Rakhat KALZHAN

675
COL - Oscar Eduardo TIGREROS

URBANO
0 0 VSU 04'08 4 10 ALB - Zelimkhan ABAKAROV

698
MEX - Roberto ALEJANDRO

BLANCO
2 1 VSU1 02'57 4 12 SRB - Stevan Andria MICIC

676 ROU - Razvan Marian KOVACS 0 0 VSU 04'08 4 10 IND - Ravi KUMAR

742 MGL - Zanabazar ZANDANBUD 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 CAN - Darthe CAPELLAN

743 AZE - Aliabbas RZAZADE 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 KOR - Sunggwon KIM

744 JPN - Toshihiro HASEGAWA 16 3 VPO1 06'00 1 9 UKR - Kamil KERYMOV

745 GBS - Diamantino IUNA FAFE 1 1 VSU1 02'26 4 11 UZB - Gulomjon ABDULLAEV

 

1/8 Final - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

705 AZE - Aliabbas RZAZADE 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 CHN - Wanhao ZOU

683 MKD - Vladimir EGOROV 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 3 PUR - Darian Toi CRUZ

727 MGL - Zanabazar ZANDANBUD 8 5 VFA 04'34 0 4 TUR - Muhammet KARAVUS

728 KAZ - Rakhat KALZHAN 1 1 VSU1 03'22 4 12 SRB - Stevan Andria MICIC

684 ALB - Zelimkhan ABAKAROV 10 4 VSU 05'35 0 0 CUB - Reineri ANDREU ORTEGA

706 UZB - Gulomjon ABDULLAEV 10 4 VSU 03'26 0 0 IND - Ravi KUMAR

753 USA - Thomas Patrick GILMAN 11 4 VSU 04'33 0 0 AUS - Georgii OKOROKOVV

754 JPN - Toshihiro HASEGAWA 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 GEO - Beka BUJIASHVILI

 

1/4 Final - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

733 PUR - Darian Toi CRUZ 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 CHN - Wanhao ZOU

711 SRB - Stevan Andria MICIC 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 JPN - Toshihiro HASEGAWA

689 ALB - Zelimkhan ABAKAROV 13 4 VSU1 05'22 1 2 UZB - Gulomjon ABDULLAEV

759 USA - Thomas Patrick GILMAN 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 MGL - Zanabazar ZANDANBUD

 

1/2 Final - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

765 SRB - Stevan Andria MICIC 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 ALB - Zelimkhan ABAKAROV

762 USA - Thomas Patrick GILMAN 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 CHN - Wanhao ZOU

 

Repechage - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

801
COL - Oscar Eduardo TIGREROS

URBANO
0 0 VSU 03'27 4 10 CUB - Reineri ANDREU ORTEGA

782 AUS - Georgii OKOROKOVV 2 1 VSU1 04'45 4 12 MGL - Zanabazar ZANDANBUD

809 CUB - Reineri ANDREU ORTEGA 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 UZB - Gulomjon ABDULLAEV

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

862 MGL - Zanabazar ZANDANBUD 3 5 VFA 04'32 0 1 CHN - Wanhao ZOU

863 CUB - Reineri ANDREU ORTEGA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 SRB - Stevan Andria MICIC

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

864 USA - Thomas Patrick GILMAN 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 ALB - Zelimkhan ABAKAROV

Arena version 1.6.0.1



World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 61 kg (17 Sep - 18 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

84 ALB Islam DUDAEV

TS 1 ARM Arsen HARUTYUNYAN

TS 7 AZE Islam BAZARGANOV

TS 2 BUL Georgi Valentinov VANGELOV

160 CAN Jason Guy LUNEAU

68 CHN Minghu LIU

148 FRA Khamzat Timourovitch ARSAMERZOUEV

TS 6 GEO Teimuraz VANISHVILI

251 IND Pankaj PANKAJ

192 IRI Reza Ahmadali ATRINAGHARCHI

TS 8 JPN Rei HIGUCHI

221 KAZ Assyl AITAKYN

TS 3 KGZ Ulukbek ZHOLDOSHBEKOV

173 MDA Igor CHICHIOI

170 MGL Narankhuu NARMANDAKH

208 MKD Besir ALILI

51 PLE Ali Mohammedareef Mohammedarfat ABURUMAILA

TS 5 POL Eduard GRIGOREV

129 PUR Joseph Andres SILVA

106 ROU Nikolai OKHLOPKOV

TS 4 TUR Suleyman ATLI

100 UKR Andrii DZHELEP

94 USA Seth Anthony GROSS

1 UZB Jahongirmirza TUROBOV

Number of participants  24

42387

32794

35742

14503

78578

41909

52702

25982

28107

25244

20546

29112

18015

24189

40770

55045

71587

20447

80506

24710

18382

28665

21162

42636
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Freestyle - Seniors - 61 kg (17 Sep - 18 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 JPN Rei HIGUCHI 15 0 3 46 7 25

2 IRI
Reza Ahmadali

ATRINAGHARCHI
13 0 1 26 17 20

3 ARM Arsen HARUTYUNYAN 11 0 2 36 23 15

3 MGL Narankhuu NARMANDAKH 16 0 1 46 12 15

5 BUL Georgi Valentinov VANGELOV 8 0 1 18 15 10

5 USA Seth Anthony GROSS 11 0 1 37 33 10

7 FRA
Khamzat Timourovitch

ARSAMERZOUEV
5 0 1 14 8 8

8 TUR Suleyman ATLI 5 0 1 14 10 6

9 ALB Islam DUDAEV 4 0 0 16 23 4

10 UZB Jahongirmirza TUROBOV 4 0 0 7 12 2

11 KGZ Ulukbek ZHOLDOSHBEKOV 3 0 0 11 15 0

12 AZE Islam BAZARGANOV 3 0 0 5 9 0

13 ROU Nikolai OKHLOPKOV 3 0 0 5 12 0

14 KAZ Assyl AITAKYN 3 0 0 5 15 0

15 MKD Besir ALILI 2 0 0 2 16 0

16 IND Pankaj PANKAJ 1 0 0 4 5 0

17 PUR Joseph Andres SILVA 1 0 0 2 5 0

18 GEO Teimuraz VANISHVILI 1 0 0 2 10 0

19 CAN Jason Guy LUNEAU 1 0 0 2 12 0

20 UKR Andrii DZHELEP 1 0 0 2 13 0

21 PLE
Ali Mohammedareef

Mohammedarfat ABURUMAILA
0 0 0 0 5 0

22 CHN Minghu LIU 0 0 0 0 5 0

23 POL Eduard GRIGOREV 0 0 0 0 7 0

24 MDA Igor CHICHIOI 0 0 0 0 11 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



JPN HIGUCHI R.(TS 8)

IRI ATRINAGHARCH R.(21)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:41

885

JPN HIGUCHI R.(TS 8)

USA GROSS S.(13)

3-1(15-7) by VPO1

856

MGL NARMANDAKH N.(19)

IRI ATRINAGHARCH R.(21)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

859

ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(TS 1)

JPN HIGUCHI R.(TS 8)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:02

854

USA GROSS S.(13)

TUR ATLI S.(TS 4)

3-1(10-4) by VPO1

837

KGZ ZHOLDOSHBEKO U.(TS 3)

INJ

MGL NARMANDAKH N.(19)

5-0(13-5) by VIN - 04:18

799

IRI ATRINAGHARCH R.(21)

BUL VANGELOV G.(TS 2)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

817

ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(TS 1)

UZB TUROBOV J.(9)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 02:51

832

ALB DUDAEV I.(12)

JPN HIGUCHI R.(TS 8)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 02:56

849

POL GRIGOREV E.(TS 5)

USA GROSS S.(13)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

794

ROU OKHLOPKOV N.(15)

TUR ATLI S.(TS 4)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:39

812

KGZ ZHOLDOSHBEKO U.(TS 3)

FRA ARSAMERZOUEV K.(17)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

833

MGL NARMANDAKH N.(19)

GEO VANISHVILI T.(TS 6)

3-1(10-2) by VPO1

850

AZE BAZARGANOV I.(TS 7)

IRI ATRINAGHARCH R.(21)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

813

KAZ AITAKYN A.(23)

BUL VANGELOV G.(TS 2)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:35

795

UZB TUROBOV J.(9)

PLE ABURUMAILA A.(10)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

825

CHN LIU M.(11)

ALB DUDAEV I.(12)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

843

USA GROSS S.(13)

UKR DZHELEP A.(14)

4-1(13-2) by VSU1 - 02:42

805

ROU OKHLOPKOV N.(15)

PUR SILVA J.(16)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

788

FRA ARSAMERZOUEV K.(17)

CAN LUNEAU J.(18)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 02:05

826

MGL NARMANDAKH N.(19)

MDA CHICHIOI I.(20)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:34

844

IRI ATRINAGHARCH R.(21)

MKD ALILI B.(22)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 03:57

806

KAZ AITAKYN A.(23)

IND PANKAJ P.(24)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

789

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - FS - 61 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:35

Arena version 1.6.0.1



* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15533118 [2022-09-

14T13:12:13+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(TS 1)

USA GROSS S.(13)

4-0(12-0) by VSU - 03:57

883

ALB DUDAEV I.(12)

ARM HARUTYUNYAN A.(TS 1)

3-1(12-11) by VPO1

872

Final 3-5Repechage

BUL VANGELOV G.(TS 2)

MGL NARMANDAKH N.(19)

3-0(9-0) by VPO

884

AZE BAZARGANOV I.(TS 7)

BUL VANGELOV G.(TS 2)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

877

MKD ALILI B.(22)

AZE BAZARGANOV I.(TS 7)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

880

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Freestyle - Seniors - 61 kg - Results

(17 Sep - 18 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

843 CHN - Minghu LIU 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 ALB - Islam DUDAEV

805 USA - Seth Anthony GROSS 13 4 VSU1 02'42 1 2 UKR - Andrii DZHELEP

844 MGL - Narankhuu NARMANDAKH 11 4 VSU 04'34 0 0 MDA - Igor CHICHIOI

806
IRI - Reza Ahmadali

ATRINAGHARCHI
11 4 VSU1 03'57 1 1 MKD - Besir ALILI

825 UZB - Jahongirmirza TUROBOV 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0
PLE - Ali Mohammedareef

Mohammedarfat ABURUMAILA

826
FRA - Khamzat Timourovitch

ARSAMERZOUEV
12 4 VSU1 02'05 1 2 CAN - Jason Guy LUNEAU

788 ROU - Nikolai OKHLOPKOV 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 PUR - Joseph Andres SILVA

789 KAZ - Assyl AITAKYN 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 IND - Pankaj PANKAJ

 

1/8 Final - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

849 ALB - Islam DUDAEV 0 0 VSU 02'56 4 11 JPN - Rei HIGUCHI

812 ROU - Nikolai OKHLOPKOV 0 0 VSU 00'39 4 10 TUR - Suleyman ATLI

850 MGL - Narankhuu NARMANDAKH 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 GEO - Teimuraz VANISHVILI

813 AZE - Islam BAZARGANOV 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4
IRI - Reza Ahmadali

ATRINAGHARCHI

832 ARM - Arsen HARUTYUNYAN 12 4 VSU1 02'51 1 2 UZB - Jahongirmirza TUROBOV

833 KGZ - Ulukbek ZHOLDOSHBEKOV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2
FRA - Khamzat Timourovitch

ARSAMERZOUEV

794 POL - Eduard GRIGOREV 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 7 USA - Seth Anthony GROSS

795 KAZ - Assyl AITAKYN 0 0 VSU 03'35 4 11
BUL - Georgi Valentinov

VANGELOV

 

1/4 Final - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

854 ARM - Arsen HARUTYUNYAN 0 0 VSU 01'02 4 10 JPN - Rei HIGUCHI

817
IRI - Reza Ahmadali

ATRINAGHARCHI
6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 BUL - Georgi Valentinov VANGELOV

837 USA - Seth Anthony GROSS 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 TUR - Suleyman ATLI

799 KGZ - Ulukbek ZHOLDOSHBEKOV 5 0 VIN 04'18 5 13 MGL - Narankhuu NARMANDAKH

 

1/2 Final - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

859 MGL - Narankhuu NARMANDAKH 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5
IRI - Reza Ahmadali

ATRINAGHARCHI

856 JPN - Rei HIGUCHI 15 3 VPO1 06'00 1 7 USA - Seth Anthony GROSS

 

Repechage - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

872 ALB - Islam DUDAEV 11 1 VPO1 06'00 3 12 ARM - Arsen HARUTYUNYAN

880 MKD - Besir ALILI 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 AZE - Islam BAZARGANOV

877 AZE - Islam BAZARGANOV 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 BUL - Georgi Valentinov VANGELOV

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

883 ARM - Arsen HARUTYUNYAN 12 4 VSU 03'57 0 0 USA - Seth Anthony GROSS

884 BUL - Georgi Valentinov VANGELOV 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 9 MGL - Narankhuu NARMANDAKH

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 61 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

885 JPN - Rei HIGUCHI 10 4 VSU 02'41 0 0 IRI - Reza Ahmadali ATRINAGHARCHI
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 65 kg (17 Sep - 18 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

3 ARG Agustin Alejandro DESTRIBATS

TS 7 ARM Vazgen TEVANYAN

TS 1 AZE Haji ALIYEV

229 BUL Vladimir Vladimirov DUBOV

88 CAN Lachlan Maurice MCNEIL

249 CHN Shaohua YUAN

236 CUB Alejandro Enrique VALDES TOBIER

156 FRA Arman ELOYAN

195 GBS Mbunde CUMBA MBALI

1 GEO Beka LOMTADZE

222 GER Alexander SEMISOROW

TS 4 HUN Iszmail MUSZUKAJEV

TS 2 IND Bajrang BAJRANG

120 IRI Rahman Mousa AMOUZADKHALILI

7 JPN Kaiki YAMAGUCHI

107 KAZ Adil OSPANOV

TS 5 KGZ Alibek OSMONOV

141 KOR Junsik YUN

90 MDA Vitalie BUNICI

176 MGL Tsogbadrakh TSEVEENSUREN

TS 6 POL Krzysztof BIENKOWSKI

TS 3 PUR Sebastian C RIVERA

204 ROU Stefan Ionut COMAN

142 TUR Cavit ACAR

22 UKR Erik ARUSHANIAN

221 USA John Michael DIAKOMIHALIS

TS 8 UZB Abbos RAKHMONOV

Number of participants  27

23895

25691

10107

3056

38044

31094

6449

42510

34682

16379

12599

18716

15694

55668

32512

37077

42512

12318

24109

20259

6301

41936

25867

37247

28666

32379

20862
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Freestyle - Seniors - 65 kg (17 Sep - 18 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 IRI
Rahman Mousa

AMOUZADKHALILI
16 0 1 49 13 25

2 USA John Michael DIAKOMIHALIS 16 0 3 42 13 20

3 IND Bajrang BAJRANG 9 0 0 23 29 15

3 HUN Iszmail MUSZUKAJEV 10 0 1 22 12 15

5 AZE Haji ALIYEV 8 0 0 20 17 10

5 PUR Sebastian C RIVERA 8 0 1 28 23 10

7 UZB Abbos RAKHMONOV 7 0 0 13 17 8

8 KAZ Adil OSPANOV 7 0 0 12 30 6

9 MGL
Tsogbadrakh

TSEVEENSUREN
7 0 0 11 8 4

10 JPN Kaiki YAMAGUCHI 5 0 1 17 7 2

11 ARM Vazgen TEVANYAN 5 0 1 16 11 0

12 CUB
Alejandro Enrique VALDES

TOBIER
5 0 1 14 5 0

13 TUR Cavit ACAR 4 0 0 11 21 0

14 ARG
Agustin Alejandro

DESTRIBATS
4 0 0 10 7 0

15 POL Krzysztof BIENKOWSKI 3 0 0 5 5 0

16 BUL Vladimir Vladimirov DUBOV 3 0 0 3 20 0

17 KOR Junsik YUN 2 0 0 5 13 0

18 FRA Arman ELOYAN 1 0 0 10 10 0

19 KGZ Alibek OSMONOV 1 0 0 3 6 0

20 CAN Lachlan Maurice MCNEIL 1 0 0 2 5 0

21 ROU Stefan Ionut COMAN 1 0 0 2 5 0

22 UKR Erik ARUSHANIAN 1 0 0 2 12 0

23 MDA Vitalie BUNICI 1 0 0 1 4 0

24 GEO Beka LOMTADZE 1 0 0 1 9 0

25 GER Alexander SEMISOROW 0 0 0 0 3 0

26 GBS Mbunde CUMBA MBALI 0 0 0 0 7 0

27 CHN Shaohua YUAN 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



IRI AMOUZADKHALI R.(16)

USA DIAKOMIHALIS J.(23)

3-1(13-8) by VPO1

888

AZE ALIYEV H.(TS 1)

IRI AMOUZADKHALI R.(16)

3-1(9-2) by VPO1

857

PUR RIVERA S.(TS 3)

USA DIAKOMIHALIS J.(23)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:52

860

AZE ALIYEV H.(TS 1)

UZB RAKHMONOV A.(TS 8)

3-1(10-3) by VPO1

853

KAZ OSPANOV A.(15)

IRI AMOUZADKHALI R.(16)

4-1(13-2) by VSU1 - 03:47

836

PUR RIVERA S.(TS 3)

MGL TSEVEENSUREN T.(20)

3-1(8-1) by VPO1

816

USA DIAKOMIHALIS J.(23)

IND BAJRANG B.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:56

798

AZE ALIYEV H.(TS 1)

ARG DESTRIBATS A.(10)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

830

JPN YAMAGUCHI K.(11)

UZB RAKHMONOV A.(TS 8)

3-1(5-5) by VPO1

847

KGZ OSMONOV A.(TS 5)

KAZ OSPANOV A.(15)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

792

IRI AMOUZADKHALI R.(16)

HUN MUSZUKAJEV I.(TS 4)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

810

PUR RIVERA S.(TS 3)

TUR ACAR C.(18)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 04:50

831

MGL TSEVEENSUREN T.(20)

POL BIENKOWSKI K.(TS 6)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

848

USA DIAKOMIHALIS J.(23)

BUL DUBOV V.(25)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:46

793

CUB VALDES TOBIE A.(26)

IND BAJRANG B.(TS 2)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

811

GEO LOMTADZE B.(9)

ARG DESTRIBATS A.(10)

3-1(9-1) by VPO1

840

JPN YAMAGUCHI K.(11)

UKR ARUSHANIAN E.(12)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 04:54

784

CAN MCNEIL L.(13)

UZB RAKHMONOV A.(TS 8)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

785

MDA BUNICI V.(14)

KAZ OSPANOV A.(15)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

841

IRI AMOUZADKHALI R.(16)

KOR YUN J.(17)

3-1(8-1) by VPO1

823

TUR ACAR C.(18)

FRA ELOYAN A.(19)

3-1(10-10) by VPO1

804

MGL TSEVEENSUREN T.(20)

GBS CUMBA MBALI M.(21)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

803

ROU COMAN S.(22)

POL BIENKOWSKI K.(TS 6)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

842

ARM TEVANYAN V.(TS 7)

USA DIAKOMIHALIS J.(23)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

824

GER SEMISOROW A.(24)

BUL DUBOV V.(25)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

786

CUB VALDES TOBIE A.(26)

CHN YUAN S.(27)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:49

787

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - FS - 65 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:35
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15533117 [2022-09-

14T13:12:04+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

HUN MUSZUKAJEV I.(TS 4)

AZE ALIYEV H.(TS 1)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

886

HUN MUSZUKAJEV I.(TS 4)

KAZ OSPANOV A.(15)

4-0(13-0) by VSU - 05:17

882

KOR YUN J.(17)

HUN MUSZUKAJEV I.(TS 4)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

871

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

IND BAJRANG B.(TS 2)

PUR RIVERA S.(TS 3)

3-1(11-9) by VPO1

887

ARM TEVANYAN V.(TS 7)

IND BAJRANG B.(TS 2)

3-1(7-6) by VPO1

876

ARM TEVANYAN V.(TS 7)

BUL DUBOV V.(25)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:45

879

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Freestyle - Seniors - 65 kg - Results

(17 Sep - 18 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

840 GEO - Beka LOMTADZE 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9
ARG - Agustin Alejandro

DESTRIBATS

841 MDA - Vitalie BUNICI 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 KAZ - Adil OSPANOV

803
MGL - Tsogbadrakh

TSEVEENSUREN
7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 GBS - Mbunde CUMBA MBALI

804 TUR - Cavit ACAR 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 10 FRA - Arman ELOYAN

842 ROU - Stefan Ionut COMAN 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 POL - Krzysztof BIENKOWSKI

784 JPN - Kaiki YAMAGUCHI 12 4 VSU1 04'54 1 2 UKR - Erik ARUSHANIAN

823
IRI - Rahman Mousa

AMOUZADKHALILI
8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 KOR - Junsik YUN

785 CAN - Lachlan Maurice MCNEIL 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 UZB - Abbos RAKHMONOV

824 ARM - Vazgen TEVANYAN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 USA - John Michael DIAKOMIHALIS

786 GER - Alexander SEMISOROW 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 3 BUL - Vladimir Vladimirov DUBOV

787
CUB - Alejandro Enrique VALDES

TOBIER
10 4 VSU 01'49 0 0 CHN - Shaohua YUAN

 

1/8 Final - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

847 JPN - Kaiki YAMAGUCHI 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 UZB - Abbos RAKHMONOV

848
MGL - Tsogbadrakh

TSEVEENSUREN
3 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 POL - Krzysztof BIENKOWSKI

810
IRI - Rahman Mousa

AMOUZADKHALILI
6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 HUN - Iszmail MUSZUKAJEV

811
CUB - Alejandro Enrique VALDES

TOBIER
4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 IND - Bajrang BAJRANG

830 AZE - Haji ALIYEV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1
ARG - Agustin Alejandro

DESTRIBATS

831 PUR - Sebastian C RIVERA 11 4 VSU1 04'50 1 1 TUR - Cavit ACAR

792 KGZ - Alibek OSMONOV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 KAZ - Adil OSPANOV

793 USA - John Michael DIAKOMIHALIS 10 4 VSU 01'46 0 0 BUL - Vladimir Vladimirov DUBOV

 

1/4 Final - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

853 AZE - Haji ALIYEV 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 UZB - Abbos RAKHMONOV

816 PUR - Sebastian C RIVERA 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 MGL - Tsogbadrakh TSEVEENSUREN

836 KAZ - Adil OSPANOV 2 1 VSU1 03'47 4 13
IRI - Rahman Mousa

AMOUZADKHALILI

798 USA - John Michael DIAKOMIHALIS 10 4 VSU 04'56 0 0 IND - Bajrang BAJRANG

 

1/2 Final - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

860 PUR - Sebastian C RIVERA 0 0 VSU 00'52 4 10 USA - John Michael DIAKOMIHALIS

857 AZE - Haji ALIYEV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9
IRI - Rahman Mousa

AMOUZADKHALILI

 

Repechage - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

871 KOR - Junsik YUN 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 HUN - Iszmail MUSZUKAJEV

879 ARM - Vazgen TEVANYAN 10 4 VSU 04'45 0 0 BUL - Vladimir Vladimirov DUBOV

882 HUN - Iszmail MUSZUKAJEV 13 4 VSU 05'17 0 0 KAZ - Adil OSPANOV

876 ARM - Vazgen TEVANYAN 6 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 IND - Bajrang BAJRANG

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

886 HUN - Iszmail MUSZUKAJEV 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 AZE - Haji ALIYEV

887 IND - Bajrang BAJRANG 11 3 VPO1 06'00 1 9 PUR - Sebastian C RIVERA
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Final 1-2 - FS - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

888
IRI - Rahman Mousa

AMOUZADKHALILI
13 3 VPO1 06'00 1 8 USA - John Michael DIAKOMIHALIS
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 70 kg (15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 3 ARM Arman ANDREASYAN

247 AZE Joshgun AZIMOV

38 BUL Ramazan Eldarovitch RAMAZANOV

14 CAN Vincent DE MARINIS

160 CHA Elie DJEKOUNDAKOM DJERAYOM

182 CHN Nuerlanbieke WURENIBAI

115 CPV Anthony Sterling WESLEY

TS 8 GBS Bacar NDUM

TS 2 GEO Zurabi IAKOBISHVILI

175 GER Kevin Christopher HENKEL

107 HUN Daniel ANTAL

147 IND Naveen NAVEEN

TS 5 IRI Amirmohammad Babak YAZDANICHERATI

113 ISR Joshua Stuart FINESILVER

166 ITA Gianluca TALAMO

146 JPN Taishi NARIKUNI

TS 4 KAZ Syrbaz TALGAT

TS 1 KGZ Ernazar Kubatbekovich AKMATALIEV

191 KOR Yongseok JEONG

1 MDA Maxim SACULTAN

209 MGL Temuulen ENKHTUYA

63 MKD Fati VEJSELI

169 SUI Marc DIETSCHE

173 SVK Daniel CHOMANIC

TS 7 TUR Servet COSKUN

192 UKR Oleksii BORUTA

TS 6 USA Zain Allen RETHERFORD

122 UZB Ilyas BEKBULATOV

Number of participants  28

32793

19520

56416

17708

28178

85365

74198

79099

10101

15047

20724

78986

32283

85648

25979

24359

36981

25054

12572

24108

27810

38515

20295

23752

2941

21044

21163

7147
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Freestyle - Seniors - 70 kg (15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 JPN Taishi NARIKUNI 19 1 2 49 15 25

2 USA Zain Allen RETHERFORD 15 1 1 26 10 20

3 KGZ
Ernazar Kubatbekovich

AKMATALIEV
12 0 2 39 14 15

3 GEO Zurabi IAKOBISHVILI 9 0 0 9 13 15

5 ARM Arman ANDREASYAN 7 0 0 14 13 10

5 IND Naveen NAVEEN 10 0 0 13 13 10

7 BUL
Ramazan Eldarovitch

RAMAZANOV
7 0 1 20 17 8

8 TUR Servet COSKUN 6 0 0 13 11 6

9 ITA Gianluca TALAMO 5 0 1 12 6 4

10 ISR Joshua Stuart FINESILVER 5 0 0 0 10 2

11 KOR Yongseok JEONG 4 0 0 10 11 0

12 GBS Bacar NDUM 4 0 0 10 17 0

13 MDA Maxim SACULTAN 4 0 0 9 14 0

14 GER Kevin Christopher HENKEL 4 0 0 7 15 0

15 SUI Marc DIETSCHE 4 0 0 6 11 0

16 MGL Temuulen ENKHTUYA 4 0 0 4 5 0

17 KAZ Syrbaz TALGAT 1 0 0 7 22 0

18 CHN Nuerlanbieke WURENIBAI 1 0 0 6 6 0

19 MKD Fati VEJSELI 1 0 0 4 7 0

20 UKR Oleksii BORUTA 1 0 0 4 7 0

21 HUN Daniel ANTAL 1 0 0 4 8 0

22 AZE Joshgun AZIMOV 1 0 0 3 3 0

23 SVK Daniel CHOMANIC 1 0 0 1 4 0

24 CAN Vincent DE MARINIS 0 0 0 0 7 0

25 CHA
Elie DJEKOUNDAKOM

DJERAYOM
0 0 0 0 10 0

26 CPV Anthony Sterling WESLEY 0 0 0 0 11 0

  IRI
Amirmohammad Babak

YAZDANICHERATI
0 0 0 0 0 0

DSQ UZB Ilyas BEKBULATOV 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

DSQ Disqualified athlete
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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JPN NARIKUNI T.(17)

USA RETHERFORD Z.(TS 6)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:19

770

KGZ AKMATALIEV E.(TS 1)

JPN NARIKUNI T.(17)

3-1(11-10) by VPO1

654

USA RETHERFORD Z.(TS 6)

GEO IAKOBISHVILI Z.(TS 2)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

650

KGZ AKMATALIEV E.(TS 1)

BUL RAMAZANOV R.(11)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:05

647

UZB BEKBULATOV I.(16)

JPN NARIKUNI T.(17)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 01:37

619

ARM ANDREASYAN A.(TS 3)

USA RETHERFORD Z.(TS 6)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

563

TUR COSKUN S .(TS 7)

GEO IAKOBISHVILI Z.(TS 2)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

592

KGZ AKMATALIEV E.(TS 1)

MDA SACULTAN M.(9)

4-1(14-2) by VSU1 - 04:06

612

BUL RAMAZANOV R.(11)

GBS NDUM B.(TS 8)

4-1(13-2) by VSU1 - 02:36

640

ISR FINESILVER J.(14)

UZB BEKBULATOV I.(16)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:34

586

JPN NARIKUNI T.(17)

KAZ TALGAT S.(TS 4)

5-0(11-4) by VFA - 05:21

556

ARM ANDREASYAN A.(TS 3)

ITA TALAMO G.(20)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

613

SUI DIETSCHE M.(21)

USA RETHERFORD Z.(TS 6)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 01:10

641

TUR COSKUN S .(TS 7)

KOR JEONG Y.(25)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

585

MGL ENKHTUYA T.(27)

GEO IAKOBISHVILI Z.(TS 2)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

557

MDA SACULTAN M.(9)

CAN DE MARINIS V.(10)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

629

BUL RAMAZANOV R.(11)

MKD VEJSELI F.(12)

3-1(7-4) by VPO1

545

HUN ANTAL D.(13)

GBS NDUM B.(TS 8)

3-1(8-4) by VPO1

573

IRI YAZDANICHERA A.(TS 5)

FFT

ISR FINESILVER J.(14)

5-0(0-0) by VFO

601

CPV WESLEY A.(15)

UZB BEKBULATOV I.(16)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 01:36

630

JPN NARIKUNI T.(17)

IND NAVEEN N.(18)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

546

CHA DJEKOUNDAKOM E.(19)

ITA TALAMO G.(20)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:53

574

SUI DIETSCHE M.(21)

SVK CHOMANIC D.(22)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

602

GER HENKEL K.(23)

USA RETHERFORD Z.(TS 6)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:59

631

TUR COSKUN S .(TS 7)

CHN WURENIBAI N.(24)

3-1(6-6) by VPO1

576

KOR JEONG Y.(25)

UKR BORUTA O.(26)

3-1(7-4) by VPO1

575

MGL ENKHTUYA T.(27)

AZE AZIMOV J.(28)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

603

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - FS - 70 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:35
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15533120 [2022-09-

14T13:12:19+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

IND NAVEEN N.(18)

KGZ AKMATALIEV E.(TS 1)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

768

IND NAVEEN N.(18)

UZB BEKBULATOV I.(16)

5-0(0-0) by VFO

721

IND NAVEEN N.(18)

KAZ TALGAT S.(TS 4)

3-1(11-3) by VPO1

670

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

ARM ANDREASYAN A.(TS 3)

GEO IAKOBISHVILI Z.(TS 2)

3-1(5-5) by VPO1

769

GER HENKEL K.(23)

ARM ANDREASYAN A.(TS 3)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

722

GER HENKEL K.(23)

SUI DIETSCHE M.(21)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

692

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Freestyle - Seniors - 70 kg - Results

(15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

545
BUL - Ramazan Eldarovitch

RAMAZANOV
7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 MKD - Fati VEJSELI

601
IRI - Amirmohammad Babak

YAZDANICHERATI
0 0 VFO

Not

specified
5 0 ISR - Joshua Stuart FINESILVER

546 JPN - Taishi NARIKUNI 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 IND - Naveen NAVEEN

602 SUI - Marc DIETSCHE 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 SVK - Daniel CHOMANIC

629 MDA - Maxim SACULTAN 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 CAN - Vincent DE MARINIS

573 HUN - Daniel ANTAL 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 GBS - Bacar NDUM

603 MGL - Temuulen ENKHTUYA 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 AZE - Joshgun AZIMOV

630 CPV - Anthony Sterling WESLEY 0 0 VSU 01'36 4 11 UZB - Ilyas BEKBULATOV

574
CHA - Elie DJEKOUNDAKOM

DJERAYOM
0 0 VSU 01'53 4 10 ITA - Gianluca TALAMO

631 GER - Kevin Christopher HENKEL 0 0 VSU 03'59 4 10 USA - Zain Allen RETHERFORD

575 KOR - Yongseok JEONG 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 UKR - Oleksii BORUTA

576 TUR - Servet COSKUN 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6 CHN - Nuerlanbieke WURENIBAI

 

1/8 Final - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

556 JPN - Taishi NARIKUNI 11 5 VFA 05'21 0 4 KAZ - Syrbaz TALGAT

557 MGL - Temuulen ENKHTUYA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 GEO - Zurabi IAKOBISHVILI

612
KGZ - Ernazar Kubatbekovich

AKMATALIEV
14 4 VSU1 04'06 1 2 MDA - Maxim SACULTAN

613 ARM - Arman ANDREASYAN 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 ITA - Gianluca TALAMO

640
BUL - Ramazan Eldarovitch

RAMAZANOV
13 4 VSU1 02'36 1 2 GBS - Bacar NDUM

641 SUI - Marc DIETSCHE 0 0 VFA 01'10 5 4 USA - Zain Allen RETHERFORD

585 TUR - Servet COSKUN 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 KOR - Yongseok JEONG

586 ISR - Joshua Stuart FINESILVER 0 0 VSU 01'34 4 10 UZB - Ilyas BEKBULATOV

 

1/4 Final - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

563 ARM - Arman ANDREASYAN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 USA - Zain Allen RETHERFORD

619 UZB - Ilyas BEKBULATOV 0 0 VSU 01'37 4 11 JPN - Taishi NARIKUNI

647
KGZ - Ernazar Kubatbekovich

AKMATALIEV
11 4 VSU 04'05 0 0

BUL - Ramazan Eldarovitch

RAMAZANOV

592 TUR - Servet COSKUN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 2 GEO - Zurabi IAKOBISHVILI

 

1/2 Final - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

650 USA - Zain Allen RETHERFORD 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 GEO - Zurabi IAKOBISHVILI

654
KGZ - Ernazar Kubatbekovich

AKMATALIEV
10 1 VPO1 06'00 3 11 JPN - Taishi NARIKUNI

 

Repechage - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

670 IND - Naveen NAVEEN 11 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 KAZ - Syrbaz TALGAT

692 GER - Kevin Christopher HENKEL 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 SUI - Marc DIETSCHE

721 IND - Naveen NAVEEN 0 5 VFO
Not

specified
0 0 UZB - Ilyas BEKBULATOV

722 GER - Kevin Christopher HENKEL 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 ARM - Arman ANDREASYAN

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

768 IND - Naveen NAVEEN 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4
KGZ - Ernazar Kubatbekovich

AKMATALIEV

769 ARM - Arman ANDREASYAN 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 GEO - Zurabi IAKOBISHVILI
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Final 1-2 - FS - 70 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

770 JPN - Taishi NARIKUNI 10 4 VSU 02'19 0 0 USA - Zain Allen RETHERFORD
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 74 kg (16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

142 ARM Hrayr ALIKHANYAN

TS 4 AZE Turan BAYRAMOV

240 BRA Cesar BORDEAUX REGO ALVAN

99 BUL Miroslav Stefanov KIROV

91 CAN Jasmit Singh PHULKA

84 CHN Menghejigan MENGHEJIGAN

180 COD Reagan NDOMBASI MATADI

33 CUB Franklin MAREN CASTILLO

88 EST Aimar ANDRUSE

102 GEO Giorgi SULAVA

67 GUA Enrique Josue PEREZ CASTELLANOS

59 IND Sagar JAGLAN

TS 5 IRI Yones Aliakbar EMAMICHOGHAEI

TS 8 ISR Mitchell Louis FINESILVER

TS 3 ITA Frank CHAMIZO MARQUEZ

198 JPN Daichi TAKATANI

205 KAZ Nurkozha KAIPANOV

92 KEN Mathayo Matonya MAHABILA

4 KGZ Islambek OROZBEKOV

130 KOR Seungbong LEE

183 MDA Vasile DIACON

53 MEX Diego Antonio SANDOVAL ZARCO

15 MGL Suldkhuu OLONBAYAR

11 MRI Jean David STE MARIE

157 POL Kamil RYBICKI

173 PUR Franklin GOMEZ MATOS

131 ROU Maxim VASILIOGLO

118 SMR Malik Michael AMINE

TS 6 SRB Hetik CABOLOV

47337

33924

80936

6718

13658

25682

43079

11382

20763

28738

26890

76684

24330

41697

14539

12657

29161

27978

35785

10184

32407

46861

46216

81402

23685

15454

54166

60176

17852
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 74 kg (16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 2 SVK Tajmuraz Mairbekovic SALKAZANOV

TS 7 TUR Soner DEMIRTAS

20 UKR Zielimkhan TOHUZOV

TS 1 USA Kyle Douglas DAKE

164 UZB Asomiddin HASANOV

Number of participants  34

41464

9928

27458

10265

49999
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Freestyle - Seniors - 74 kg (16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 USA Kyle Douglas DAKE 19 1 2 32 5 25

2 SVK
Tajmuraz Mairbekovic

SALKAZANOV
14 0 1 23 5 20

3 IRI
Yones Aliakbar

EMAMICHOGHAEI
15 0 2 36 6 15

3 TUR Soner DEMIRTAS 12 0 1 25 11 15

5 IND Sagar JAGLAN 11 0 2 35 20 10

6 SRB Hetik CABOLOV 10 1 1 15 6 9

7 MGL Suldkhuu OLONBAYAR 9 0 1 21 24 8

8 MDA Vasile DIACON 8 0 1 17 10 6

9 JPN Daichi TAKATANI 8 0 1 17 14 4

10 AZE Turan BAYRAMOV 7 0 0 18 8 2

11 UKR Zielimkhan TOHUZOV 5 0 1 15 10 0

12 EST Aimar ANDRUSE 4 0 1 11 11 0

13 MEX
Diego Antonio SANDOVAL

ZARCO
4 0 0 10 16 0

14 KOR Seungbong LEE 4 0 0 8 13 0

15 CAN Jasmit Singh PHULKA 3 0 0 13 13 0

16 ARM Hrayr ALIKHANYAN 3 0 0 7 2 0

17 GEO Giorgi SULAVA 1 0 0 8 14 0

18 KAZ Nurkozha KAIPANOV 1 0 0 6 6 0

19 KGZ Islambek OROZBEKOV 1 0 0 5 16 0

20 PUR Franklin GOMEZ MATOS 1 0 0 4 4 0

21 KEN Mathayo Matonya MAHABILA 1 0 0 4 13 0

22 ISR Mitchell Louis FINESILVER 1 0 0 4 15 0

23 SMR Malik Michael AMINE 1 0 0 2 4 0

24 CUB Franklin MAREN CASTILLO 1 0 0 2 12 0

25 CHN Menghejigan MENGHEJIGAN 1 0 0 1 11 0

26 BUL Miroslav Stefanov KIROV 0 0 0 0 5 0

27 ROU Maxim VASILIOGLO 0 0 0 0 7 0

28 MRI Jean David STE MARIE 0 0 0 0 10 0

29 GUA
Enrique Josue PEREZ

CASTELLANOS
0 0 0 0 10 0

30 POL Kamil RYBICKI 0 0 0 0 10 0

31 UZB Asomiddin HASANOV 0 0 0 0 10 0

32 COD Reagan NDOMBASI MATADI 0 0 0 0 10 0

33 BRA
Cesar BORDEAUX REGO

ALVAN
0 0 0 0 23 0

DSQ ITA Frank CHAMIZO MARQUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

DSQ Disqualified athlete
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



USA DAKE K.(TS 1)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

867

USA DAKE K.(TS 1)

IRI EMAMICHOGHAE Y.(TS 5)

3-1(2-2) by VPO1

763

ITA CHAMIZO MARQ F.(TS 3)

USA DAKE K.(TS 1)

IND JAGLAN S.(15)

5-0(5-0) by VFA - 00:43

761

IRI EMAMICHOGHAE Y.(TS 5)

AZE BAYRAMOV T.(TS 4)

3-1(8-4) by VPO1

735

ITA CHAMIZO MARQ F.(TS 3)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

691

USA DAKE K.(TS 1)

MGL OLONBAYAR S.(11)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 05:11

731

MEX SANDOVAL ZAR D.(14)

IND JAGLAN S.(15)

4-1(13-2) by VSU1 - 03:37

757

IRI EMAMICHOGHAE Y.(TS 5)

EST ANDRUSE A.(18)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:10

709

CAN PHULKA J.(19)

AZE BAYRAMOV T.(TS 4)

3-0(9-0) by VPO

687

ITA CHAMIZO MARQ F.(TS 3)

KOR LEE S.(24)

3-1(11-4) by VPO1

732

USA DAKE K.(TS 1)

KGZ OROZBEKOV I.(9)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:19

723

MRI STE MARIE J.(10)

MGL OLONBAYAR S.(11)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:45

749

UKR TOHUZOV Z.(12)

MEX SANDOVAL ZAR D.(14)

3-1(8-3) by VPO1

679

IND JAGLAN S.(15)

ISR FINESILVER M.(TS 8)

4-1(15-4) by VSU1 - 04:41

701

IRI EMAMICHOGHAE Y.(TS 5)

GUA PEREZ CASTEL E.(16)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:00

724

CHN MENGHEJIGAN M.(17)

EST ANDRUSE A.(18)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 05:44

750

CAN PHULKA J.(19)

KEN MAHABILA M.(20)

3-1(13-4) by VPO1

680

BUL KIROV M.(21)

AZE BAYRAMOV T.(TS 4)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

702

ITA CHAMIZO MARQ F.(TS 3)

GEO SULAVA G.(22)

3-1(14-8) by VPO1

725

SMR AMINE M.(23)

KOR LEE S.(24)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

751

ROU VASILIOGLO M.(25)

UKR TOHUZOV Z.(12)

CUB MAREN CASTIL F.(13)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 01:47

672

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 Final1/16 FinalQualif.

Seniors - FS - 74 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:35
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15533116 [2022-09-

14T13:10:55+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

SVK SALKAZANOV T.(TS 2)

SVK SALKAZANOV T.(TS 2)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

766

SRB CABOLOV H.(TS 6)

TUR DEMIRTAS S.(TS 7)

SVK SALKAZANOV T.(TS 2)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

713

ARM ALIKHANYAN H.(26)

SRB CABOLOV H.(TS 6)

5-0(2-0) by VFA - 01:15

758

TUR DEMIRTAS S.(TS 7)

MDA DIACON V.(31)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

710

JPN TAKATANI D.(32)

SVK SALKAZANOV T.(TS 2)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

688

ARM ALIKHANYAN H.(26)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

681

POL RYBICKI K.(27)

SRB CABOLOV H.(TS 6)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:27

703

TUR DEMIRTAS S.(TS 7)

UZB HASANOV A.(28)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:57

726

PUR GOMEZ MATOS F.(29)

MDA DIACON V.(31)

3-1(4-4) by VPO1

752

JPN TAKATANI D.(32)

KAZ KAIPANOV N.(33)

3-1(6-6) by VPO1

704

BRA BORDEAUX REG C.(34)

SVK SALKAZANOV T.(TS 2)

4-0(13-0) by VSU - 03:49

682

COD NDOMBASI MAT R.(30)

MDA DIACON V.(31)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:54

694

IND JAGLAN S.(15)

IRI EMAMICHOGHAE Y.(TS 5)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

865

MGL OLONBAYAR S.(11)

IND JAGLAN S.(15)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

791

KGZ OROZBEKOV I.(9)

MGL OLONBAYAR S.(11)

3-1(6-5) by VPO1

820

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

TUR DEMIRTAS S.(TS 7)

ITA CHAMIZO MARQ F.(TS 3)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

866

JPN TAKATANI D.(32)

TUR DEMIRTAS S.(TS 7)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

829

BRA BORDEAUX REG C.(34)

JPN TAKATANI D.(32)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:53

839

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Freestyle - Seniors - 74 kg - Results

(16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

672 UKR - Zielimkhan TOHUZOV 12 4 VSU1 01'47 1 2 CUB - Franklin MAREN CASTILLO

694 COD - Reagan NDOMBASI MATADI 0 0 VSU 02'54 4 10 MDA - Vasile DIACON

 

1/16 Final - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

701 IND - Sagar JAGLAN 15 4 VSU1 04'41 1 4 ISR - Mitchell Louis FINESILVER

723 USA - Kyle Douglas DAKE 10 4 VSU 02'19 0 0 KGZ - Islambek OROZBEKOV

679 UKR - Zielimkhan TOHUZOV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8
MEX - Diego Antonio SANDOVAL

ZARCO

724
IRI - Yones Aliakbar

EMAMICHOGHAEI
10 4 VSU 01'00 0 0

GUA - Enrique Josue PEREZ

CASTELLANOS

680 CAN - Jasmit Singh PHULKA 13 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 KEN - Mathayo Matonya MAHABILA

702 BUL - Miroslav Stefanov KIROV 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 AZE - Turan BAYRAMOV

703 POL - Kamil RYBICKI 0 0 VSU 01'27 4 10 SRB - Hetik CABOLOV

725 ITA - Frank CHAMIZO MARQUEZ 14 3 VPO1 06'00 1 8 GEO - Giorgi SULAVA

681 ROU - Maxim VASILIOGLO 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 7 ARM - Hrayr ALIKHANYAN

726 TUR - Soner DEMIRTAS 10 4 VSU 03'57 0 0 UZB - Asomiddin HASANOV

704 JPN - Daichi TAKATANI 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6 KAZ - Nurkozha KAIPANOV

682
BRA - Cesar BORDEAUX REGO

ALVAN
0 0 VSU 03'49 4 13

SVK - Tajmuraz Mairbekovic

SALKAZANOV

749 MRI - Jean David STE MARIE 0 0 VSU 00'45 4 10 MGL - Suldkhuu OLONBAYAR

750 CHN - Menghejigan MENGHEJIGAN 1 1 VSU1 05'44 4 11 EST - Aimar ANDRUSE

751 SMR - Malik Michael AMINE 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 KOR - Seungbong LEE

752 PUR - Franklin GOMEZ MATOS 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 MDA - Vasile DIACON

 

1/8 Final - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

687 CAN - Jasmit Singh PHULKA 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 9 AZE - Turan BAYRAMOV

709
IRI - Yones Aliakbar

EMAMICHOGHAEI
10 4 VSU 01'10 0 0 EST - Aimar ANDRUSE

731 USA - Kyle Douglas DAKE 12 4 VSU1 05'11 1 2 MGL - Suldkhuu OLONBAYAR

732 ITA - Frank CHAMIZO MARQUEZ 11 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 KOR - Seungbong LEE

710 TUR - Soner DEMIRTAS 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 MDA - Vasile DIACON

688 JPN - Daichi TAKATANI 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3
SVK - Tajmuraz Mairbekovic

SALKAZANOV

 

1/4 Final - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

735
IRI - Yones Aliakbar

EMAMICHOGHAEI
8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 AZE - Turan BAYRAMOV

691 ITA - Frank CHAMIZO MARQUEZ 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 SRB - Hetik CABOLOV

713 TUR - Soner DEMIRTAS 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3
SVK - Tajmuraz Mairbekovic

SALKAZANOV

 

1/8 Final - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

757
MEX - Diego Antonio SANDOVAL

ZARCO
2 1 VSU1 03'37 4 13 IND - Sagar JAGLAN

758 ARM - Hrayr ALIKHANYAN 0 0 VFA 01'15 5 2 SRB - Hetik CABOLOV

 

1/4 Final - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

761 USA - Kyle Douglas DAKE 5 5 VFA 00'43 0 0 IND - Sagar JAGLAN
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1/2 Final - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

766 ITA - Frank CHAMIZO MARQUEZ 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 3
SVK - Tajmuraz Mairbekovic

SALKAZANOV

763 USA - Kyle Douglas DAKE 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2
IRI - Yones Aliakbar

EMAMICHOGHAEI

 

Repechage - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

839
BRA - Cesar BORDEAUX REGO

ALVAN
0 0 VSU 02'53 4 10 JPN - Daichi TAKATANI

820 KGZ - Islambek OROZBEKOV 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 MGL - Suldkhuu OLONBAYAR

829 JPN - Daichi TAKATANI 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 TUR - Soner DEMIRTAS

791 MGL - Suldkhuu OLONBAYAR 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 IND - Sagar JAGLAN

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

865 IND - Sagar JAGLAN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6
IRI - Yones Aliakbar

EMAMICHOGHAEI

866 TUR - Soner DEMIRTAS 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 ITA - Frank CHAMIZO MARQUEZ

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 74 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

867 USA - Kyle Douglas DAKE 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1
SVK - Tajmuraz Mairbekovic

SALKAZANOV
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 79 kg (15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 4 ARM Arman AVAGYAN

TS 6 AZE Ashraf ASHIROV

104 BUL Ali Pasha Ruslanovich UMARPASHAEV

149 CAN Adam Skene THOMSON

100 CHN Shengsong XIA

112 CIV Assane Alexis BALLO

236 COD Andy Kabeya MUKENDI

200 EST Erik REINBOK

TS 8 FRA Saifedine ALEKMA

TS 5 GEO Vladimeri GAMKRELIDZE

TS 3 GRE Georgios KOUGIOUMTSIDIS

37 HUN Csaba VIDA

211 IND Deepak DEEPAK

TS 2 IRI Mohammad Ashghar NOKHODILARIMI

214 ISR Dan Or TSESARSKY

140 JPN Yudai TAKAHASHI

198 KAZ Bolat SAKAYEV

96 KGZ Arsalan BUDAZHAPOV

179 KOR Bumgue SEO

176 LAT Alans AMIROVS

186 LTU Kornelijus STULGINSKAS

65 MDA Stefan CANTIR

218 MGL Dulguun ALTANZUL

27 MKD Dejan MITROV

254 ROU Iakub SHIKHDZHAMALOV

103 SVK Akhsarbek GULAEV

66 TJK Shuhrat BOZOROV

0 TKM Sahergeldi SAPARMYRADOV

TS 7 TUR Muhammet AKDENIZ

37573

33925

50450

62992

58687

59754

82074

39147

24905

36480

39096

26067

66908

46428

25710

55297

16564

23901

51529

20917

43064

12722

63567

6442

14074

33289

80316

42867

19991
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 79 kg (15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

188 UKR Vasyl MYKHAILOV

TS 1 USA Jordan Ernest BURROUGHS

201 UZB Bekzod ABDURAKHMONOV

Number of participants  32

18324

17512

8394
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Freestyle - Seniors - 79 kg (15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 USA Jordan Ernest BURROUGHS 18 0 3 47 6 25

2 IRI
Mohammad Ashghar

NOKHODILARIMI
14 0 1 34 19 20

3 KGZ Arsalan BUDAZHAPOV 14 0 2 27 13 15

3 UKR Vasyl MYKHAILOV 14 0 1 32 13 15

5 BUL
Ali Pasha Ruslanovich

UMARPASHAEV
12 0 1 21 19 10

5 UZB Bekzod ABDURAKHMONOV 12 0 1 39 21 10

7 JPN Yudai TAKAHASHI 9 0 0 10 11 8

8 GRE Georgios KOUGIOUMTSIDIS 7 0 1 15 12 6

9 MGL Dulguun ALTANZUL 5 0 1 19 21 4

10 ARM Arman AVAGYAN 5 0 1 17 7 2

11 KOR Bumgue SEO 5 0 1 15 15 0

12 IND Deepak DEEPAK 5 0 1 12 13 0

13 ROU Iakub SHIKHDZHAMALOV 5 0 0 16 22 0

14 MKD Dejan MITROV 5 0 0 5 24 0

15 GEO Vladimeri GAMKRELIDZE 4 0 1 11 10 0

16 TKM Sahergeldi SAPARMYRADOV 4 0 0 11 23 0

17 AZE Ashraf ASHIROV 4 0 0 6 9 0

18 TJK Shuhrat BOZOROV 3 0 0 11 12 0

19 KAZ Bolat SAKAYEV 1 0 0 4 6 0

20 TUR Muhammet AKDENIZ 1 0 0 3 10 0

21 LTU Kornelijus STULGINSKAS 1 0 0 3 14 0

22 FRA Saifedine ALEKMA 1 0 0 2 2 0

23 HUN Csaba VIDA 1 0 0 2 3 0

24 SVK Akhsarbek GULAEV 1 0 0 2 3 0

25 EST Erik REINBOK 1 0 0 2 5 0

26 MDA Stefan CANTIR 1 0 0 2 11 0

27 COD Andy Kabeya MUKENDI 1 0 0 2 12 0

28 LAT Alans AMIROVS 1 0 0 1 3 0

29 CIV Assane Alexis BALLO 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 ISR Dan Or TSESARSKY 0 0 0 0 10 0

31 CHN Shengsong XIA 0 0 0 0 11 0

32 CAN Adam Skene THOMSON 0 0 0 0 11 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



USA BURROUGHS J.(TS 1)

IRI NOKHODILARIM M.(TS 2)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

773

USA BURROUGHS J.(TS 1)

BUL UMARPASHAEV A.(17)

3-1(9-2) by VPO1

651

UKR MYKHAILOV V.(24)

IRI NOKHODILARIM M.(TS 2)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

655

USA BURROUGHS J.(TS 1)

KGZ BUDAZHAPOV A.(14)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:57

621

BUL UMARPASHAEV A.(17)

JPN TAKAHASHI Y.(19)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

649

GRE KOUGIOUMTSID G.(TS 3)

UKR MYKHAILOV V.(24)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:28

565

UZB ABDURAKHMONO B.(27)

IRI NOKHODILARIM M.(TS 2)

3-1(10-5) by VPO1

594

USA BURROUGHS J.(TS 1)

MKD MITROV D.(10)

4-1(12-1) by VSU1 - 01:02

616

TJK BOZOROV S.(13)

KGZ BUDAZHAPOV A.(14)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:08

644

GEO GAMKRELIDZE V.(TS 5)

BUL UMARPASHAEV A.(17)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:28

561

JPN TAKAHASHI Y.(19)

ARM AVAGYAN A.(TS 4)

3-1(7-6) by VPO1

589

GRE KOUGIOUMTSID G.(TS 3)

KOR SEO B.(22)

4-1(12-1) by VSU1 - 05:56

617

UKR MYKHAILOV V.(24)

AZE ASHIROV A.(TS 6)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

645

UZB ABDURAKHMONO B.(27)

IND DEEPAK D.(28)

4-1(13-2) by VSU1 - 02:24

590

MGL ALTANZUL D.(30)

IRI NOKHODILARIM M.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:09

560

USA BURROUGHS J.(TS 1)

TKM SAPARMYRADOV S.(9)

4-1(12-1) by VSU1 - 02:04

606

MKD MITROV D.(10)

HUN VIDA C.(11)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

634

MDA CANTIR S.(12)

TJK BOZOROV S.(13)

3-1(11-2) by VPO1

550

KGZ BUDAZHAPOV A.(14)

FRA ALEKMA S.(TS 8)

3-1(2-2) by VPO1

579

GEO GAMKRELIDZE V.(TS 5)

CHN XIA S.(15)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 01:22

607

SVK GULAEV A.(16)

BUL UMARPASHAEV A.(17)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

635

CIV BALLO A.(18)

INJ

JPN TAKAHASHI Y.(19)

5-0(0-0) by VIN

551

CAN THOMSON A.(20)

ARM AVAGYAN A.(TS 4)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:12

580

GRE KOUGIOUMTSID G.(TS 3)

LAT AMIROVS A.(21)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

608

KOR SEO B.(22)

LTU STULGINSKAS K.(23)

4-1(14-3) by VSU1 - 04:39

636

UKR MYKHAILOV V.(24)

KAZ SAKAYEV B.(25)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

552

EST REINBOK E.(26)

AZE ASHIROV A.(TS 6)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

581

TUR AKDENIZ M.(TS 7)

UZB ABDURAKHMONO B.(27)

3-1(10-3) by VPO1

609

IND DEEPAK D.(28)

ISR TSESARSKY D.(29)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:45

637

MGL ALTANZUL D.(30)

COD MUKENDI A.(31)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 03:55

553

ROU SHIKHDZHAMAL I.(32)

IRI NOKHODILARIM M.(TS 2)

3-1(7-6) by VPO1

582

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 Final1/16 Final

Seniors - FS - 79 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:35
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15533115 [2022-09-

14T13:10:41+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

KGZ BUDAZHAPOV A.(14)

BUL UMARPASHAEV A.(17)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

771

TKM SAPARMYRADOV S.(9)

KGZ BUDAZHAPOV A.(14)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:18

748

TKM SAPARMYRADOV S.(9)

MKD MITROV D.(10)

3-1(10-1) by VPO1

714

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

UZB ABDURAKHMONO B.(27)

UKR MYKHAILOV V.(24)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

772

ROU SHIKHDZHAMAL I.(32)

UZB ABDURAKHMONO B.(27)

3-1(8-1) by VPO1

747

ROU SHIKHDZHAMAL I.(32)

MGL ALTANZUL D.(30)

3-1(9-7) by VPO1

740

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Freestyle - Seniors - 79 kg - Results

(15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

 

1/16 Final - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

550 MDA - Stefan CANTIR 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 11 TJK - Shuhrat BOZOROV

606 USA - Jordan Ernest BURROUGHS 12 4 VSU1 02'04 1 1 TKM - Sahergeldi SAPARMYRADOV

551 CIV - Assane Alexis BALLO 0 0 VIN
Not

specified
5 0 JPN - Yudai TAKAHASHI

552 UKR - Vasyl MYKHAILOV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 KAZ - Bolat SAKAYEV

634 MKD - Dejan MITROV 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 HUN - Csaba VIDA

607 GEO - Vladimeri GAMKRELIDZE 11 4 VSU 01'22 0 0 CHN - Shengsong XIA

608
GRE - Georgios

KOUGIOUMTSIDIS
3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 LAT - Alans AMIROVS

579 KGZ - Arsalan BUDAZHAPOV 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 FRA - Saifedine ALEKMA

635 SVK - Akhsarbek GULAEV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3
BUL - Ali Pasha Ruslanovich

UMARPASHAEV

553 MGL - Dulguun ALTANZUL 12 4 VSU1 03'55 1 2 COD - Andy Kabeya MUKENDI

636 KOR - Bumgue SEO 14 4 VSU1 04'39 1 3 LTU - Kornelijus STULGINSKAS

609 TUR - Muhammet AKDENIZ 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 10 UZB - Bekzod ABDURAKHMONOV

580 CAN - Adam Skene THOMSON 0 0 VSU 04'12 4 11 ARM - Arman AVAGYAN

581 EST - Erik REINBOK 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 AZE - Ashraf ASHIROV

637 IND - Deepak DEEPAK 10 4 VSU 02'45 0 0 ISR - Dan Or TSESARSKY

582 ROU - Iakub SHIKHDZHAMALOV 6 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7
IRI - Mohammad Ashghar

NOKHODILARIMI

 

1/8 Final - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

560 MGL - Dulguun ALTANZUL 0 0 VSU 01'09 4 10
IRI - Mohammad Ashghar

NOKHODILARIMI

561 GEO - Vladimeri GAMKRELIDZE 0 0 VSU 01'28 4 10
BUL - Ali Pasha Ruslanovich

UMARPASHAEV

616 USA - Jordan Ernest BURROUGHS 12 4 VSU1 01'02 1 1 MKD - Dejan MITROV

617 GRE - Georgios KOUGIOUMTSIDIS 12 4 VSU1 05'56 1 1 KOR - Bumgue SEO

644 TJK - Shuhrat BOZOROV 0 0 VSU 04'08 4 10 KGZ - Arsalan BUDAZHAPOV

645 UKR - Vasyl MYKHAILOV 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 AZE - Ashraf ASHIROV

589 JPN - Yudai TAKAHASHI 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6 ARM - Arman AVAGYAN

590 UZB - Bekzod ABDURAKHMONOV 13 4 VSU1 02'24 1 2 IND - Deepak DEEPAK

 

1/4 Final - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

565 GRE - Georgios KOUGIOUMTSIDIS 0 0 VSU 04'28 4 10 UKR - Vasyl MYKHAILOV

621 USA - Jordan Ernest BURROUGHS 10 4 VSU 02'57 0 0 KGZ - Arsalan BUDAZHAPOV

649
BUL - Ali Pasha Ruslanovich

UMARPASHAEV
5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 JPN - Yudai TAKAHASHI

594 UZB - Bekzod ABDURAKHMONOV 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 10
IRI - Mohammad Ashghar

NOKHODILARIMI

 

1/2 Final - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

655 UKR - Vasyl MYKHAILOV 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5
IRI - Mohammad Ashghar

NOKHODILARIMI

651 USA - Jordan Ernest BURROUGHS 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2
BUL - Ali Pasha Ruslanovich

UMARPASHAEV

 

Repechage - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

714 TKM - Sahergeldi SAPARMYRADOV 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 MKD - Dejan MITROV

740 ROU - Iakub SHIKHDZHAMALOV 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 7 MGL - Dulguun ALTANZUL

747 ROU - Iakub SHIKHDZHAMALOV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 UZB - Bekzod ABDURAKHMONOV

748 TKM - Sahergeldi SAPARMYRADOV 0 0 VSU 03'18 4 10 KGZ - Arsalan BUDAZHAPOV
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Final 3-5 - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

771 KGZ - Arsalan BUDAZHAPOV 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1
BUL - Ali Pasha Ruslanovich

UMARPASHAEV

772 UZB - Bekzod ABDURAKHMONOV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 UKR - Vasyl MYKHAILOV

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 79 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

773 USA - Jordan Ernest BURROUGHS 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2
IRI - Mohammad Ashghar

NOKHODILARIMI
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 86 kg (15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

90 AUT Benjamin GREIL

TS 4 AZE Abubakr ABAKAROV

66 BUL Akhmed Adamovich MAGAMAEV

87 CAN Alexander Robert MOORE

111 CHN Zushen LIN

185 CUB Yurieski TORREBLANCA QUERALTA

138 ESP Taimuraz FRIEV NASKIDAEVA

193 FRA Rakhim MAGAMADOV

100 GEO Tarzan MAISURADZE

252 GER Lars SCHAEFLE

95 HUN Patrik PUESPOEKI

102 IND Sanjeet SANJEET

TS 1 IRI Hassan Aliazam YAZDANICHARATI

245 ITA Aron CANEVA

220 JPN Shota SHIRAI

TS 6 KAZ Azamat DAULETBEKOV

132 KOR Gwanuk KIM

118 LAT Ivars SAMUSONOKS

42 MDA Ivan ICHIZLI

47 MEX Noel Alfonso TORRES CHACON

11 MGL Bat Erdene BYAMBASUREN

75 POL Sebastian JEZIERZANSKI

TS 7 PUR Ethan Adrian RAMOS

TS 3 SMR Myles Nazem AMINE

TS 5 SVK Boris MAKOEV

120 TKM Dovletmyrat ORAZGYLYJOV

TS 8 TUR Fatih ERDIN

106 UKR Khasan ZAKARIIEV

TS 2 USA David Morris TAYLOR III

28523

39482

16036

26433

27771

19374

8503

66079

19698

33337

29603

41645

17999

18359

15338

17918

6933

25498

46349

71380

29314

2409

55238

24057

18719

25539

18381

71875

7135
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 86 kg (15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

197 UZB Bobur ISLOMOV

Number of participants  30

58554
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Freestyle - Seniors - 86 kg (15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 USA David Morris TAYLOR III 15 0 3 40 1 25

2 IRI
Hassan Aliazam

YAZDANICHARATI
13 0 3 32 7 20

3 SVK Boris MAKOEV 12 0 0 21 19 15

3 KAZ Azamat DAULETBEKOV 13 0 1 25 16 15

5 PUR Ethan Adrian RAMOS 13 1 2 31 33 10

5 POL Sebastian JEZIERZANSKI 11 0 1 22 21 10

7 GEO Tarzan MAISURADZE 7 0 0 12 11 8

8 SMR Myles Nazem AMINE 7 0 0 10 12 6

9 BUL
Akhmed Adamovich

MAGAMAEV
4 0 0 7 6 4

10 ESP Taimuraz FRIEV NASKIDAEVA 4 0 0 6 4 2

11 AZE Abubakr ABAKAROV 4 0 0 6 7 0

12 LAT Ivars SAMUSONOKS 3 0 0 15 14 0

13 AUT Benjamin GREIL 3 0 0 9 6 0

14 MDA Ivan ICHIZLI 3 0 0 7 14 0

15 JPN Shota SHIRAI 3 0 0 4 14 0

16 ITA Aron CANEVA 3 0 0 4 21 0

17 TKM Dovletmyrat ORAZGYLYJOV 1 0 0 10 15 0

18 TUR Fatih ERDIN 1 0 0 6 16 0

19 MEX
Noel Alfonso TORRES

CHACON
1 0 0 5 6 0

20 IND Sanjeet SANJEET 1 0 0 4 4 0

21 UKR Khasan ZAKARIIEV 1 0 0 4 5 0

22 UZB Bobur ISLOMOV 1 0 0 3 4 0

23 CHN Zushen LIN 1 0 0 3 5 0

24 CAN Alexander Robert MOORE 1 0 0 3 8 0

25 HUN Patrik PUESPOEKI 1 0 0 2 9 0

26 CUB
Yurieski TORREBLANCA

QUERALTA
1 0 0 1 2 0

27 GER Lars SCHAEFLE 1 0 0 1 4 0

28 FRA Rakhim MAGAMADOV 0 0 0 12 10 0

29 KOR Gwanuk KIM 0 0 0 0 4 0

30 MGL Bat Erdene BYAMBASUREN 0 0 0 0 7 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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IRI YAZDANICHARA H.(TS 1)

USA TAYLOR III D.(TS 2)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

776

IRI YAZDANICHARA H.(TS 1)

SVK MAKOEV B.(TS 5)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:53

656

KAZ DAULETBEKOV A.(TS 6)

USA TAYLOR III D.(TS 2)

4-0(12-0) by VSU - 05:11

652

IRI YAZDANICHARA H.(TS 1)

POL JEZIERZANSKI S.(13)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 02:59

618

SVK MAKOEV B.(TS 5)

GEO MAISURADZE T.(17)

3-1(6-5) by VPO1

646

SMR AMINE M.(TS 3)

KAZ DAULETBEKOV A.(TS 6)

3-1(9-1) by VPO1

562

PUR RAMOS E.(TS 7)

USA TAYLOR III D.(TS 2)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 01:33

591

IRI YAZDANICHARA H.(TS 1)

MDA ICHIZLI I.(10)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:23

610

BUL MAGAMAEV A.(12)

POL JEZIERZANSKI S.(13)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

638

SVK MAKOEV B.(TS 5)

AUT GREIL B.(15)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

554

GEO MAISURADZE T.(17)

AZE ABAKAROV A.(TS 4)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

583

SMR AMINE M.(TS 3)

LAT SAMUSONOKS I.(21)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

611

ESP FRIEV NASKID T.(24)

KAZ DAULETBEKOV A.(TS 6)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

639

PUR RAMOS E.(TS 7)

JPN SHIRAI S.(28)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:38

555

ITA CANEVA A.(29)

USA TAYLOR III D.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:50

584

MGL BYAMBASUREN B.(9)

MDA ICHIZLI I.(10)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

541

MEX TORRES CHACO N.(11)

BUL MAGAMAEV A.(12)

3-1(6-5) by VPO1

597

POL JEZIERZANSKI S.(13)

TUR ERDIN F.(TS 8)

4-1(16-6) by VSU1 - 01:13

626

SVK MAKOEV B.(TS 5)

CAN MOORE A.(14)

3-1(8-3) by VPO1

542

AUT GREIL B.(15)

HUN PUESPOEKI P.(16)

3-1(9-2) by VPO1

570

GEO MAISURADZE T.(17)

IND SANJEET S.(18)

3-1(4-4) by VPO1

598

UKR ZAKARIIEV K.(19)

AZE ABAKAROV A.(TS 4)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

627

SMR AMINE M.(TS 3)

CHN LIN Z.(20)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

543

LAT SAMUSONOKS I.(21)

TKM ORAZGYLYJOV D.(22)

3-1(15-10) by VPO1

571

KOR KIM G.(23)

ESP FRIEV NASKID T.(24)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

599

CUB TORREBLANCA Y.(25)

KAZ DAULETBEKOV A.(TS 6)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

628

PUR RAMOS E.(TS 7)

FRA MAGAMADOV R.(26)

5-0(10-12) by VFA - 04:38

544

UZB ISLOMOV B.(27)

JPN SHIRAI S.(28)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

572

ITA CANEVA A.(29)

GER SCHAEFLE L.(30)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

600

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - FS - 86 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:35
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15533114 [2022-09-

14T13:10:31+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

POL JEZIERZANSKI S.(13)

SVK MAKOEV B.(TS 5)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

774

MDA ICHIZLI I.(10)

POL JEZIERZANSKI S.(13)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

671

Final 3-5Repechage

PUR RAMOS E.(TS 7)

KAZ DAULETBEKOV A.(TS 6)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:24

775

ITA CANEVA A.(29)

PUR RAMOS E.(TS 7)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:42

693

Final 3-5Repechage

Arena version 1.6.0.1
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Freestyle - Seniors - 86 kg - Results

(15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

541 MGL - Bat Erdene BYAMBASUREN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 7 MDA - Ivan ICHIZLI

597
MEX - Noel Alfonso TORRES

CHACON
5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6

BUL - Akhmed Adamovich

MAGAMAEV

542 SVK - Boris MAKOEV 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 CAN - Alexander Robert MOORE

598 GEO - Tarzan MAISURADZE 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 IND - Sanjeet SANJEET

543 SMR - Myles Nazem AMINE 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 CHN - Zushen LIN

626 POL - Sebastian JEZIERZANSKI 16 4 VSU1 01'13 1 6 TUR - Fatih ERDIN

570 AUT - Benjamin GREIL 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 HUN - Patrik PUESPOEKI

599 KOR - Gwanuk KIM 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4
ESP - Taimuraz FRIEV

NASKIDAEVA

544 PUR - Ethan Adrian RAMOS 10 5 VFA 04'38 0 12 FRA - Rakhim MAGAMADOV

600 ITA - Aron CANEVA 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 GER - Lars SCHAEFLE

627 UKR - Khasan ZAKARIIEV 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 AZE - Abubakr ABAKAROV

571 LAT - Ivars SAMUSONOKS 15 3 VPO1 06'00 1 10 TKM - Dovletmyrat ORAZGYLYJOV

628
CUB - Yurieski TORREBLANCA

QUERALTA
1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 KAZ - Azamat DAULETBEKOV

572 UZB - Bobur ISLOMOV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 JPN - Shota SHIRAI

 

1/8 Final - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

554 SVK - Boris MAKOEV 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 AUT - Benjamin GREIL

555 PUR - Ethan Adrian RAMOS 11 4 VSU 04'38 0 0 JPN - Shota SHIRAI

610
IRI - Hassan Aliazam

YAZDANICHARATI
10 4 VSU 04'23 0 0 MDA - Ivan ICHIZLI

611 SMR - Myles Nazem AMINE 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 LAT - Ivars SAMUSONOKS

638
BUL - Akhmed Adamovich

MAGAMAEV
1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 1 POL - Sebastian JEZIERZANSKI

639 ESP - Taimuraz FRIEV NASKIDAEVA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 KAZ - Azamat DAULETBEKOV

583 GEO - Tarzan MAISURADZE 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 AZE - Abubakr ABAKAROV

584 ITA - Aron CANEVA 0 0 VSU 00'50 4 10 USA - David Morris TAYLOR III

 

1/4 Final - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

562 SMR - Myles Nazem AMINE 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 KAZ - Azamat DAULETBEKOV

618
IRI - Hassan Aliazam

YAZDANICHARATI
11 4 VSU 02'59 0 0 POL - Sebastian JEZIERZANSKI

646 SVK - Boris MAKOEV 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 GEO - Tarzan MAISURADZE

591 PUR - Ethan Adrian RAMOS 0 0 VSU 01'33 4 11 USA - David Morris TAYLOR III

 

1/2 Final - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

652 KAZ - Azamat DAULETBEKOV 0 0 VSU 05'11 4 12 USA - David Morris TAYLOR III

656
IRI - Hassan Aliazam

YAZDANICHARATI
10 4 VSU 01'53 0 0 SVK - Boris MAKOEV

 

Repechage - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

671 MDA - Ivan ICHIZLI 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 POL - Sebastian JEZIERZANSKI

693 ITA - Aron CANEVA 0 0 VSU 03'42 4 10 PUR - Ethan Adrian RAMOS

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

774 POL - Sebastian JEZIERZANSKI 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 SVK - Boris MAKOEV

775 PUR - Ethan Adrian RAMOS 0 0 VSU 04'24 4 10 KAZ - Azamat DAULETBEKOV
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Final 1-2 - FS - 86 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

776
IRI - Hassan Aliazam

YAZDANICHARATI
1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 USA - David Morris TAYLOR III
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 92 kg (16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 2 AZE Osman NURMAGOMEDOV

TS 8 BUL Ahmed Sultanovich BATAEV

60 CAN Richard Phillip Junior DESCHATELETS

166 CHN Yuxiang BI

209 COD Barthelemy Tshosha TSHOSHA

255 CRC Maxwell Lemar LACEY GARITA

45 FRA Adlan Bakirsoultanovitch VISKHANOV

TS 5 GEO Miriani MAISURADZE

89 GER Johannes MAYER

168 IND Vicky VICKY

TS 1 IRI Kamran Ghorban GHASEMPOUR

232 ITA Simone IANNATTONI

86 JPN Sohsuke TAKATANI

TS 4 KAZ Adilet DAVLUMBAYEV

77 KOR Jinmyeong KIM

TS 6 MDA Georgii RUBAEV

75 MGL Gankhuyag GANBAATAR

199 POL Radoslaw MARCINKIEWICZ

95 RSA Johan MOSTERT

235 SRB Strahinja DESPIC

TS 7 TUR Feyzullah AKTURK

93 UKR Illia ARCHAIA

TS 3 USA Jden Michael Tbory COX

Number of participants  23

71903

22291

56315

85353

82071

59549

73732

29022

46936

78989

24334

19719

1791

6622

17551

10778

42696

2381

22615

38084

36529

28848

36034
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Freestyle - Seniors - 92 kg (16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 IRI
Kamran Ghorban

GHASEMPOUR
13 0 1 24 2 25

2 USA Jden Michael Tbory COX 11 0 2 28 2 20

3 AZE Osman NURMAGOMEDOV 12 0 3 32 7 15

3 GEO Miriani MAISURADZE 10 0 1 26 18 15

5 BUL Ahmed Sultanovich BATAEV 9 0 1 27 23 10

5 POL Radoslaw MARCINKIEWICZ 12 0 1 15 25 10

7 ITA Simone IANNATTONI 5 1 0 6 6 8

8 UKR Illia ARCHAIA 5 0 1 17 5 6

9 MGL Gankhuyag GANBAATAR 5 0 1 15 5 4

10 JPN Sohsuke TAKATANI 5 0 1 11 2 2

11 CRC
Maxwell Lemar LACEY

GARITA
4 0 1 12 12 0

12 KAZ Adilet DAVLUMBAYEV 4 0 0 7 16 0

13 CHN Yuxiang BI 3 0 0 7 23 0

14 TUR Feyzullah AKTURK 3 0 0 6 11 0

15 IND Vicky VICKY 1 0 0 3 4 0

16 RSA Johan MOSTERT 1 0 0 2 7 0

17 SRB Strahinja DESPIC 1 0 0 2 12 0

18 COD
Barthelemy Tshosha

TSHOSHA
0 0 0 0 6 0

19 KOR Jinmyeong KIM 0 0 0 0 10 0

20 CAN
Richard Phillip Junior

DESCHATELETS
0 0 0 0 11 0

21 GER Johannes MAYER 0 0 0 0 13 0

22 FRA
Adlan Bakirsoultanovitch

VISKHANOV
0 0 0 0 20 0

  MDA Georgii RUBAEV 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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IRI GHASEMPOUR K.(TS 1)

USA COX J.(TS 3)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

870

IRI GHASEMPOUR K.(TS 1)

GEO MAISURADZE M.(TS 5)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

764

USA COX J.(TS 3)

AZE NURMAGOMEDOV O.(TS 2)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

767

IRI GHASEMPOUR K.(TS 1)

BUL BATAEV A.(TS 8)

3-1(7-2) by VPO1

734

GEO MAISURADZE M.(TS 5)

KAZ DAVLUMBAYEV A.(TS 4)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 03:41

760

USA COX J.(TS 3)

POL MARCINKIEWIC R.(19)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:21

712

TUR AKTURK F.(TS 7)

AZE NURMAGOMEDOV O.(TS 2)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 02:24

690

IRI GHASEMPOUR K.(TS 1)

FRA VISKHANOV A.(9)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:55

729

MGL GANBAATAR G.(11)

BUL BATAEV A.(TS 8)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

755

GEO MAISURADZE M.(TS 5)

JPN TAKATANI S.(13)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

685

UKR ARCHAIA I.(15)

KAZ DAVLUMBAYEV A.(TS 4)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

707

USA COX J.(TS 3)

CHN BI Y.(17)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:10

730

POL MARCINKIEWIC R.(19)

MDA RUBAEV G.(TS 6)

FFT

5-0(0-0) by VFO

756

TUR AKTURK F.(TS 7)

ITA IANNATTONI S.(21)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

686

CRC LACEY GARITA M.(23)

AZE NURMAGOMEDOV O.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:13

708

CAN DESCHATELETS R.(10)

MGL GANBAATAR G.(11)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:41

719

KOR KIM J.(12)

JPN TAKATANI S.(13)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:55

699

GER MAYER J.(14)

UKR ARCHAIA I.(15)

4-0(13-0) by VSU - 05:44

677

RSA MOSTERT J.(16)

CHN BI Y.(17)

3-1(7-2) by VPO1

678

IND VICKY V.(18)

POL MARCINKIEWIC R.(19)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

720

COD TSHOSHA B.(20)

ITA IANNATTONI S.(21)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 01:11

746

SRB DESPIC S.(22)

CRC LACEY GARITA M.(23)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 04:21

700

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - FS - 92 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:35
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15533113 [2022-09-

14T13:10:13+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

BUL BATAEV A.(TS 8)

GEO MAISURADZE M.(TS 5)

3-1(12-10) by VPO1

868

FRA VISKHANOV A.(9)

BUL BATAEV A.(TS 8)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 05:28

802

Final 3-5Repechage

POL MARCINKIEWIC R.(19)

AZE NURMAGOMEDOV O.(TS 2)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 02:52

869

CHN BI Y.(17)

POL MARCINKIEWIC R.(19)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:33

822

Final 3-5Repechage
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Freestyle - Seniors - 92 kg - Results

(16 Sep - 17 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

719
CAN - Richard Phillip Junior

DESCHATELETS
0 0 VSU 03'41 4 11 MGL - Gankhuyag GANBAATAR

720 IND - Vicky VICKY 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 POL - Radoslaw MARCINKIEWICZ

699 KOR - Jinmyeong KIM 0 0 VSU 02'55 4 10 JPN - Sohsuke TAKATANI

677 GER - Johannes MAYER 0 0 VSU 05'44 4 13 UKR - Illia ARCHAIA

700 SRB - Strahinja DESPIC 2 1 VSU1 04'21 4 12
CRC - Maxwell Lemar LACEY

GARITA

678 RSA - Johan MOSTERT 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 CHN - Yuxiang BI

746
COD - Barthelemy Tshosha

TSHOSHA
0 0 VFA 01'11 5 6 ITA - Simone IANNATTONI

 

1/8 Final - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

685 GEO - Miriani MAISURADZE 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 JPN - Sohsuke TAKATANI

707 UKR - Illia ARCHAIA 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 KAZ - Adilet DAVLUMBAYEV

729
IRI - Kamran Ghorban

GHASEMPOUR
10 4 VSU 02'55 0 0

FRA - Adlan Bakirsoultanovitch

VISKHANOV

730 USA - Jden Michael Tbory COX 10 4 VSU 01'10 0 0 CHN - Yuxiang BI

686 TUR - Feyzullah AKTURK 6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 ITA - Simone IANNATTONI

708
CRC - Maxwell Lemar LACEY

GARITA
0 0 VSU 02'13 4 10 AZE - Osman NURMAGOMEDOV

755 MGL - Gankhuyag GANBAATAR 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 BUL - Ahmed Sultanovich BATAEV

756 POL - Radoslaw MARCINKIEWICZ 0 5 VFO
Not

specified
0 0 MDA - Georgii RUBAEV

 

1/4 Final - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

734
IRI - Kamran Ghorban

GHASEMPOUR
7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 BUL - Ahmed Sultanovich BATAEV

712 USA - Jden Michael Tbory COX 11 4 VSU 03'21 0 0 POL - Radoslaw MARCINKIEWICZ

690 TUR - Feyzullah AKTURK 0 0 VSU 02'24 4 11 AZE - Osman NURMAGOMEDOV

760 GEO - Miriani MAISURADZE 12 4 VSU1 03'41 1 2 KAZ - Adilet DAVLUMBAYEV

 

1/2 Final - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

767 USA - Jden Michael Tbory COX 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 AZE - Osman NURMAGOMEDOV

764
IRI - Kamran Ghorban

GHASEMPOUR
5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 GEO - Miriani MAISURADZE

 

Repechage - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

802
FRA - Adlan Bakirsoultanovitch

VISKHANOV
0 0 VSU 05'28 4 10 BUL - Ahmed Sultanovich BATAEV

822 CHN - Yuxiang BI 0 0 VSU 04'33 4 11 POL - Radoslaw MARCINKIEWICZ

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

868 BUL - Ahmed Sultanovich BATAEV 10 1 VPO1 06'00 3 12 GEO - Miriani MAISURADZE

869 POL - Radoslaw MARCINKIEWICZ 0 0 VSU 02'52 4 11 AZE - Osman NURMAGOMEDOV

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 92 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

870
IRI - Kamran Ghorban

GHASEMPOUR
2 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 USA - Jden Michael Tbory COX
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 97 kg (17 Sep - 18 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 8 AZE Magomedkhan Magomedovitch MAGOMEDOV

20 CAN Nishan Preet Singh RANDHAWA

244 CHN Tuerxunbieke MUHEITE

83 CIV Ulrich Elyse MANOUAN

141 GEO Givi MATCHARASHVILI

42 GER Erik Sven THIELE

101 HUN Vladislav BAJCAJEV

46 IND Viky VIKY

TS 5 IRI Mohammadhossein Askari MOHAMMADIAN

148 ITA Benjamin Konrad HONIS

116 JPN Takashi ISHIGURO

TS 7 KAZ Mamed IBRAGIMOV

115 KOR Minwon SEO

124 LTU Lukas KRASAUSKAS

90 MDA Samhan JABRAILOV

TS 3 MGL Batzul ULZIISAIKHAN

TS 2 MKD Magomedgadji Omardibirovich NUROV

11 POL Zbigniew Mateusz BARANOWSKI

62 SUI Samuel SCHERRER

TS 6 SVK Batyrbek TSAKULOV

119 TUR Mucahit CELIK

TS 4 UKR Mahamed ZAKARIIEV

TS 1 USA Kyle Frederick SNYDER

Number of participants  23

41672

24426

74187

43400

22833

17493

7152

38244

16441

84810

24351

10407

23809

43002

44779

25661

21319

9508

21875

24782

75528

24790

24438
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Freestyle - Seniors - 97 kg (17 Sep - 18 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 USA Kyle Frederick SNYDER 13 0 1 24 2 25

2 SVK Batyrbek TSAKULOV 11 0 2 24 8 20

3 AZE
Magomedkhan Magomedovitch

MAGOMEDOV
12 1 1 28 18 15

3 GEO Givi MATCHARASHVILI 13 0 1 29 19 15

5 IRI
Mohammadhossein Askari

MOHAMMADIAN
8 0 1 23 15 10

5 HUN Vladislav BAJCAJEV 12 0 1 27 9 10

7 UKR Mahamed ZAKARIIEV 6 0 0 9 9 8

8 MKD
Magomedgadji Omardibirovich

NUROV
5 0 1 18 10 6

9 GER Erik Sven THIELE 5 0 1 14 11 4

10 MDA Samhan JABRAILOV 4 0 1 11 4 2

11 CHN Tuerxunbieke MUHEITE 4 0 0 10 18 0

12 TUR Mucahit CELIK 3 0 0 6 26 0

13 SUI Samuel SCHERRER 3 0 0 2 12 0

14 JPN Takashi ISHIGURO 1 0 0 5 6 0

15 ITA Benjamin Konrad HONIS 1 0 0 4 6 0

16 IND Viky VIKY 1 0 0 2 2 0

17 KAZ Mamed IBRAGIMOV 1 0 0 2 8 0

18 POL
Zbigniew Mateusz

BARANOWSKI
1 0 0 1 15 0

19 KOR Minwon SEO 0 0 0 0 5 0

20 MGL Batzul ULZIISAIKHAN 0 0 0 0 6 0

21 CAN
Nishan Preet Singh

RANDHAWA
0 0 0 0 10 0

22 CIV Ulrich Elyse MANOUAN 0 0 0 0 10 0

23 LTU Lukas KRASAUSKAS 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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USA SNYDER K.(TS 1)

SVK TSAKULOV B.(TS 6)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

891

USA SNYDER K.(TS 1)

IRI MOHAMMADIAN M.(TS 5)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

858

SVK TSAKULOV B.(TS 6)

GEO MATCHARASHVI G.(21)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:51

861

USA SNYDER K.(TS 1)

AZE MAGOMEDOV M.(TS 8)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:47

855

IRI MOHAMMADIAN M.(TS 5)

UKR ZAKARIIEV M.(TS 4)

3-1(8-5) by VPO1

838

HUN BAJCAJEV V.(16)

SVK TSAKULOV B.(TS 6)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

818

GEO MATCHARASHVI G.(21)

MKD NUROV M.(TS 2)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

800

USA SNYDER K.(TS 1)

POL BARANOWSKI Z.(9)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

834

GER THIELE E.(11)

AZE MAGOMEDOV M.(TS 8)

3-1(11-4) by VPO1

851

IRI MOHAMMADIAN M.(TS 5)

SUI SCHERRER S.(13)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:23

814

MDA JABRAILOV S.(15)

INJ

UKR ZAKARIIEV M.(TS 4)

5-0(4-1) by VIN - 03:43

796

MGL ULZIISAIKHAN B.(TS 3)

HUN BAJCAJEV V.(16)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

852

TUR CELIK M.(19)

SVK TSAKULOV B.(TS 6)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:00

835

KAZ IBRAGIMOV M.(TS 7)

GEO MATCHARASHVI G.(21)

3-1(8-2) by VPO1

797

CHN MUHEITE T.(23)

MKD NUROV M.(TS 2)

4-1(14-4) by VSU1 - 05:27

815

CAN RANDHAWA N.(10)

GER THIELE E.(11)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:49

807

IND VIKY V.(12)

SUI SCHERRER S.(13)

3-1(2-2) by VPO1

827

CIV MANOUAN U.(14)

MDA JABRAILOV S.(15)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 05:23

845

HUN BAJCAJEV V.(16)

KOR SEO M.(17)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

790

JPN ISHIGURO T.(18)

TUR CELIK M.(19)

3-1(6-5) by VPO1

808

LTU KRASAUSKAS L.(20)

GEO MATCHARASHVI G.(21)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:35

828

ITA HONIS B.(22)

CHN MUHEITE T.(23)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

846

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - FS - 97 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:36
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15533112 [2022-09-

14T13:10:09+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

AZE MAGOMEDOV M.(TS 8)

IRI MOHAMMADIAN M.(TS 5)

5-0(6-4) by VFA - 04:26

889

POL BARANOWSKI Z.(9)

AZE MAGOMEDOV M.(TS 8)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:46

875

Final 3-5Repechage

HUN BAJCAJEV V.(16)

GEO MATCHARASHVI G.(21)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

890

TUR CELIK M.(19)

HUN BAJCAJEV V.(16)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:38

881

Final 3-5Repechage

Arena version 1.6.0.1
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Freestyle - Seniors - 97 kg - Results

(17 Sep - 18 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

807
CAN - Nishan Preet Singh

RANDHAWA
0 0 VSU 03'49 4 10 GER - Erik Sven THIELE

845 CIV - Ulrich Elyse MANOUAN 0 0 VSU 05'23 4 10 MDA - Samhan JABRAILOV

808 JPN - Takashi ISHIGURO 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 TUR - Mucahit CELIK

846 ITA - Benjamin Konrad HONIS 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 CHN - Tuerxunbieke MUHEITE

827 IND - Viky VIKY 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 SUI - Samuel SCHERRER

828 LTU - Lukas KRASAUSKAS 0 0 VSU 03'35 4 10 GEO - Givi MATCHARASHVILI

790 HUN - Vladislav BAJCAJEV 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 KOR - Minwon SEO

 

1/8 Final - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

851 GER - Erik Sven THIELE 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 11
AZE - Magomedkhan

Magomedovitch MAGOMEDOV

814
IRI - Mohammadhossein Askari

MOHAMMADIAN
10 4 VSU 02'23 0 0 SUI - Samuel SCHERRER

852 MGL - Batzul ULZIISAIKHAN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6 HUN - Vladislav BAJCAJEV

815 CHN - Tuerxunbieke MUHEITE 4 1 VSU1 05'27 4 14
MKD - Magomedgadji

Omardibirovich NUROV

834 USA - Kyle Frederick SNYDER 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1
POL - Zbigniew Mateusz

BARANOWSKI

796 MDA - Samhan JABRAILOV 1 0 VIN 03'43 5 4 UKR - Mahamed ZAKARIIEV

835 TUR - Mucahit CELIK 0 0 VSU 02'00 4 10 SVK - Batyrbek TSAKULOV

 

1/4 Final - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

855 USA - Kyle Frederick SNYDER 10 4 VSU 02'47 0 0
AZE - Magomedkhan Magomedovitch

MAGOMEDOV

 

1/8 Final - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

797 KAZ - Mamed IBRAGIMOV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 GEO - Givi MATCHARASHVILI

 

1/4 Final - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

818 HUN - Vladislav BAJCAJEV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 SVK - Batyrbek TSAKULOV

838
IRI - Mohammadhossein Askari

MOHAMMADIAN
8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 UKR - Mahamed ZAKARIIEV

800 GEO - Givi MATCHARASHVILI 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4
MKD - Magomedgadji Omardibirovich

NUROV

 

1/2 Final - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

861 SVK - Batyrbek TSAKULOV 10 4 VSU 04'51 0 0 GEO - Givi MATCHARASHVILI

858 USA - Kyle Frederick SNYDER 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1
IRI - Mohammadhossein Askari

MOHAMMADIAN

 

Repechage - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

881 TUR - Mucahit CELIK 0 0 VSU 04'38 4 11 HUN - Vladislav BAJCAJEV

875
POL - Zbigniew Mateusz

BARANOWSKI
0 0 VSU 03'46 4 11

AZE - Magomedkhan

Magomedovitch MAGOMEDOV

 

Arena version 1.6.0.1



Final 3-5 - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

889
AZE - Magomedkhan

Magomedovitch MAGOMEDOV
6 5 VFA 04'26 0 4

IRI - Mohammadhossein Askari

MOHAMMADIAN

890 HUN - Vladislav BAJCAJEV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 GEO - Givi MATCHARASHVILI

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

891 USA - Kyle Frederick SNYDER 6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 SVK - Batyrbek TSAKULOV
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors FS - 125 kg (15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

6 ARG Catriel Pehuen MURIEL

141 AZE Aydin AHMADOV

238 CAN Amarveer DHESI

133 CHN Zhiwei DENG

209 CUB Reineris SALAS PEREZ

TS 7 EGY Youssif Ibrahim HEMIDA

78 FIN Jere Tapani HEINO

TS 1 GEO Geno PETRIASHVILI

TS 6 GER Gennadij CUDINOVIC

246 HUN Daniel LIGETI

21 IND Dinesh DINESH

TS 3 IRI Amir Hossein Abbas ZARE

248 JPN Taiki YAMAMOTO

TS 5 KAZ Oleg BOLTIN

147 KOR Yeihyun JUNG

TS 4 MGL Lkhagvagerel MUNKHTUR

TS 8 POL Robert BARAN

121 SRB Magomedgadzhi NURASULOV

117 SYR Abdullah Fahd KARIM

50 TKM Zyyamuhammet SAPAROV

TS 2 TUR Taha AKGUL

198 UKR Oleksandr KHOTSIANIVSKYI

58 USA Hayden Nicholas ZILLMER

132 UZB Khasanboy RAKHIMOV

Number of participants  24

39237

43887

15022

15841

776

61180

20523

14674

17596

6146

86176

44017

24435

16694

6036

42602

12522

17853

17364

36708

13686

13869

41958

28781
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Freestyle - Seniors - 125 kg (15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 TUR Taha AKGUL 12 0 0 22 6 25

2 MGL Lkhagvagerel MUNKHTUR 12 0 0 10 10 20

3 GEO Geno PETRIASHVILI 12 1 0 26 12 15

3 IRI Amir Hossein Abbas ZARE 11 0 1 23 4 15

5 KAZ Oleg BOLTIN 10 0 0 12 15 10

5 CAN Amarveer DHESI 11 0 1 23 23 10

7 USA Hayden Nicholas ZILLMER 8 0 1 22 15 8

8 UKR Oleksandr KHOTSIANIVSKYI 7 0 1 21 12 6

9 HUN Daniel LIGETI 4 0 0 11 9 4

10 IND Dinesh DINESH 3 0 0 11 8 2

11 UZB Khasanboy RAKHIMOV 3 0 0 10 8 0

12 FIN Jere Tapani HEINO 3 0 0 6 6 0

13 CHN Zhiwei DENG 3 0 0 5 3 0

14 SRB Magomedgadzhi NURASULOV 1 0 0 8 10 0

15 ARG Catriel Pehuen MURIEL 1 0 0 4 11 0

16 TKM Zyyamuhammet SAPAROV 1 0 0 4 15 0

17 POL Robert BARAN 1 0 0 2 3 0

18 CUB Reineris SALAS PEREZ 1 0 0 2 4 0

19 GER Gennadij CUDINOVIC 1 0 0 2 11 0

20 EGY Youssif Ibrahim HEMIDA 1 0 0 1 12 0

21 AZE Aydin AHMADOV 0 0 0 0 5 0

22 SYR Abdullah Fahd KARIM 0 0 0 0 6 0

23 JPN Taiki YAMAMOTO 0 0 0 0 7 0

24 KOR Yeihyun JUNG 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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MGL MUNKHTUR L.(TS 4)

TUR AKGUL T.(TS 2)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

779

GEO PETRIASHVILI G.(TS 1)

MGL MUNKHTUR L.(TS 4)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

657

IRI ZARE A.(TS 3)

TUR AKGUL T.(TS 2)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

653

GEO PETRIASHVILI G.(TS 1)

USA ZILLMER H.(12)

3-1(9-4) by VPO1

648

KAZ BOLTIN O.(TS 5)

MGL MUNKHTUR L.(TS 4)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

620

IRI ZARE A.(TS 3)

UKR KHOTSIANIVSK O.(20)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:59

593

CAN DHESI A.(22)

TUR AKGUL T.(TS 2)

3-1(8-2) by VPO1

564

GEO PETRIASHVILI G.(TS 1)

IND DINESH D.(10)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 01:54

614

USA ZILLMER H.(12)

POL BARAN R.(TS 8)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

642

KAZ BOLTIN O.(TS 5)

FIN HEINO J.(13)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

558

UZB RAKHIMOV K.(16)

INJ

MGL MUNKHTUR L.(TS 4)

5-0(0-0) by VIN - 00:01

587

IRI ZARE A.(TS 3)

CHN DENG Z.(17)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

615

UKR KHOTSIANIVSK O.(20)

GER CUDINOVIC G.(TS 6)

3-1(11-2) by VPO1

643

EGY HEMIDA Y.(TS 7)

CAN DHESI A.(22)

4-1(12-1) by VSU1 - 04:37

559

HUN LIGETI D.(23)

TUR AKGUL T.(TS 2)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

588

ARG MURIEL C.(9)

IND DINESH D.(10)

3-1(11-4) by VPO1

604

TKM SAPAROV Z.(11)

USA ZILLMER H.(12)

4-1(15-4) by VSU1 - 03:36

632

FIN HEINO J.(13)

SYR KARIM A.(14)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

547

SRB NURASULOV M.(15)

UZB RAKHIMOV K.(16)

3-1(10-8) by VPO1

577

CHN DENG Z.(17)

AZE AHMADOV A.(18)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

605

KOR JUNG Y.(19)

UKR KHOTSIANIVSK O.(20)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:21

633

CUB SALAS PEREZ R.(21)

CAN DHESI A.(22)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

548

HUN LIGETI D.(23)

JPN YAMAMOTO T.(24)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

578

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - FS - 125 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:36
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15533111 [2022-09-

14T13:09:44+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

KAZ BOLTIN O.(TS 5)

GEO PETRIASHVILI G.(TS 1)

3-1(11-4) by VPO1

777

UZB RAKHIMOV K.(16)

INJ

KAZ BOLTIN O.(TS 5)

5-0(0-0) by VIN

741

Final 3-5Repechage

CAN DHESI A.(22)

IRI ZARE A.(TS 3)

3-0(8-0) by VPO

778

HUN LIGETI D.(23)

CAN DHESI A.(22)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

715

Final 3-5Repechage
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Freestyle - Seniors - 125 kg - Results

(15 Sep - 16 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

547 FIN - Jere Tapani HEINO 6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 SYR - Abdullah Fahd KARIM

548 CUB - Reineris SALAS PEREZ 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 CAN - Amarveer DHESI

604 ARG - Catriel Pehuen MURIEL 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 11 IND - Dinesh DINESH

632 TKM - Zyyamuhammet SAPAROV 4 1 VSU1 03'36 4 15 USA - Hayden Nicholas ZILLMER

605 CHN - Zhiwei DENG 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 AZE - Aydin AHMADOV

633 KOR - Yeihyun JUNG 0 0 VSU 02'21 4 10 UKR - Oleksandr KHOTSIANIVSKYI

577 SRB - Magomedgadzhi NURASULOV 8 1 VPO1 06'00 3 10 UZB - Khasanboy RAKHIMOV

578 HUN - Daniel LIGETI 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 JPN - Taiki YAMAMOTO

 

1/8 Final - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

558 KAZ - Oleg BOLTIN 6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 FIN - Jere Tapani HEINO

559 EGY - Youssif Ibrahim HEMIDA 1 1 VSU1 04'37 4 12 CAN - Amarveer DHESI

614 GEO - Geno PETRIASHVILI 4 5 VFA 01'54 0 0 IND - Dinesh DINESH

615 IRI - Amir Hossein Abbas ZARE 3 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 CHN - Zhiwei DENG

642 USA - Hayden Nicholas ZILLMER 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 POL - Robert BARAN

587 UZB - Khasanboy RAKHIMOV 0 0 VIN 00'01 5 0 MGL - Lkhagvagerel MUNKHTUR

643 UKR - Oleksandr KHOTSIANIVSKYI 11 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 GER - Gennadij CUDINOVIC

588 HUN - Daniel LIGETI 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 TUR - Taha AKGUL

 

1/4 Final - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

564 CAN - Amarveer DHESI 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 TUR - Taha AKGUL

620 KAZ - Oleg BOLTIN 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 MGL - Lkhagvagerel MUNKHTUR

648 GEO - Geno PETRIASHVILI 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 USA - Hayden Nicholas ZILLMER

593 IRI - Amir Hossein Abbas ZARE 10 4 VSU 04'59 0 0 UKR - Oleksandr KHOTSIANIVSKYI

 

1/2 Final - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

653 IRI - Amir Hossein Abbas ZARE 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 TUR - Taha AKGUL

657 GEO - Geno PETRIASHVILI 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 MGL - Lkhagvagerel MUNKHTUR

 

Repechage - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

715 HUN - Daniel LIGETI 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 CAN - Amarveer DHESI

741 UZB - Khasanboy RAKHIMOV 0 0 VIN
Not

specified
5 0 KAZ - Oleg BOLTIN

 

Final 3-5 - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

777 KAZ - Oleg BOLTIN 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 11 GEO - Geno PETRIASHVILI

778 CAN - Amarveer DHESI 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 8 IRI - Amir Hossein Abbas ZARE

 

Final 1-2 - FS - 125 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

779 MGL - Lkhagvagerel MUNKHTUR 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 TUR - Taha AKGUL
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Seniors - Greco-Roman Teams (after draw)

ALGERIA ALG

ARMENIA ARM

AUSTRALIA AUS

AUSTRIA AUT

AZERBAIJAN AZE

BRAZIL BRA

BULGARIA BUL

CONGO CGO

CHILE CHI

CHINA CHN

CONGO DR COD

COLOMBIA COL

CROATIA CRO

CUBA CUB

CZECHIA CZE

DENMARK DEN

EGYPT EGY

ESTONIA EST

FINLAND FIN

FRANCE FRA

GEORGIA GEO

GERMANY GER

GREECE GRE

GUATEMALA GUA

HUNGARY HUN

INDIA IND

IRAN IRI

ISRAEL ISR

ITALY ITA

JORDAN JOR

JAPAN JPN

KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

KYRGYZSTAN KGZ
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Seniors - Greco-Roman Teams (after draw)

KOREA KOR

LATVIA LAT

LITHUANIA LTU

MOLDOVA MDA

MEXICO MEX

NORWAY NOR

POLAND POL

PORTUGAL POR

ROMANIA ROU

SERBIA SRB

SWITZERLAND SUI

SLOVAKIA SVK

SWEDEN SWE

TURKIYE TUR

UKRAINE UKR

UNITED STATES USA

UWW UWW

UZBEKISTAN UZB

 

Number of Teams  51
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Seniors - Greco-Roman Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 55 kg 60 kg 63 kg 67 kg 72 kg 77 kg 82 kg 87 kg 97 kg 130 kg TOTAL

ALG 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

ARM 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 8

AUS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

AZE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 9

BRA 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 6

BUL 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 8

CGO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

CHN 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 9

COD 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 6

COL 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

CRO 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 5

CUB 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4

CZE 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4

DEN 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3

EGY 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 4

EST 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

FIN 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

FRA 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

GEO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

GER 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

GRE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

GUA 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

HUN 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

IND 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

IRI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

ISR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

ITA 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 6

JOR 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
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Seniors - Greco-Roman Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 55 kg 60 kg 63 kg 67 kg 72 kg 77 kg 82 kg 87 kg 97 kg 130 kg TOTAL

JPN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

KAZ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

KGZ 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 6

KOR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

LAT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

LTU 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 5

MDA 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 6

MEX 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 5

NOR 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 4

POL 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 6

POR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ROU 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5

SRB 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 6

SUI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 4

SVK 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

SWE 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 5

TUR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

UKR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

UWW 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

UZB 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

TOTAL 18 29 30 30 25 33 25 30 29 25 274

 

Number of Teams 51
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Rank Team 55 kg 60 kg 63 kg 67 kg 72 kg 77 kg 82 kg 87 kg 97 kg 130 kg TOTAL

1 TURKIYE 2 8 10 15 15 25 15 10 25 125

2 AZERBAIJAN 25 10 15 15 20 10 15 8 118

3 SERBIA 25 25 25 10 85

4 IRAN 6 10 20 10 15 20 81

5 KYRGYZSTAN 25 4 15 25 6 4 79

6 GEORGIA 20 20 10 10 6 10 76

7 HUNGARY 10 6 20 15 20 4 75

8 UZBEKISTAN 15 8 20 8 10 61

9 ARMENIA 8 10 15 25 58

10 KAZAKHSTAN 10 15 10 6 4 8 53

11 BULGARIA 20 20 40

12 CHINA 6 15 4 4 8 37

13 UKRAINE 2 15 2 15 34

14 JAPAN 15 15 2 32

15 DENMARK 25 25

16 GERMANY 4 8 6 2 20

17 ROMANIA 2 15 17

18 ITALY 10 6 16

18 KOREA 6 10 16

20 LITHUANIA 15 15

20 SWEDEN 15 15

22 UNITED STATES 10 2 2 14

23 FRANCE 10 10

24 SWITZERLAND 9 9

25 CUBA 8 8

25 POLAND 8 8

27 MOLDOVA 6 2 8

28 CONGO DR 4 4

28 EGYPT 4 4
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Rank Team 55 kg 60 kg 63 kg 67 kg 72 kg 77 kg 82 kg 87 kg 97 kg 130 kg TOTAL

28 GUATEMALA 4 4

31 BRAZIL 2 2

32 ALGERIA 0

32 AUSTRALIA 0

32 AUSTRIA 0

32 CONGO 0

32 CHILE 0

32 COLOMBIA 0

32 CROATIA 0

32 CZECHIA 0

32 ESTONIA 0

32 FINLAND 0

32 GREECE 0

32 INDIA 0

32 ISRAEL 0

32 JORDAN 0

32 LATVIA 0

32 MEXICO 0

32 NORWAY 0

32 PORTUGAL 0

32 SLOVAKIA 0

32 UWW 0

Arena version 1.6.0.1



World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 55 kg (10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

154 ARM Rudik MKRTCHYAN

TS 1 AZE Eldaniz AZIZLI

113 BUL Nedyalko Petrov PETROV

67 CHN Jiahao LIU

TS 2 GEO Nugzari TSURTSUMIA

TS 5 GER Fabian Bernhard SCHMITT

101 IND Arjun HALAKURKI

109 IRI Poya Soulat DAD MARZ

39 ITA Giovanni FRENI

156 JOR Mostafa Sultan Rayeq ALQADE

54 JPN Yu SHIOTANI

TS 6 KAZ Amangali BEKBOLATOV

155 KOR Hyeokjin JEON

85 MDA Artiom DELEANU

TS 3 TUR Ekrem OZTURK

TS 8 UKR Koriun SAHRADIAN

TS 4 USA Max Emiliano NOWRY

TS 7 UZB Jasurbek ORTIKBOEV

Number of participants  18

14637

7008

20824

85354

22825

9771

36804

28398

25971

32874

40687

23258

14100

158

20000

43030

8565

27361
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 55 kg (10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 AZE Eldaniz AZIZLI 16 0 4 34 0 25

2 GEO Nugzari TSURTSUMIA 10 0 1 20 13 20

3 UZB Jasurbek ORTIKBOEV 12 0 2 31 10 15

3 JPN Yu SHIOTANI 15 0 3 33 9 15

5 USA Max Emiliano NOWRY 10 2 0 10 20 10

5 KAZ Amangali BEKBOLATOV 8 0 0 14 16 10

7 ARM Rudik MKRTCHYAN 4 0 1 8 9 8

8 IRI Poya Soulat DAD MARZ 4 0 0 7 8 6

9 GER Fabian Bernhard SCHMITT 3 0 0 4 7 4

10 TUR Ekrem OZTURK 1 0 0 5 6 2

11 MDA Artiom DELEANU 1 0 0 2 3 0

12 BUL Nedyalko Petrov PETROV 1 0 0 1 3 0

13 IND Arjun HALAKURKI 0 0 0 3 5 0

14 CHN Jiahao LIU 0 0 0 0 8 0

15 KOR Hyeokjin JEON 0 0 0 0 8 0

16 UKR Koriun SAHRADIAN 0 0 0 0 9 0

17 ITA Giovanni FRENI 0 0 0 0 17 0

18 JOR
Mostafa Sultan Rayeq

ALQADE
0 0 0 0 21 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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AZE AZIZLI E.(TS 1)

GEO TSURTSUMIA N.(TS 2)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 02:05

224

AZE AZIZLI E.(TS 1)

USA NOWRY M.(TS 4)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:44

91

KAZ BEKBOLATOV A.(TS 6)

GEO TSURTSUMIA N.(TS 2)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

92

AZE AZIZLI E.(TS 1)

JPN SHIOTANI Y.(10)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 03:46

44

GER SCHMITT F.(TS 5)

USA NOWRY M.(TS 4)

5-0(5-1) by VFA - 04:58

89

IRI DAD MARZ P.(14)

KAZ BEKBOLATOV A.(TS 6)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

67

UZB ORTIKBOEV J.(TS 7)

GEO TSURTSUMIA N.(TS 2)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

22

AZE AZIZLI E.(TS 1)

ITA FRENI G.(9)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:31

16

JPN SHIOTANI Y.(10)

UKR SAHRADIAN K.(TS 8)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 03:17

61

GER SCHMITT F.(TS 5)

MDA DELEANU A.(12)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

83

IND HALAKURKI A.(13)

USA NOWRY M.(TS 4)

5-0(5-3) by VFA - 05:02

39

TUR OZTURK E.(TS 3)

IRI DAD MARZ P.(14)

3-1(6-5) by VPO1

38

BUL PETROV N.(15)

KAZ BEKBOLATOV A.(TS 6)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

62

UZB ORTIKBOEV J.(TS 7)

ARM MKRTCHYAN R.(16)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:58

84

JOR ALQADE M.(18)

GEO TSURTSUMIA N.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:03

17

JPN SHIOTANI Y.(10)

CHN LIU J.(11)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:53

52

ARM MKRTCHYAN R.(16)

KOR JEON H.(17)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:35

74

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - GR - 55 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:39
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15503114 [2022-09-

09T13:58:35+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

JPN SHIOTANI Y.(10)

USA NOWRY M.(TS 4)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

222

ITA FRENI G.(9)

JPN SHIOTANI Y.(10)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 00:54

187

Final 3-5Repechage

UZB ORTIKBOEV J.(TS 7)

KAZ BEKBOLATOV A.(TS 6)

3-1(9-5) by VPO1

223

JOR ALQADE M.(18)

UZB ORTIKBOEV J.(TS 7)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 01:49

188

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 55 kg - Results

(10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

74 ARM - Rudik MKRTCHYAN 8 4 VSU 01'35 0 0 KOR - Hyeokjin JEON

52 JPN - Yu SHIOTANI 8 4 VSU 01'53 0 0 CHN - Jiahao LIU

 

1/8 Final - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

83 GER - Fabian Bernhard SCHMITT 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 MDA - Artiom DELEANU

38 TUR - Ekrem OZTURK 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 IRI - Poya Soulat DAD MARZ

39 IND - Arjun HALAKURKI 3 0 VFA 05'02 5 5 USA - Max Emiliano NOWRY

84 UZB - Jasurbek ORTIKBOEV 9 4 VSU 01'58 0 0 ARM - Rudik MKRTCHYAN

61 JPN - Yu SHIOTANI 9 4 VSU 03'17 0 0 UKR - Koriun SAHRADIAN

16 AZE - Eldaniz AZIZLI 8 4 VSU 01'31 0 0 ITA - Giovanni FRENI

62 BUL - Nedyalko Petrov PETROV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 KAZ - Amangali BEKBOLATOV

17 JOR - Mostafa Sultan Rayeq ALQADE 0 0 VSU 02'03 4 10 GEO - Nugzari TSURTSUMIA

 

1/4 Final - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

44 AZE - Eldaniz AZIZLI 9 4 VSU 03'46 0 0 JPN - Yu SHIOTANI

89 GER - Fabian Bernhard SCHMITT 1 0 VFA 04'58 5 5 USA - Max Emiliano NOWRY

67 IRI - Poya Soulat DAD MARZ 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 KAZ - Amangali BEKBOLATOV

22 UZB - Jasurbek ORTIKBOEV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 GEO - Nugzari TSURTSUMIA

 

1/2 Final - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

91 AZE - Eldaniz AZIZLI 9 4 VSU 01'44 0 0 USA - Max Emiliano NOWRY

92 KAZ - Amangali BEKBOLATOV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 GEO - Nugzari TSURTSUMIA

 

Repechage - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

187 ITA - Giovanni FRENI 0 0 VSU 00'54 4 9 JPN - Yu SHIOTANI

188 JOR - Mostafa Sultan Rayeq ALQADE 0 0 VSU 01'49 4 11 UZB - Jasurbek ORTIKBOEV

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

222 JPN - Yu SHIOTANI 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 USA - Max Emiliano NOWRY

223 UZB - Jasurbek ORTIKBOEV 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 KAZ - Amangali BEKBOLATOV

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

224 AZE - Eldaniz AZIZLI 8 4 VSU 02'05 0 0 GEO - Nugzari TSURTSUMIA
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 60 kg (12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

75 ALG Abdelkarim FERGAT

TS 4 ARM Gevorg GHARIBYAN

TS 2 AZE Murad MAMMADOV

23 BRA Marat GARIPOV

214 BUL Edmond Armen NAZARYAN

71 CHN Liguo CAO

235 COD Rabby Kilonga KILANDI

52 COL Dicther Hans TORO CASTANEDA

205 CUB Kevin Yuran DE ARMAS RODRIGUEZS

TS 7 EGY Haythem Mahmoud Ahmed Fahmy MAHMOUD

TS 8 EST Helary MAEGISALU

66 FRA Leo Alexandre Sylvain TUDEZCA

114 GEO Pridon ABULADZE

129 GER Etienne KINSINGER

44 HUN Krisztian KECSKEMETI

TS 5 IND Gyanender GYANENDER

149 IRI Mehdi Seifollah MOHSEN NEJAD

TS 3 JPN Kenichiro FUMITA

80 KAZ Aidos SULTANGALI

TS 1 KGZ Zholaman SHARSHENBEKOV

171 KOR Hanjae CHUNG

223 LTU Justas PETRAVICIUS

58 POL Michal TRACZ

109 ROU Alexandru TRANDAFIR

137 SWE Ardit FAZLJIJA

TS 6 TUR Kerem KAMAL

225 UKR Viktor PETRYK

50 USA Ildar HAFIZOV

184 UZB Ilkhom BAKHROMOV

Number of participants  29

17692

15527

18207

8362

47457

45264

69243

21548

38112

11450

26564

21524

46265

20214

26050

20309

26484

15343

20899

33730

17710

21088

6319

23031

19479

25814

35593

2335

23246

Arena version 1.6.0.1



Greco-Roman - Seniors - 60 kg (12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 KGZ Zholaman SHARSHENBEKOV 16 1 2 30 2 25

2 BUL Edmond Armen NAZARYAN 14 0 1 22 18 20

3 JPN Kenichiro FUMITA 10 0 0 25 14 15

3 KAZ Aidos SULTANGALI 16 2 0 26 9 15

5 AZE Murad MAMMADOV 9 0 1 20 10 10

5 HUN Krisztian KECSKEMETI 9 0 2 19 15 10

7 TUR Kerem KAMAL 10 1 1 16 15 8

8 CHN Liguo CAO 9 0 2 21 7 6

9 EGY
Haythem Mahmoud Ahmed

Fahmy MAHMOUD
6 0 1 14 15 4

10 USA Ildar HAFIZOV 6 0 0 16 20 2

11 IRI
Mehdi Seifollah MOHSEN

NEJAD
5 1 0 17 4 0

12 ARM Gevorg GHARIBYAN 5 1 0 8 5 0

13 LTU Justas PETRAVICIUS 5 0 1 14 21 0

14 GER Etienne KINSINGER 4 0 0 8 10 0

15 POL Michal TRACZ 4 0 0 5 8 0

16 COD Rabby Kilonga KILANDI 3 0 0 11 18 0

17 IND Gyanender GYANENDER 3 0 0 6 15 0

18 UKR Viktor PETRYK 1 0 0 9 11 0

19 COL
Dicther Hans TORO

CASTANEDA
1 0 0 6 9 0

20 FRA
Leo Alexandre Sylvain

TUDEZCA
1 0 0 4 6 0

21 CUB
Kevin Yuran DE ARMAS

RODRIGUEZS
1 0 0 2 12 0

22 SWE Ardit FAZLJIJA 1 0 0 1 3 0

23 EST Helary MAEGISALU 1 0 0 1 4 0

24 GEO Pridon ABULADZE 0 0 0 2 8 0

25 KOR Hanjae CHUNG 0 0 0 0 8 0

26 BRA Marat GARIPOV 0 0 0 0 9 0

27 ALG Abdelkarim FERGAT 0 0 0 0 9 0

28 ROU Alexandru TRANDAFIR 0 0 0 0 9 0

29 UZB Ilkhom BAKHROMOV 0 0 0 0 9 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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KGZ SHARSHENBEKO Z.(TS 1)

BUL NAZARYAN E.(26)

4-1(11-2) by VSU1 - 02:29

442

KGZ SHARSHENBEKO Z.(TS 1)

KAZ SULTANGALI A.(17)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

329

JPN FUMITA K .(TS 3)

BUL NAZARYAN E.(26)

3-1(5-5) by VPO1

333

KGZ SHARSHENBEKO Z.(TS 1)

USA HAFIZOV I.(11)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:44

302

CHN CAO L.(15)

KAZ SULTANGALI A.(17)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

325

JPN FUMITA K .(TS 3)

TUR KAMAL K .(TS 6)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

254

BUL NAZARYAN E.(26)

AZE MAMMADOV M.(TS 2)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

277

KGZ SHARSHENBEKO Z.(TS 1)

HUN KECSKEMETI K.(10)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:27

316

USA HAFIZOV I.(11)

POL TRACZ M. .(13)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

317

IND GYANENDER G.(TS 5)

CHN CAO L.(15)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:39

246

KAZ SULTANGALI A.(17)

ARM GHARIBYAN G.(TS 4)

5-0(3-0) by VFA - 01:55

269

JPN FUMITA K .(TS 3)

GER KINSINGER E.(20)

3-1(9-5) by VPO1

295

IRI MOHSEN NEJAD M.(22)

TUR KAMAL K .(TS 6)

5-0(4-9) by VFA - 04:14

318

EGY MAHMOUD H.(TS 7)

BUL NAZARYAN E.(26)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

247

COD KILANDI R.(29)

AZE MAMMADOV M.(TS 2)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:43

270

BRA GARIPOV M.(9)

HUN KECSKEMETI K.(10)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:09

238

USA HAFIZOV I.(11)

COL TORO D.(12)

3-1(9-6) by VPO1

260

POL TRACZ M. .(13)

EST MAEGISALU H.(TS 8)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

285

IND GYANENDER G.(TS 5)

FRA TUDEZCA L.(14)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

308

CHN CAO L.(15)

ALG FERGAT A.(16)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:39

239

KAZ SULTANGALI A.(17)

ROU TRANDAFIR A.(18)

5-0(9-0) by VFA - 03:42

261

GEO ABULADZE P.(19)

ARM GHARIBYAN G.(TS 4)

5-0(8-2) by VFA - 05:13

286

GER KINSINGER E.(20)

SWE FAZLJIJA A.(21)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

309

IRI MOHSEN NEJAD M.(22)

KOR CHUNG H.(23)

5-0(8-0) by VFA - 04:53

240

UZB BAKHROMOV I.(24)

TUR KAMAL K .(TS 6)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 03:36

262

EGY MAHMOUD H.(TS 7)

CUB DE ARMAS ROD K.(25)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 02:50

287

BUL NAZARYAN E.(26)

LTU PETRAVICIUS J.(27)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 01:46

310

UKR PETRYK V.(28)

COD KILANDI R.(29)

3-1(11-9) by VPO1

241

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - GR - 60 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:39
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15503113 [2022-09-

09T13:58:26+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

HUN KECSKEMETI K.(10)

KAZ SULTANGALI A.(17)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

440

HUN KECSKEMETI K.(10)

USA HAFIZOV I.(11)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 03:00

393

Final 3-5Repechage

AZE MAMMADOV M.(TS 2)

JPN FUMITA K .(TS 3)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

441

LTU PETRAVICIUS J.(27)

AZE MAMMADOV M.(TS 2)

3-1(9-3) by VPO1

401

LTU PETRAVICIUS J.(27)

EGY MAHMOUD H.(TS 7)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 03:45

350

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 60 kg - Results

(12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

260 USA - Ildar HAFIZOV 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6
COL - Dicther Hans TORO

CASTANEDA

308 IND - Gyanender GYANENDER 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4
FRA - Leo Alexandre Sylvain

TUDEZCA

261 KAZ - Aidos SULTANGALI 9 5 VFA 03'42 0 0 ROU - Alexandru TRANDAFIR

309 GER - Etienne KINSINGER 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 SWE - Ardit FAZLJIJA

262 UZB - Ilkhom BAKHROMOV 0 0 VSU 03'36 4 9 TUR - Kerem KAMAL

310 BUL - Edmond Armen NAZARYAN 11 4 VSU 01'46 0 0 LTU - Justas PETRAVICIUS

238 BRA - Marat GARIPOV 0 0 VSU 02'09 4 9 HUN - Krisztian KECSKEMETI

285 POL - Michal TRACZ 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 EST - Helary MAEGISALU

286 GEO - Pridon ABULADZE 2 0 VFA 05'13 5 8 ARM - Gevorg GHARIBYAN

239 CHN - Liguo CAO 9 4 VSU 01'39 0 0 ALG - Abdelkarim FERGAT

240
IRI - Mehdi Seifollah MOHSEN

NEJAD
8 5 VFA 04'53 0 0 KOR - Hanjae CHUNG

287
EGY - Haythem Mahmoud Ahmed

Fahmy MAHMOUD
12 4 VSU1 02'50 1 2

CUB - Kevin Yuran DE ARMAS

RODRIGUEZS

241 UKR - Viktor PETRYK 9 1 VPO1 06'00 3 11 COD - Rabby Kilonga KILANDI

 

1/8 Final - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

316 KGZ - Zholaman SHARSHENBEKOV 8 4 VSU 01'27 0 0 HUN - Krisztian KECSKEMETI

269 KAZ - Aidos SULTANGALI 3 5 VFA 01'55 0 0 ARM - Gevorg GHARIBYAN

317 USA - Ildar HAFIZOV 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 POL - Michal TRACZ

318 IRI - Mehdi Seifollah MOHSEN NEJAD 9 0 VFA 04'14 5 4 TUR - Kerem KAMAL

270 COD - Rabby Kilonga KILANDI 0 0 VSU 01'43 4 9 AZE - Murad MAMMADOV

246 IND - Gyanender GYANENDER 0 0 VSU 03'39 4 11 CHN - Liguo CAO

247
EGY - Haythem Mahmoud Ahmed

Fahmy MAHMOUD
1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 BUL - Edmond Armen NAZARYAN

295 JPN - Kenichiro FUMITA 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 GER - Etienne KINSINGER

 

1/4 Final - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

325 CHN - Liguo CAO 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 KAZ - Aidos SULTANGALI

277 BUL - Edmond Armen NAZARYAN 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 AZE - Murad MAMMADOV

254 JPN - Kenichiro FUMITA 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 TUR - Kerem KAMAL

302 KGZ - Zholaman SHARSHENBEKOV 4 5 VFA 00'44 0 0 USA - Ildar HAFIZOV

 

1/2 Final - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

333 JPN - Kenichiro FUMITA 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 BUL - Edmond Armen NAZARYAN

329 KGZ - Zholaman SHARSHENBEKOV 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 KAZ - Aidos SULTANGALI

 

Repechage - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

393 HUN - Krisztian KECSKEMETI 9 4 VSU 03'00 0 0 USA - Ildar HAFIZOV

350 LTU - Justas PETRAVICIUS 11 4 VSU1 03'45 1 1
EGY - Haythem Mahmoud Ahmed

Fahmy MAHMOUD

401 LTU - Justas PETRAVICIUS 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 AZE - Murad MAMMADOV

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

440 HUN - Krisztian KECSKEMETI 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 KAZ - Aidos SULTANGALI

441 AZE - Murad MAMMADOV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 JPN - Kenichiro FUMITA
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Final 1-2 - GR - 60 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

442 KGZ - Zholaman SHARSHENBEKOV 11 4 VSU1 02'29 1 2 BUL - Edmond Armen NAZARYAN
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 63 kg (11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

145 ALG Abdeldjebar DJEBBARI

TS 6 ARM Hrachya POGHOSYAN

TS 2 AZE Taleh MAMMADOV

64 BUL Nikolay Ivanov VICHEV

94 CHI Cristobal Alonso TORRES NUNEZ

18 CHN Erbatu TUO

253 COD Jordan Ngalula KABONGO

194 CRO Ivan LIZATOVIC

208 CUB Luis Alberto ORTA SANCHEZ

TS 1 GEO Leri ABULADZE

113 GER Abdolmohammad Mohammad PAPI

114 GUA Emerson Isaias FELIPE ORDONEZ

TS 3 HUN Erik TORBA

TS 7 IND Neeraj NEERAJ

98 IRI Ali Reza Ayat Ollah NEJATI

202 JPN Ryuto IKEDA

55 KAZ Galym KABDUNASSAROV

TS 8 KGZ Tynar SHARSHENBEKOV

124 KOR Jinseub SONG

251 LAT Aleksandrs JURKJANS

TS 4 MDA Victor CIOBANU

109 MEX Jose Alberto RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

126 ROU Razvan ARNAUT

158 SRB Sebastian NAD

23 SWE Virgil Alexander BICA

TS 5 TUR Ahmet UYAR

220 UKR Oleksandr HRUSHYN

205 USA Samuel Lee JONES

122 UWW Aker SCHMID AL OBAIDI

52785

25659

9140

9750

7838

32945

43084

9307

42398

25915

16322

59019

17052

66921

25991

85097

35738

24400

15237

17883

9965

81345

27057

20535

25194

23442

24177

15182

62965
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 63 kg (11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

174 UZB Turabek TIRKASHEV

Number of participants  30

42509
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 63 kg (11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 SRB Sebastian NAD 15 0 0 24 3 25

2 GEO Leri ABULADZE 10 0 0 14 7 20

3 AZE Taleh MAMMADOV 9 0 0 20 13 15

3 CHN Erbatu TUO 10 0 0 14 5 15

5 ARM Hrachya POGHOSYAN 11 0 1 19 18 10

5 IRI Ali Reza Ayat Ollah NEJATI 11 0 0 19 13 10

7 CUB Luis Alberto ORTA SANCHEZ 9 0 2 20 3 8

8 MDA Victor CIOBANU 8 0 1 17 8 6

9 KGZ Tynar SHARSHENBEKOV 8 0 1 17 14 4

10 ROU Razvan ARNAUT 8 0 0 9 17 2

11 LAT Aleksandrs JURKJANS 6 1 0 9 7 0

12 GER
Abdolmohammad Mohammad

PAPI
5 0 1 12 7 0

13 BUL Nikolay Ivanov VICHEV 5 0 1 10 6 0

14 UWW Aker SCHMID AL OBAIDI 4 0 1 8 9 0

15 CRO Ivan LIZATOVIC 4 0 0 9 2 0

16 IND Neeraj NEERAJ 3 0 0 4 9 0

17 ALG Abdeldjebar DJEBBARI 2 0 0 2 10 0

18 KOR Jinseub SONG 1 0 0 3 5 0

19 HUN Erik TORBA 1 0 0 2 4 0

20 JPN Ryuto IKEDA 1 0 0 2 5 0

21 UZB Turabek TIRKASHEV 1 0 0 1 8 0

22 SWE Virgil Alexander BICA 0 0 0 0 3 0

23 USA Samuel Lee JONES 0 0 0 0 4 0

24 TUR Ahmet UYAR 0 0 0 0 5 0

25 COD Jordan Ngalula KABONGO 0 0 0 0 6 0

26 MEX
Jose Alberto RODRIGUEZ

HERNANDEZ
0 0 0 0 8 0

27 GUA
Emerson Isaias FELIPE

ORDONEZ
0 0 0 0 8 0

28 KAZ Galym KABDUNASSAROV 0 0 0 0 9 0

29 CHI
Cristobal Alonso TORRES

NUNEZ
0 0 0 0 9 0

30 UKR Oleksandr HRUSHYN 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

Arena version 1.6.0.1



From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



GEO ABULADZE L.(TS 1)

SRB NAD S.(22)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

339

GEO ABULADZE L.(TS 1)

IRI NEJATI A.(14)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

214

SRB NAD S.(22)

AZE MAMMADOV T.(TS 2)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

218

GEO ABULADZE L.(TS 1)

KGZ SHARSHENBEKOV T.(TS 8)

3-1(7-2) by VPO1

151

IRI NEJATI A.(14)

MDA CIOBANU V.(TS 4)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

180

SRB NAD S.(22)

ARM POGHOSYAN H.(TS 6)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

210

CUB ORTA SANCHEZ L.(27)

AZE MAMMADOV T.(TS 2)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

123

GEO ABULADZE L.(TS 1)

CHN TUO E.(9)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

143

BUL VICHEV N.(12)

KGZ SHARSHENBEKOV T.(TS 8)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

172

IRI NEJATI A.(14)

GER PAPI A.(16)

3-1(7-4) by VPO1

202

UWW SCHMID AL OB A.(18)

MDA CIOBANU V.(TS 4)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:05

115

ROU ARNAUT R.(20)

SRB NAD S.(22)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

144

CRO LIZATOVIC I.(24)

ARM POGHOSYAN H.(TS 6)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

173

IND NEERAJ N.(TS 7)

CUB ORTA SANCHEZ L.(27)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:06

203

LAT JURKJANS A.(29)

AZE MAMMADOV T.(TS 2)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

116

CHN TUO E.(9)

SWE BICA V.(10)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

158

KAZ KABDUNASSARO G.(11)

BUL VICHEV N.(12)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:43

159

CHI TORRES C.(13)

KGZ SHARSHENBEKOV T.(TS 8)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 00:49

189

TUR UYAR A.(TS 5)

IRI NEJATI A.(14)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

129

MEX RODRIGUEZ HE J.(15)

GER PAPI A.(16)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 00:36

102

GUA FELIPE ORDON E.(17)

UWW SCHMID AL OB A.(18)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 00:29

160

KOR SONG J.(19)

MDA CIOBANU V.(TS 4)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

190

HUN TORBA E.(TS 3)

ROU ARNAUT R.(20)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

103

ALG DJEBBARI A.(21)

SRB NAD S.(22)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

130

UZB TIRKASHEV T.(23)

CRO LIZATOVIC I.(24)

3-1(8-1) by VPO1

161

JPN IKEDA R.(25)

ARM POGHOSYAN H.(TS 6)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

162

IND NEERAJ N.(TS 7)

USA JONES S.(26)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

104

CUB ORTA SANCHEZ L.(27)

UKR HRUSHYN O.(28)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:47

131

LAT JURKJANS A.(29)

COD KABONGO J.(30)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 01:40

191

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - GR - 63 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:39
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15503112 [2022-09-

09T13:58:23+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

CHN TUO E.(9)

IRI NEJATI A.(14)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

337

CHN TUO E.(9)

KGZ SHARSHENBEKOV T.(TS 8)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

263

Final 3-5Repechage

ARM POGHOSYAN H.(TS 6)

AZE MAMMADOV T.(TS 2)

3-1(10-4) by VPO1

338

ROU ARNAUT R.(20)

ARM POGHOSYAN H.(TS 6)

4-1(9-1) by VSU1 - 04:18

291

ALG DJEBBARI A.(21)

ROU ARNAUT R.(20)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

259

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 63 kg - Results

(11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

129 TUR - Ahmet UYAR 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 IRI - Ali Reza Ayat Ollah NEJATI

158 CHN - Erbatu TUO 3 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 SWE - Virgil Alexander BICA

102
MEX - Jose Alberto RODRIGUEZ

HERNANDEZ
0 0 VSU 00'36 4 8

GER - Abdolmohammad

Mohammad PAPI

130 ALG - Abdeldjebar DJEBBARI 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 SRB - Sebastian NAD

159 KAZ - Galym KABDUNASSAROV 0 0 VSU 01'43 4 9 BUL - Nikolay Ivanov VICHEV

103 HUN - Erik TORBA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 ROU - Razvan ARNAUT

131 CUB - Luis Alberto ORTA SANCHEZ 10 4 VSU 03'47 0 0 UKR - Oleksandr HRUSHYN

104 IND - Neeraj NEERAJ 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 USA - Samuel Lee JONES

189
CHI - Cristobal Alonso TORRES

NUNEZ
0 0 VSU 00'49 4 9 KGZ - Tynar SHARSHENBEKOV

160
GUA - Emerson Isaias FELIPE

ORDONEZ
0 0 VSU 00'29 4 8 UWW - Aker SCHMID AL OBAIDI

190 KOR - Jinseub SONG 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 MDA - Victor CIOBANU

161 UZB - Turabek TIRKASHEV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 CRO - Ivan LIZATOVIC

162 JPN - Ryuto IKEDA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 ARM - Hrachya POGHOSYAN

191 LAT - Aleksandrs JURKJANS 6 5 VFA 01'40 0 0 COD - Jordan Ngalula KABONGO

 

1/8 Final - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

115 UWW - Aker SCHMID AL OBAIDI 0 0 VSU 02'05 4 9 MDA - Victor CIOBANU

143 GEO - Leri ABULADZE 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 CHN - Erbatu TUO

116 LAT - Aleksandrs JURKJANS 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 AZE - Taleh MAMMADOV

144 ROU - Razvan ARNAUT 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 SRB - Sebastian NAD

172 BUL - Nikolay Ivanov VICHEV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 KGZ - Tynar SHARSHENBEKOV

173 CRO - Ivan LIZATOVIC 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 1 ARM - Hrachya POGHOSYAN

202 IRI - Ali Reza Ayat Ollah NEJATI 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4
GER - Abdolmohammad Mohammad

PAPI

203 IND - Neeraj NEERAJ 0 0 VSU 02'06 4 9 CUB - Luis Alberto ORTA SANCHEZ

 

1/4 Final - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

151 GEO - Leri ABULADZE 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 KGZ - Tynar SHARSHENBEKOV

123 CUB - Luis Alberto ORTA SANCHEZ 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 AZE - Taleh MAMMADOV

180 IRI - Ali Reza Ayat Ollah NEJATI 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 MDA - Victor CIOBANU

210 SRB - Sebastian NAD 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 ARM - Hrachya POGHOSYAN

 

1/2 Final - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

218 SRB - Sebastian NAD 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 AZE - Taleh MAMMADOV

214 GEO - Leri ABULADZE 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 IRI - Ali Reza Ayat Ollah NEJATI

 

Repechage - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

259 ALG - Abdeldjebar DJEBBARI 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 ROU - Razvan ARNAUT

263 CHN - Erbatu TUO 6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 KGZ - Tynar SHARSHENBEKOV

291 ROU - Razvan ARNAUT 1 1 VSU1 04'18 4 9 ARM - Hrachya POGHOSYAN

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

337 CHN - Erbatu TUO 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 IRI - Ali Reza Ayat Ollah NEJATI

338 ARM - Hrachya POGHOSYAN 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 10 AZE - Taleh MAMMADOV

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 63 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

339 GEO - Leri ABULADZE 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 SRB - Sebastian NAD
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 67 kg (11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

201 ALG Ishak GHAIOU

115 ARM Slavik GALSTYAN

TS 3 AZE Hasrat JAFAROV

25 BRA Kenedy Anderson MORAES PEDROSA

30 CHI Nestor Evian ALMANZA TRUYOL

168 CHN Husiyuetu HUSIYUETU

58 COD Norvil Kalala BUKASA

205 COL Julian Stiven HORTA ACEVEDO

TS 5 EGY Mohamed Ibrahim Elsayed ELSAYED

238 FRA Mamadassa SYLLA

47 GEO Joni KHETSURIANI

13 HUN Krisztian Istvan VANCZA

247 IND Ashu ASHU

TS 1 IRI Mohammadreza Abdolhamid GERAEI

135 JPN Katsuaki ENDO

219 KAZ Din Mukhamed KOSHKAR

19 KGZ Amantur ISMAILOV

TS 8 KOR Hansu RYU

139 MDA Donior ISLAMOV

132 MEX Diego Alberto MARTINEZ DE LEIJA

TS 6 NOR Morten THORESEN

TS 7 POL Mateusz BERNATEK

212 POR Pedro Miguel DE MATOS OLIVEIRA DE MORAIS CA

23 ROU Mihai Radu MIHUT

242 SRB Mate NEMES

55 SUI Andreas VETSCH

TS 2 TUR Murat FIRAT

TS 4 UKR Parviz NASIBOV

83 USA Alejandro SANCHO

52962

22624

43899

23942

73880

85356

77720

45634

27218

22492

22826

26049

46943

32948

36758

43558

27790

9670

7458

39458

19674

12510

27240

20795

9727

18216

23588

27114

24771
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 67 kg (11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

45 UZB Abror ATABAEV

Number of participants  30

55200

Arena version 1.6.0.1



Greco-Roman - Seniors - 67 kg (11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 SRB Mate NEMES 17 0 2 32 9 25

2 IRI
Mohammadreza Abdolhamid

GERAEI
14 0 2 26 6 20

3 AZE Hasrat JAFAROV 16 0 1 26 7 15

3 KGZ Amantur ISMAILOV 12 0 1 26 24 15

5 TUR Murat FIRAT 9 0 1 21 20 10

5 GEO Joni KHETSURIANI 11 0 1 30 26 10

7 POL Mateusz BERNATEK 9 0 1 18 15 8

8 KOR Hansu RYU 8 0 0 12 7 6

9 CHN Husiyuetu HUSIYUETU 7 0 1 11 8 4

10 UKR Parviz NASIBOV 6 0 0 12 14 2

11 USA Alejandro SANCHO 4 0 1 9 5 0

12 FRA Mamadassa SYLLA 4 0 0 12 11 0

13 ROU Mihai Radu MIHUT 4 0 0 6 7 0

14 NOR Morten THORESEN 4 0 0 5 3 0

15 UZB Abror ATABAEV 4 0 0 5 6 0

16 JPN Katsuaki ENDO 3 0 0 5 10 0

17 ARM Slavik GALSTYAN 1 0 0 7 7 0

18 HUN Krisztian Istvan VANCZA 1 0 0 7 9 0

19 KAZ Din Mukhamed KOSHKAR 1 0 0 5 9 0

20 BRA
Kenedy Anderson MORAES

PEDROSA
1 0 0 3 5 0

21 EGY
Mohamed Ibrahim Elsayed

ELSAYED
1 0 0 2 4 0

22 MDA Donior ISLAMOV 1 0 0 1 5 0

23 CHI
Nestor Evian ALMANZA

TRUYOL
0 0 0 1 7 0

24 COL
Julian Stiven HORTA

ACEVEDO
0 0 0 0 4 0

25 ALG Ishak GHAIOU 0 0 0 0 8 0

26 COD Norvil Kalala BUKASA 0 0 0 0 9 0

27 POR
Pedro Miguel DE MATOS

OLIVEIRA DE MORAIS CA
0 0 0 0 9 0

28 SUI Andreas VETSCH 0 0 0 0 11 0

29 IND Ashu ASHU 0 0 0 0 17 0

  MEX
Diego Alberto MARTINEZ DE

LEIJA
0 0 0 0 0 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



IRI GERAEI M.(TS 1)

SRB NEMES M.(29)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

342

IRI GERAEI M.(TS 1)

GEO KHETSURIANI J.(15)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 02:01

215

AZE JAFAROV H.(TS 3)

SRB NEMES M.(29)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

219

IRI GERAEI M.(TS 1)

KOR RYU H.(TS 8)

INJ

5-0(5-1) by VIN - 01:41

124

GEO KHETSURIANI J.(15)

UKR NASIBOV P.(TS 4)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

181

AZE JAFAROV H.(TS 3)

CHN HUSIYUETU H.(23)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

211

POL BERNATEK M.(TS 7)

SRB NEMES M.(29)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

152

IRI GERAEI M.(TS 1)

KGZ ISMAILOV A.(10)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:52

145

ROU MIHUT M.(11)

KOR RYU H.(TS 8)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

174

UZB ATABAEV A.(14)

GEO KHETSURIANI J.(15)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

204

USA SANCHO A.(18)

UKR NASIBOV P.(TS 4)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

117

AZE JAFAROV H.(TS 3)

JPN ENDO K.(21)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 05:14

146

CHN HUSIYUETU H.(23)

NOR THORESEN M.(TS 6)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

118

POL BERNATEK M.(TS 7)

FRA SYLLA M.(28)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

205

SRB NEMES M.(29)

TUR FIRAT M.(TS 2)

4-1(10-2) by VSU1 - 03:24

175

HUN VANCZA K.(9)

KGZ ISMAILOV A.(10)

3-1(9-7) by VPO1

192

ROU MIHUT M.(11)

BRA MORAES K.(12)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

105

CHI ALMANZA TRUY N.(13)

INJ

KOR RYU H.(TS 8)

INJ

5-0(7-1) by VIN - 05:12

108

EGY ELSAYED MIE .(TS 5)

UZB ATABAEV A.(14)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

163

GEO KHETSURIANI J.(15)

SUI VETSCH A.(16)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 02:19

193

COD BUKASA N.(17)

USA SANCHO A.(18)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:43

106

ARM GALSTYAN S.(19)

UKR NASIBOV P.(TS 4)

3-1(7-7) by VPO1

133

AZE JAFAROV H.(TS 3)

MEX MARTINEZ DE D.(20)

FFT

5-0(0-0) by VFO

194

JPN ENDO K.(21)

MDA ISLAMOV D.(22)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

165

CHN HUSIYUETU H.(23)

ALG GHAIOU I.(24)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 05:44

107

COL HORTA ACEVED .(25)

NOR THORESEN M.(TS 6)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

134

POL BERNATEK M.(TS 7)

POR DE P.(26)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:01

195

KAZ KOSHKAR D.(27)

FRA SYLLA M.(28)

3-1(9-5) by VPO1

164

SRB NEMES M.(29)

IND ASHU A.(30)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:02

132

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - GR - 67 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:39
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15503115 [2022-09-

09T13:58:41+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

KGZ ISMAILOV A.(10)

GEO KHETSURIANI J.(15)

4-1(17-8) by VSU1 - 05:32

340

KGZ ISMAILOV A.(10)

KOR RYU H.(TS 8)

INJ

5-0(0-0) by VIN

307

Final 3-5Repechage

TUR FIRAT M.(TS 2)

AZE JAFAROV H.(TS 3)

3-1(8-2) by VPO1

341

TUR FIRAT M.(TS 2)

POL BERNATEK M.(TS 7)

3-1(9-2) by VPO1

290

IND ASHU A.(30)

TUR FIRAT M.(TS 2)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 00:43

282

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 67 kg - Results

(11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

132 SRB - Mate NEMES 9 4 VSU 02'02 0 0 IND - Ashu ASHU

133 ARM - Slavik GALSTYAN 7 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 UKR - Parviz NASIBOV

105 ROU - Mihai Radu MIHUT 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3
BRA - Kenedy Anderson MORAES

PEDROSA

106 COD - Norvil Kalala BUKASA 0 0 VSU 01'43 4 9 USA - Alejandro SANCHO

134
COL - Julian Stiven HORTA

ACEVEDO
0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 NOR - Morten THORESEN

192 HUN - Krisztian Istvan VANCZA 7 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 KGZ - Amantur ISMAILOV

107 CHN - Husiyuetu HUSIYUETU 8 4 VSU 05'44 0 0 ALG - Ishak GHAIOU

163
EGY - Mohamed Ibrahim Elsayed

ELSAYED
2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 UZB - Abror ATABAEV

108
CHI - Nestor Evian ALMANZA

TRUYOL
1 0 VIN 05'12 5 7 KOR - Hansu RYU

164 KAZ - Din Mukhamed KOSHKAR 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 FRA - Mamadassa SYLLA

193 GEO - Joni KHETSURIANI 11 4 VSU 02'19 0 0 SUI - Andreas VETSCH

194 AZE - Hasrat JAFAROV 0 5 VFO
Not

specified
0 0

MEX - Diego Alberto MARTINEZ DE

LEIJA

165 JPN - Katsuaki ENDO 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 MDA - Donior ISLAMOV

195 POL - Mateusz BERNATEK 9 4 VSU 02'01 0 0
POR - Pedro Miguel DE MATOS

OLIVEIRA DE MORAIS CA

 

1/8 Final - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

145
IRI - Mohammadreza Abdolhamid

GERAEI
9 4 VSU 02'52 0 0 KGZ - Amantur ISMAILOV

117 USA - Alejandro SANCHO 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 UKR - Parviz NASIBOV

174 ROU - Mihai Radu MIHUT 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 KOR - Hansu RYU

118 CHN - Husiyuetu HUSIYUETU 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 NOR - Morten THORESEN

146 AZE - Hasrat JAFAROV 9 4 VSU 05'14 0 0 JPN - Katsuaki ENDO

175 SRB - Mate NEMES 10 4 VSU1 03'24 1 2 TUR - Murat FIRAT

204 UZB - Abror ATABAEV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 GEO - Joni KHETSURIANI

205 POL - Mateusz BERNATEK 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 FRA - Mamadassa SYLLA

 

1/4 Final - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

124
IRI - Mohammadreza Abdolhamid

GERAEI
5 5 VIN 01'41 0 1 KOR - Hansu RYU

152 POL - Mateusz BERNATEK 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 SRB - Mate NEMES

181 GEO - Joni KHETSURIANI 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 UKR - Parviz NASIBOV

211 AZE - Hasrat JAFAROV 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 CHN - Husiyuetu HUSIYUETU

 

1/2 Final - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

219 AZE - Hasrat JAFAROV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 SRB - Mate NEMES

215
IRI - Mohammadreza Abdolhamid

GERAEI
8 4 VSU 02'01 0 0 GEO - Joni KHETSURIANI

 

Repechage - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

307 KGZ - Amantur ISMAILOV 0 5 VIN
Not

specified
0 0 KOR - Hansu RYU

282 IND - Ashu ASHU 0 0 VSU 00'43 4 8 TUR - Murat FIRAT

290 TUR - Murat FIRAT 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 POL - Mateusz BERNATEK

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

340 KGZ - Amantur ISMAILOV 17 4 VSU1 05'32 1 8 GEO - Joni KHETSURIANI

341 TUR - Murat FIRAT 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 AZE - Hasrat JAFAROV
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Final 1-2 - GR - 67 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

342
IRI - Mohammadreza Abdolhamid

GERAEI
4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 SRB - Mate NEMES
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 72 kg (10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 2 AZE Ulvu GANIZADE

TS 7 BUL Deyvid DIMITROV

71 CGO Arnaud MAMBOU

198 COD Reagan NDOMBASI MATADI

194 CRO Pavel PUKLAVEC

123 CZE Jakub BIELESZ

6 FIN LIPASTI Matias Olavi Iisakki

129 FRA Ibrahim Mahmoud Hamed Hassan GHANEM

156 GEO Shmagi BOLKVADZE

209 GER Samuel BELLSCHEIDT

51 GUA Jose Alejandro VARELA GARCIA

TS 8 HUN Robert Attila FRITSCH

173 IND Vikas VIKAS

TS 4 IRI Mohammad Reza Hojatollah MOKHTARI

244 JPN Taishi HORIE

248 KAZ Ibragim MAGOMADOV

189 KOR Jiyeon LEE

TS 1 LTU Kristupas SLEIVA

TS 5 MDA Valentin PETIC

TS 3 POL Gevorg SAHAKYAN

34 SRB Ali Feizollah ARSALAN

TS 6 TUR Selcuk CAN

35 UKR Andrii KULYK

45 USA Benjamin Davis PEAK

13 UZB Mirzobek RAKHMATOV

Number of participants  25

26135

23187

31221

43079

28765

23640

19554

28632

12806

44916

43145

19323

38221

26028

59970

14020

63901

17862

27049

228

17991

19978

52016

52891

20859
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 72 kg (10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 SRB Ali Feizollah ARSALAN 19 1 2 39 10 25

2 AZE Ulvu GANIZADE 11 0 1 22 12 20

3 TUR Selcuk CAN 10 0 0 12 11 15

3 UKR Andrii KULYK 11 0 1 24 18 15

5 FRA
Ibrahim Mahmoud Hamed

Hassan GHANEM
11 0 1 25 12 10

5 KAZ Ibragim MAGOMADOV 8 0 0 16 10 10

7 GER Samuel BELLSCHEIDT 6 0 0 2 3 8

8 HUN Robert Attila FRITSCH 5 0 0 10 18 6

9 GUA
Jose Alejandro VARELA

GARCIA
4 0 1 11 9 4

10 MDA Valentin PETIC 4 0 1 9 6 2

11 KOR Jiyeon LEE 4 0 0 9 6 0

12 FIN LIPASTI Matias Olavi Iisakki 4 0 0 8 11 0

13 GEO Shmagi BOLKVADZE 4 0 0 5 5 0

14 POL Gevorg SAHAKYAN 4 0 0 5 6 0

15 LTU Kristupas SLEIVA 3 0 0 6 20 0

16 BUL Deyvid DIMITROV 3 0 0 3 16 0

17 UZB Mirzobek RAKHMATOV 1 0 0 5 5 0

18 CRO Pavel PUKLAVEC 1 0 0 3 6 0

19 IRI
Mohammad Reza Hojatollah

MOKHTARI
1 0 0 3 7 0

20 JPN Taishi HORIE 1 0 0 3 7 0

21 IND Vikas VIKAS 1 0 0 1 2 0

22 USA Benjamin Davis PEAK 1 0 0 1 3 0

23 CZE Jakub BIELESZ 0 0 0 0 8 0

24 CGO Arnaud MAMBOU 0 0 0 0 11 0

  COD Reagan NDOMBASI MATADI 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



SRB ARSALAN A.(11)

AZE GANIZADE U.(TS 2)

3-1(7-4) by VPO1

227

SRB ARSALAN A.(11)

FRA GHANEM I.(17)

5-0(5-1) by VFA - 02:32

93

TUR CAN S.(TS 6)

AZE GANIZADE U.(TS 2)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

94

LTU SLEIVA K.(TS 1)

SRB ARSALAN A.(11)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:29

66

MDA PETIC V.(TS 5)

FRA GHANEM I.(17)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

88

POL SAHAKYAN G.(TS 3)

TUR CAN S.(TS 6)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

43

BUL DIMITROV D.(TS 7)

AZE GANIZADE U.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:01

21

LTU SLEIVA K.(TS 1)

FIN LIPASTI M.(9)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

14

SRB ARSALAN A.(11)

HUN FRITSCH R.(TS 8)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

59

MDA PETIC V.(TS 5)

GUA VARELA GARCI J.(14)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:00

81

FRA GHANEM I.(17)

IRI MOKHTARI M.(TS 4)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

36

POL SAHAKYAN G.(TS 3)

GEO BOLKVADZE S.(18)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

37

KOR LEE J.(20)

TUR CAN S.(TS 6)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

60

BUL DIMITROV D.(TS 7)

GER BELLSCHEIDT S.(23)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

82

KAZ MAGOMADOV I.(25)

AZE GANIZADE U.(TS 2)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

15

FIN LIPASTI M.(9)

UZB RAKHMATOV M.(10)

3-1(5-5) by VPO1

5

SRB ARSALAN A.(11)

UKR KULYK A.(12)

4-1(11-2) by VSU1 - 04:43

28

USA PEAK B.(13)

HUN FRITSCH R.(TS 8)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

50

GUA VARELA GARCI J.(14)

CGO MAMBOU A.(15)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 01:46

72

CZE BIELESZ J.(16)

FRA GHANEM I.(17)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 03:52

6

GEO BOLKVADZE S.(18)

IND VIKAS V.(19)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

29

KOR LEE J.(20)

CRO PUKLAVEC P.(21)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

7

COD NDOMBASI MAT R.(22)

FFT

GER BELLSCHEIDT S.(23)

5-0(0-0) by VFO

73

JPN HORIE T.(24)

KAZ MAGOMADOV I.(25)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

51

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - GR - 72 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:39
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15503111 [2022-09-

09T13:58:07+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

UKR KULYK A.(12)

FRA GHANEM I.(17)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

225

UKR KULYK A.(12)

LTU SLEIVA K.(TS 1)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 05:49

200

UKR KULYK A.(12)

HUN FRITSCH R.(TS 8)

3-1(10-4) by VPO1

100

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

KAZ MAGOMADOV I.(25)

TUR CAN S.(TS 6)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

226

KAZ MAGOMADOV I.(25)

BUL DIMITROV D.(TS 7)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

101

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 72 kg - Results

(10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

72
GUA - Jose Alejandro VARELA

GARCIA
11 4 VSU 01'46 0 0 CGO - Arnaud MAMBOU

5 FIN - LIPASTI Matias Olavi Iisakki 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 UZB - Mirzobek RAKHMATOV

28 SRB - Ali Feizollah ARSALAN 11 4 VSU1 04'43 1 2 UKR - Andrii KULYK

50 USA - Benjamin Davis PEAK 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 HUN - Robert Attila FRITSCH

73 COD - Reagan NDOMBASI MATADI 0 0 VFO
Not

specified
5 0 GER - Samuel BELLSCHEIDT

29 GEO - Shmagi BOLKVADZE 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 IND - Vikas VIKAS

51 JPN - Taishi HORIE 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 KAZ - Ibragim MAGOMADOV

6 CZE - Jakub BIELESZ 0 0 VSU 03'52 4 8
FRA - Ibrahim Mahmoud Hamed

Hassan GHANEM

7 KOR - Jiyeon LEE 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 CRO - Pavel PUKLAVEC

 

1/8 Final - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

81 MDA - Valentin PETIC 9 4 VSU 02'00 0 0
GUA - Jose Alejandro VARELA

GARCIA

36
FRA - Ibrahim Mahmoud Hamed

Hassan GHANEM
7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3

IRI - Mohammad Reza Hojatollah

MOKHTARI

82 BUL - Deyvid DIMITROV 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 GER - Samuel BELLSCHEIDT

37 POL - Gevorg SAHAKYAN 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 GEO - Shmagi BOLKVADZE

59 SRB - Ali Feizollah ARSALAN 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 HUN - Robert Attila FRITSCH

14 LTU - Kristupas SLEIVA 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 FIN - LIPASTI Matias Olavi Iisakki

60 KOR - Jiyeon LEE 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 TUR - Selcuk CAN

15 KAZ - Ibragim MAGOMADOV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 AZE - Ulvu GANIZADE

 

1/4 Final - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

88 MDA - Valentin PETIC 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6
FRA - Ibrahim Mahmoud Hamed

Hassan GHANEM

43 POL - Gevorg SAHAKYAN 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 TUR - Selcuk CAN

66 LTU - Kristupas SLEIVA 0 0 VSU 02'29 4 9 SRB - Ali Feizollah ARSALAN

21 BUL - Deyvid DIMITROV 0 0 VSU 02'01 4 10 AZE - Ulvu GANIZADE

 

1/2 Final - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

93 SRB - Ali Feizollah ARSALAN 5 5 VFA 02'32 0 1
FRA - Ibrahim Mahmoud Hamed

Hassan GHANEM

94 TUR - Selcuk CAN 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 AZE - Ulvu GANIZADE

 

Repechage - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

100 UKR - Andrii KULYK 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 HUN - Robert Attila FRITSCH

101 KAZ - Ibragim MAGOMADOV 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 BUL - Deyvid DIMITROV

200 UKR - Andrii KULYK 8 4 VSU 05'49 0 0 LTU - Kristupas SLEIVA

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

225 UKR - Andrii KULYK 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3
FRA - Ibrahim Mahmoud Hamed

Hassan GHANEM

226 KAZ - Ibragim MAGOMADOV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 TUR - Selcuk CAN

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

227 SRB - Ali Feizollah ARSALAN 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 AZE - Ulvu GANIZADE
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 77 kg (10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

44 ARM Malkhas AMOYAN

108 AUS Rohan Peter KALISCH

TS 1 AZE Sanan SULEYMANOV

118 BRA Joilson DE BRITO RAMOS JUNIOR

TS 8 BUL Aik MNATSAKANIAN

94 CHN Rui LIU

229 CRO Antonio KAMENJASEVIC

TS 7 CUB Yosvanys PENA FLORESS

156 CZE Oldrich VARGA

67 DEN Oliver Marco KRUEGER

217 FRA Johnny Just BUR

64 GEO Iuri LOMADZE

9 GER Idris Hanpasaevic IBAEV

173 GRE Georgios PREVOLARAKIS

166 GUA David Elias CHOC HUOC

53 HUN Zoltan LEVAI

182 IND Sachin SACHIN

TS 2 IRI Mohammadali Abdolhamid GERAEI

131 ITA Riccardo Vito ABBRESCIA

TS 5 JPN Shohei YABIKU

38 KAZ Tamerlan SHADUKAYEV

TS 3 KGZ Akzhol MAKHMUDOV

194 KOR Hyeonwoo KIM

76 LTU Paulius GALKINAS

132 MEX Emmanuel Alexis BENITEZ CASTRO

17 NOR Per Anders KURE

TS 4 SRB Viktor NEMES

162 SUI Fabio DIETSCHE

65 SWE Per Albin OLOFSSON

25652

19110

21033

26319

61520

85357

22382

14545

10055

19421

20038

20436

71881

1360

19363

17054

67791

23917

15534

18050

23732

33728

7116

17865

28072

22054

12028

20294

28249
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 77 kg (10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 6 TUR Yunus Emre BASAR

101 UKR Yasaf ZEINALOV

109 USA Kamal Ameer BEY

181 UZB Aram VARDANYAN

Number of participants  33

18467

42868

33492

20860
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 77 kg (10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 KGZ Akzhol MAKHMUDOV 18 0 3 40 9 25

2 HUN Zoltan LEVAI 16 0 1 22 14 20

3 TUR Yunus Emre BASAR 14 0 1 29 12 15

3 ARM Malkhas AMOYAN 15 0 0 17 8 15

5 SRB Viktor NEMES 11 0 0 19 12 10

5 KOR Hyeonwoo KIM 11 0 0 15 10 10

7 UZB Aram VARDANYAN 8 0 2 20 8 8

8 KAZ Tamerlan SHADUKAYEV 8 0 1 21 16 6

9 CHN Rui LIU 7 0 1 20 15 4

10 UKR Yasaf ZEINALOV 5 0 1 10 6 2

11 SWE Per Albin OLOFSSON 5 0 0 8 9 0

12 GER Idris Hanpasaevic IBAEV 4 0 0 10 18 0

13 JPN Shohei YABIKU 4 0 0 9 9 0

14 GRE Georgios PREVOLARAKIS 4 0 0 9 17 0

15 MEX
Emmanuel Alexis BENITEZ

CASTRO
4 0 0 7 13 0

16 IRI
Mohammadali Abdolhamid

GERAEI
4 0 0 6 10 0

17 CZE Oldrich VARGA 4 0 0 4 6 0

18 BRA
Joilson DE BRITO RAMOS

JUNIOR
4 0 0 4 22 0

19 AZE Sanan SULEYMANOV 1 0 0 7 8 0

20 CUB Yosvanys PENA FLORESS 1 0 0 5 7 0

21 CRO Antonio KAMENJASEVIC 1 0 0 4 5 0

22 DEN Oliver Marco KRUEGER 1 0 0 3 4 0

23 NOR Per Anders KURE 1 0 0 3 8 0

24 LTU Paulius GALKINAS 1 0 0 3 14 0

25 ITA Riccardo Vito ABBRESCIA 1 0 0 2 4 0

26 FRA Johnny Just BUR 1 0 0 1 1 0

27 SUI Fabio DIETSCHE 1 0 0 1 3 0

28 GEO Iuri LOMADZE 1 0 0 1 4 0

29 BUL Aik MNATSAKANIAN 1 0 0 1 5 0

30 GUA David Elias CHOC HUOC 1 0 0 1 5 0

31 USA Kamal Ameer BEY 0 0 0 0 4 0

32 AUS Rohan Peter KALISCH 0 0 0 0 8 0

33 IND Sachin SACHIN 0 0 0 0 8 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



HUN LEVAI Z.(13)

230

HUN LEVAI Z.(13)

SRB NEMES V.(TS 4)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

95

KGZ MAKHMUDOV A.(TS 3)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

KAZ SHADUKAYEV T.(11)

HUN LEVAI Z.(13)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 03:28

45

CHN LIU R.(18)

SRB NEMES V.(TS 4)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

68

KGZ MAKHMUDOV A.(TS 3)

3-1(9-7) by VPO1

90

GER IBAEV I.(9)

KAZ SHADUKAYEV T.(11)

4-1(11-2) by VSU1 - 03:47

40

HUN LEVAI Z.(13)

SWE OLOFSSON P.(15)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

63

JPN YABIKU S.(TS 5)

CHN LIU R.(18)

3-1(6-5) by VPO1

85

UKR ZEINALOV Y.(19)

SRB NEMES V.(TS 4)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

18

KGZ MAKHMUDOV A.(TS 3)

MEX BENITEZ CAST E.(24)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 05:06

41

AZE SULEYMANOV S.(TS 1)

GER IBAEV I.(9)

3-1(8-7) by VPO1

8

NOR KURE P.(10)

KAZ SHADUKAYEV T.(11)

3-1(8-3) by VPO1

53

HUN LEVAI Z.(13)

GEO LOMADZE I.(14)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

75

SWE OLOFSSON P.(15)

BUL MNATSAKANIAN A.(TS 8)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

9

JPN YABIKU S.(TS 5)

DEN KRUEGER O.(16)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

30

LTU GALKINAS P.(17)

CHN LIU R.(18)

4-1(14-3) by VSU1 - 02:47

54

UKR ZEINALOV Y.(19)

AUS KALISCH R.(20)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:11

76

USA BEY K.(21)

SRB NEMES V.(TS 4)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

31

KGZ MAKHMUDOV A.(TS 3)

BRA DE J.(22)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 02:46

32

ITA ABBRESCIA R.(23)

MEX BENITEZ CAST E.(24)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

55

CZE VARGA O.(25)

3 1(3 1) b VPO1

ARM AMOYAN M.(12)

HUN LEVAI Z.(13)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

1

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 Final1/16 FinalQualif.

Seniors - GR - 77 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:40
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KGZ MAKHMUDOV A.(TS 3)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 02:05

KOR KIM H.(31)

96

TUR BASAR Y.(TS 6)

UZB VARDANYAN A.(29)

KOR KIM H.(31)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

23

CZE VARGA O.(25)

TUR BASAR Y.(TS 6)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

64

GRE PREVOLARAKIS G.(28)

UZB VARDANYAN A.(29)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 00:38

86

KOR KIM H.(31)

IRI GERAEI M.(TS 2)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

19

SUI DIETSCHE F.(26)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

77

GUA CHOC D.(27)

TUR BASAR Y.(TS 6)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

33

CUB PENA FLORESS Y.(TS 7)

GRE PREVOLARAKIS G.(28)

3-1(7-5) by VPO1

10

UZB VARDANYAN A.(29)

IND SACHIN S.(30)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 00:39

11

KOR KIM H.(31)

FRA BUR J.(32)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

78

CRO KAMENJASEVIC A.(33)

IRI GERAEI M.(TS 2)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

56

ARM AMOYAN M.(12)

SRB NEMES V.(TS 4)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

228

ARM AMOYAN M.(12)

KAZ SHADUKAYEV T.(11)

3-1(2-2) by VPO1

142

ARM AMOYAN M.(12)

SWE OLOFSSON P.(15)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

135

ARM AMOYAN M.(12)

GEO LOMADZE I.(14)

INJ

5-0(0-0) by VIN

99

Final 3-5RepechageRepechageRepechage

TUR BASAR Y.(TS 6)

KOR KIM H.(31)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

229

BRA DE J.(22)

TUR BASAR Y.(TS 6)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 03:49

171

BRA DE J.(22)

MEX BENITEZ CAST E.(24)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

186

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15503110 [2022-09-
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Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 77 kg - Results

(10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

1 ARM - Malkhas AMOYAN 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 HUN - Zoltan LEVAI

 

1/16 Final - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

75 HUN - Zoltan LEVAI 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 GEO - Iuri LOMADZE

30 JPN - Shohei YABIKU 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 DEN - Oliver Marco KRUEGER

8 AZE - Sanan SULEYMANOV 7 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 GER - Idris Hanpasaevic IBAEV

53 NOR - Per Anders KURE 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 KAZ - Tamerlan SHADUKAYEV

76 UKR - Yasaf ZEINALOV 8 4 VSU 01'11 0 0 AUS - Rohan Peter KALISCH

31 USA - Kamal Ameer BEY 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 SRB - Viktor NEMES

77 CZE - Oldrich VARGA 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 SUI - Fabio DIETSCHE

9 SWE - Per Albin OLOFSSON 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BUL - Aik MNATSAKANIAN

54 LTU - Paulius GALKINAS 3 1 VSU1 02'47 4 14 CHN - Rui LIU

32 KGZ - Akzhol MAKHMUDOV 11 4 VSU1 02'46 1 1
BRA - Joilson DE BRITO RAMOS

JUNIOR

33 GUA - David Elias CHOC HUOC 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 TUR - Yunus Emre BASAR

10 CUB - Yosvanys PENA FLORESS 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 GRE - Georgios PREVOLARAKIS

78 KOR - Hyeonwoo KIM 1 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 FRA - Johnny Just BUR

55 ITA - Riccardo Vito ABBRESCIA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4
MEX - Emmanuel Alexis BENITEZ

CASTRO

11 UZB - Aram VARDANYAN 8 4 VSU 00'39 0 0 IND - Sachin SACHIN

56 CRO - Antonio KAMENJASEVIC 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5
IRI - Mohammadali Abdolhamid

GERAEI

 

1/8 Final - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

85 JPN - Shohei YABIKU 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 CHN - Rui LIU

40 GER - Idris Hanpasaevic IBAEV 2 1 VSU1 03'47 4 11 KAZ - Tamerlan SHADUKAYEV

41 KGZ - Akzhol MAKHMUDOV 8 4 VSU 05'06 0 0
MEX - Emmanuel Alexis BENITEZ

CASTRO

86 GRE - Georgios PREVOLARAKIS 2 1 VSU1 00'38 4 12 UZB - Aram VARDANYAN

18 UKR - Yasaf ZEINALOV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 SRB - Viktor NEMES

63 HUN - Zoltan LEVAI 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 SWE - Per Albin OLOFSSON

64 CZE - Oldrich VARGA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 TUR - Yunus Emre BASAR

19 KOR - Hyeonwoo KIM 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1
IRI - Mohammadali Abdolhamid

GERAEI

 

1/4 Final - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

45 KAZ - Tamerlan SHADUKAYEV 0 0 VSU 03'28 4 9 HUN - Zoltan LEVAI

90 KGZ - Akzhol MAKHMUDOV 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 7 TUR - Yunus Emre BASAR

68 CHN - Rui LIU 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 7 SRB - Viktor NEMES

23 UZB - Aram VARDANYAN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6 KOR - Hyeonwoo KIM

 

1/2 Final - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

95 HUN - Zoltan LEVAI 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 SRB - Viktor NEMES

96 KGZ - Akzhol MAKHMUDOV 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 KOR - Hyeonwoo KIM
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Repechage - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

99 ARM - Malkhas AMOYAN 0 5 VIN
Not

specified
0 0 GEO - Iuri LOMADZE

186
BRA - Joilson DE BRITO RAMOS

JUNIOR
3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3

MEX - Emmanuel Alexis BENITEZ

CASTRO

135 ARM - Malkhas AMOYAN 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 SWE - Per Albin OLOFSSON

142 ARM - Malkhas AMOYAN 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 KAZ - Tamerlan SHADUKAYEV

171
BRA - Joilson DE BRITO RAMOS

JUNIOR
0 0 VSU 03'49 4 8 TUR - Yunus Emre BASAR

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

228 ARM - Malkhas AMOYAN 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 SRB - Viktor NEMES

229 TUR - Yunus Emre BASAR 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 KOR - Hyeonwoo KIM

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 77 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

230 HUN - Zoltan LEVAI 0 0 VSU 02'05 4 8 KGZ - Akzhol MAKHMUDOV
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 82 kg (11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

148 ARM Karapet CHALYAN

TS 1 AZE Rafig HUSEYNOV

159 BUL Rosian ognyanov DERMANSKI

34 CHN Chengwu WANG

153 CRO Filip SACIC

184 CZE Petr NOVAK

TS 5 EST Ranet KALJOLA

TS 7 GEO Gela BOLKVADZE

121 GER Roland SCHWARZ

102 HUN Tamas LEVAI

TS 6 IND Singh HARPREET

TS 3 IRI Pejman Soltanmorad POSHTAM

106 ISR David ZHYTOMYRSKY

198 ITA Matteo MAFFEZZOLI

12 JOR Sultan Ali Mohd Damen EID

21 JPN Yuya OKAJIMA

TS 8 KAZ Dias KALEN

77 KOR Sejin YANG

TS 4 MDA Mihail BRADU

220 MEX Daniel VICENTE GOMEZ

158 SVK Denis HORVATH

TS 2 TUR Burhan AKBUDAK

157 UKR Yaroslav FILCHAKOV

23 USA Spencer WOODS

47 UZB Jalgasbay BERDIMURATOV

Number of participants  25

15530

326

22485

63090

16527

2744

25267

19710

20217

26060

10458

14444

42468

23867

28017

23698

29154

81184

21257

13230

17086

18174

21235

52902

35363
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 82 kg (11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 TUR Burhan AKBUDAK 13 0 1 28 7 25

2 UZB Jalgasbay BERDIMURATOV 15 0 2 38 15 20

3 HUN Tamas LEVAI 15 1 1 24 9 15

3 UKR Yaroslav FILCHAKOV 14 0 1 21 9 15

5 AZE Rafig HUSEYNOV 9 1 0 15 15 10

5 GEO Gela BOLKVADZE 8 0 1 13 13 10

7 CHN Chengwu WANG 7 1 0 16 31 8

8 GER Roland SCHWARZ 6 0 0 14 12 6

9 KAZ Dias KALEN 5 0 1 14 14 4

10 JPN Yuya OKAJIMA 4 0 0 8 10 2

11 ARM Karapet CHALYAN 4 0 0 4 3 0

12 IRI
Pejman Soltanmorad

POSHTAM
4 0 0 4 6 0

13 BUL Rosian ognyanov DERMANSKI 4 0 0 3 5 0

14 ITA Matteo MAFFEZZOLI 3 0 0 2 16 0

15 MDA Mihail BRADU 1 0 0 7 9 0

16 JOR Sultan Ali Mohd Damen EID 1 0 0 3 7 0

17 CZE Petr NOVAK 1 0 0 1 2 0

18 MEX Daniel VICENTE GOMEZ 1 0 0 1 2 0

19 IND Singh HARPREET 1 0 0 1 3 0

20 CRO Filip SACIC 1 0 0 1 3 0

21 ISR David ZHYTOMYRSKY 1 0 0 1 5 0

22 USA Spencer WOODS 0 0 0 13 10 0

23 EST Ranet KALJOLA 0 0 0 0 7 0

24 SVK Denis HORVATH 0 0 0 0 9 0

25 KOR Sejin YANG 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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UZB BERDIMURATOV J.(13)

TUR AKBUDAK B.(TS 2)

3-1(7-6) by VPO1

345

UZB BERDIMURATOV J.(13)

HUN LEVAI T.(15)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 02:22

220

UKR FILCHAKOV Y.(20)

TUR AKBUDAK B.(TS 2)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

216

AZE HUSEYNOV R.(TS 1)

UZB BERDIMURATOV J.(13)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 01:57

154

HUN LEVAI T.(15)

GER SCHWARZ R.(17)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:35

213

IRI POSHTAM P.(TS 3)

UKR FILCHAKOV Y.(20)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

183

GEO BOLKVADZE G.(TS 7)

TUR AKBUDAK B.(TS 2)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:07

126

AZE HUSEYNOV R.(TS 1)

JPN OKAJIMA Y.(10)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

149

CHN WANG C.(12)

UZB BERDIMURATOV J.(13)

3-1(8-4) by VPO1

178

EST KALJOLA R.(TS 5)

HUN LEVAI T.(15)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

208

GER SCHWARZ R.(17)

MDA BRADU M.(TS 4)

3-1(9-7) by VPO1

121

IRI POSHTAM P.(TS 3)

ARM CHALYAN K.(18)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

150

UKR FILCHAKOV Y.(20)

IND HARPREET S.(TS 6)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

122

GEO BOLKVADZE G.(TS 7)

BUL DERMANSKI R.(22)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

209

ITA MAFFEZZOLI M.(24)

TUR AKBUDAK B.(TS 2)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

179

JOR EID S.(9)

JPN OKAJIMA Y.(10)

3-1(7-3) by VPO1

139

USA WOODS S.(11)

CHN WANG C.(12)

5-0(10-13) by VFA - 04:00

169

UZB BERDIMURATOV J.(13)

KAZ KALEN D.(TS 8)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

170

KOR YANG S.(14)

HUN LEVAI T.(15)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:05

112

ISR ZHYTOMYRSKY D.(16)

GER SCHWARZ R.(17)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

140

ARM CHALYAN K.(18)

CRO SACIC F.(19)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

113

UKR FILCHAKOV Y.(20)

SVK HORVATH D.(21)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:05

201

BUL DERMANSKI R.(22)

CZE NOVAK P.(23)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

114

ITA MAFFEZZOLI M.(24)

MEX VICENTE D.(25)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

141

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - GR - 82 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:40

Arena version 1.6.0.1



* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15503109 [2022-09-

09T13:57:59+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

AZE HUSEYNOV R.(TS 1)

HUN LEVAI T.(15)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

343

KAZ KALEN D.(TS 8)

AZE HUSEYNOV R.(TS 1)

5-0(7-0) by VFA - 01:49

315

KAZ KALEN D.(TS 8)

CHN WANG C.(12)

4-1(10-2) by VSU1 - 01:54

306

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

GEO BOLKVADZE G.(TS 7)

UKR FILCHAKOV Y.(20)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

344

ITA MAFFEZZOLI M.(24)

GEO BOLKVADZE G.(TS 7)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 02:12

284

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 82 kg - Results

(11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

139 JOR - Sultan Ali Mohd Damen EID 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 JPN - Yuya OKAJIMA

112 KOR - Sejin YANG 0 0 VSU 02'05 4 10 HUN - Tamas LEVAI

140 ISR - David ZHYTOMYRSKY 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 GER - Roland SCHWARZ

113 ARM - Karapet CHALYAN 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 CRO - Filip SACIC

141 ITA - Matteo MAFFEZZOLI 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 MEX - Daniel VICENTE GOMEZ

169 USA - Spencer WOODS 13 0 VFA 04'00 5 10 CHN - Chengwu WANG

114
BUL - Rosian ognyanov

DERMANSKI
2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 CZE - Petr NOVAK

170 UZB - Jalgasbay BERDIMURATOV 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 KAZ - Dias KALEN

201 UKR - Yaroslav FILCHAKOV 9 4 VSU 02'05 0 0 SVK - Denis HORVATH

 

1/8 Final - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

121 GER - Roland SCHWARZ 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 7 MDA - Mihail BRADU

149 AZE - Rafig HUSEYNOV 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 JPN - Yuya OKAJIMA

122 UKR - Yaroslav FILCHAKOV 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 IND - Singh HARPREET

150
IRI - Pejman Soltanmorad

POSHTAM
2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 ARM - Karapet CHALYAN

178 CHN - Chengwu WANG 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 UZB - Jalgasbay BERDIMURATOV

179 ITA - Matteo MAFFEZZOLI 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 7 TUR - Burhan AKBUDAK

208 EST - Ranet KALJOLA 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 7 HUN - Tamas LEVAI

209 GEO - Gela BOLKVADZE 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BUL - Rosian ognyanov DERMANSKI

 

1/4 Final - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

154 AZE - Rafig HUSEYNOV 0 0 VSU 01'57 4 11 UZB - Jalgasbay BERDIMURATOV

126 GEO - Gela BOLKVADZE 0 0 VSU 02'07 4 9 TUR - Burhan AKBUDAK

183 IRI - Pejman Soltanmorad POSHTAM 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 UKR - Yaroslav FILCHAKOV

213 HUN - Tamas LEVAI 4 5 VFA 00'35 0 0 GER - Roland SCHWARZ

 

1/2 Final - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

216 UKR - Yaroslav FILCHAKOV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 TUR - Burhan AKBUDAK

220 UZB - Jalgasbay BERDIMURATOV 8 4 VSU 02'22 0 0 HUN - Tamas LEVAI

 

Repechage - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

306 KAZ - Dias KALEN 10 4 VSU1 01'54 1 2 CHN - Chengwu WANG

284 ITA - Matteo MAFFEZZOLI 0 0 VSU 02'12 4 8 GEO - Gela BOLKVADZE

315 KAZ - Dias KALEN 0 0 VFA 01'49 5 7 AZE - Rafig HUSEYNOV

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

343 AZE - Rafig HUSEYNOV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 HUN - Tamas LEVAI

344 GEO - Gela BOLKVADZE 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 UKR - Yaroslav FILCHAKOV

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 82 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

345 UZB - Jalgasbay BERDIMURATOV 6 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 TUR - Burhan AKBUDAK
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 87 kg (10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 3 ALG Bachir SID AZARA

160 AUT Michael WAGNER

203 BRA Ronisson BRANDAO SANTIAGO

TS 8 BUL Yoan Danielov DIMITROV

102 CHN Haitao QIAN

250 COD Barthelemy Tshosha TSHOSHA

10 CRO Vjekoslav LUBURIC

TS 2 DEN Turpal Ali Alvievich BISULTANOV

TS 5 EGY Mohamed METWALLY

174 GEO Roberti KOBLIASHVILI

12 GER Hannes WAGNER

49 HUN David LOSONCZI

TS 6 IND Kumar SUNIL

219 IRI Naser Ghasem ALIZADEH

207 ITA Mirco MINGUZZI

14 JPN Masato SUMI

TS 4 KAZ Nursultan TURSYNOV

TS 7 KGZ A. AZISBEKOV

44 KOR Jinhyeok KIM

157 MDA Viorel BURDUJA

240 MEX Alfonso Antonio LEYVA YEPEZ

119 POL Szymon SZYMONOWICZ

67 ROU Nicu samuel OJOG

TS 1 SRB Zurabi DATUNASHVILI

130 SUI Damian VON EUW

37 SWE Alex KESSIDIS

199 TUR Ali CENGIZ

196 UKR Andrii ANTONIUK

82 USA Alan Ernesto VERA GARCIA

17683

9714

13571

23766

27772

82071

22175

42739

20288

15580

17419

36048

36796

26479

35794

15348

16559

18009

689

35054

14528

29627

28621

9895

28239

15572

23548

23792

11394
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 87 kg (10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

43 UZB Nurbek KHASHIMBEKOV

Number of participants  30

11757
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 87 kg (10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 DEN
Turpal Ali Alvievich

BISULTANOV
11 0 1 19 7 25

2 HUN David LOSONCZI 16 1 1 37 10 20

3 SWE Alex KESSIDIS 12 0 1 26 14 15

3 TUR Ali CENGIZ 12 0 0 19 12 15

5 IRI Naser Ghasem ALIZADEH 12 0 1 22 17 10

6 SUI Damian VON EUW 10 1 1 17 8 9

7 KAZ Nursultan TURSYNOV 9 0 2 20 13 8

8 KGZ A. AZISBEKOV 6 1 0 13 5 6

9 COD
Barthelemy Tshosha

TSHOSHA
5 0 0 0 18 4

10 GER Hannes WAGNER 4 0 0 9 12 2

11 BUL Yoan Danielov DIMITROV 4 0 0 6 5 0

12 UKR Andrii ANTONIUK 4 0 0 5 5 0

13 MDA Viorel BURDUJA 3 0 0 5 6 0

14 CHN Haitao QIAN 3 0 0 5 11 0

15 KOR Jinhyeok KIM 3 0 0 3 11 0

16 ITA Mirco MINGUZZI 1 0 0 5 6 0

17 USA Alan Ernesto VERA GARCIA 1 0 0 3 5 0

18 GEO Roberti KOBLIASHVILI 1 0 0 2 4 0

19 JPN Masato SUMI 1 0 0 2 12 0

20 IND Kumar SUNIL 1 0 0 1 1 0

21 EGY Mohamed METWALLY 1 0 0 1 3 0

22 ROU Nicu samuel OJOG 1 0 0 1 5 0

23 CRO Vjekoslav LUBURIC 1 0 0 1 8 0

24 UZB Nurbek KHASHIMBEKOV 0 0 0 0 5 0

25 AUT Michael WAGNER 0 0 0 0 5 0

26 ALG Bachir SID AZARA 0 0 0 0 8 0

27 POL Szymon SZYMONOWICZ 0 0 0 0 9 0

28 BRA
Ronisson BRANDAO

SANTIAGO
0 0 0 0 10 0

  MEX Alfonso Antonio LEYVA YEPEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0

DSQ SRB Zurabi DATUNASHVILI 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

DSQ Disqualified athlete
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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SRB DATUNASHVILI Z.(TS 1)

DEN BISULTANOV T.(TS 2)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

233

SRB DATUNASHVILI Z.(TS 1)

HUN LOSONCZI D.(15)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

97

TUR CENGIZ A.(25)

DEN BISULTANOV T.(TS 2)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

98

SRB DATUNASHVILI Z.(TS 1)

SWE KESSIDIS A.(12)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

20

HUN LOSONCZI D.(15)

KAZ TURSYNOV N.(TS 4)

4-1(13-3) by VSU1 - 03:23

87

SUI VON EUW D.(20)

TUR CENGIZ A.(25)

3-1(8-3) by VPO1

65

IRI ALIZADEH N.(28)

DEN BISULTANOV T.(TS 2)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

42

SRB DATUNASHVILI Z.(TS 1)

GER WAGNER H.(10)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

34

SWE KESSIDIS A.(12)

BUL DIMITROV Y.(TS 8)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

79

KOR KIM J.(14)

HUN LOSONCZI D.(15)

5-0(10-0) by VFA - 03:23

80

CHN QIAN H.(18)

KAZ TURSYNOV N.(TS 4)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 00:27

12

SUI VON EUW D.(20)

MDA BURDUJA V.(21)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 02:18

35

UKR ANTONIUK A.(24)

TUR CENGIZ A.(25)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

57

KGZ A. AZISBEKOV .(TS 7)

IRI ALIZADEH N.(28)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

58

COD TSHOSHA B.(30)

DEN BISULTANOV T.(TS 2)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:27

13

CRO LUBURIC V.(9)

GER WAGNER H.(10)

3-1(8-1) by VPO1

24

JPN SUMI M.(11)

SWE KESSIDIS A.(12)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 04:06

46

UZB KHASHIMBEKOV N.(13)

BUL DIMITROV Y.(TS 8)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

69

EGY METWALLY M .(TS 5)

KOR KIM J.(14)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

2

HUN LOSONCZI D.(15)

ROU OJOG N.(16)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

25

USA VERA GARCIA A.(17)

CHN QIAN H.(18)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

70

POL SZYMONOWICZ S.(19)

KAZ TURSYNOV N.(TS 4)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:27

71

ALG SID AZARA B.(TS 3)

SUI VON EUW D.(20)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 02:00

3

MDA BURDUJA V.(21)

AUT WAGNER M.(22)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

26

GEO KOBLIASHVILI R.(23)

UKR ANTONIUK A.(24)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

48

TUR CENGIZ A.(25)

IND SUNIL K.(TS 6)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

47

KGZ A. AZISBEKOV .(TS 7)

BRA BRANDAO R.(26)

5-0(10-0) by VFA - 02:11

4

ITA MINGUZZI M.(27)

IRI ALIZADEH N.(28)

3-1(6-5) by VPO1

27

MEX LEYVA A.(29)

FFT

COD TSHOSHA B.(30)

5-0(0-0) by VFO

49

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - GR - 87 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:40
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15503116 [2022-09-

09T13:59:07+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

SWE KESSIDIS A.(12)

HUN LOSONCZI D.(15)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

231

GER WAGNER H.(10)

SWE KESSIDIS A.(12)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

157

Final 3-5Repechage

IRI ALIZADEH N.(28)

TUR CENGIZ A.(25)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

232

COD TSHOSHA B.(30)

IRI ALIZADEH N.(28)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 01:44

128

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 87 kg - Results

(10 Sep - 11 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

24 CRO - Vjekoslav LUBURIC 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 GER - Hannes WAGNER

46 JPN - Masato SUMI 2 1 VSU1 04'06 4 12 SWE - Alex KESSIDIS

69 UZB - Nurbek KHASHIMBEKOV 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 BUL - Yoan Danielov DIMITROV

2 EGY - Mohamed METWALLY 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 KOR - Jinhyeok KIM

25 HUN - David LOSONCZI 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 ROU - Nicu samuel OJOG

70 USA - Alan Ernesto VERA GARCIA 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 CHN - Haitao QIAN

47 TUR - Ali CENGIZ 1 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 IND - Kumar SUNIL

71 POL - Szymon SZYMONOWICZ 0 0 VSU 02'27 4 9 KAZ - Nursultan TURSYNOV

3 ALG - Bachir SID AZARA 0 0 VSU 02'00 4 8 SUI - Damian VON EUW

26 MDA - Viorel BURDUJA 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 AUT - Michael WAGNER

48 GEO - Roberti KOBLIASHVILI 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 UKR - Andrii ANTONIUK

49
MEX - Alfonso Antonio LEYVA

YEPEZ
0 0 VFO

Not

specified
5 0

COD - Barthelemy Tshosha

TSHOSHA

4 KGZ - A. AZISBEKOV 10 5 VFA 02'11 0 0
BRA - Ronisson BRANDAO

SANTIAGO

27 ITA - Mirco MINGUZZI 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 IRI - Naser Ghasem ALIZADEH

 

1/8 Final - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

34 SRB - Zurabi DATUNASHVILI 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 GER - Hannes WAGNER

79 SWE - Alex KESSIDIS 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BUL - Yoan Danielov DIMITROV

57 UKR - Andrii ANTONIUK 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 TUR - Ali CENGIZ

35 SUI - Damian VON EUW 6 5 VFA 02'18 0 0 MDA - Viorel BURDUJA

12 CHN - Haitao QIAN 0 0 VSU 00'27 4 8 KAZ - Nursultan TURSYNOV

80 KOR - Jinhyeok KIM 0 0 VFA 03'23 5 10 HUN - David LOSONCZI

13 COD - Barthelemy Tshosha TSHOSHA 0 0 VSU 01'27 4 9
DEN - Turpal Ali Alvievich

BISULTANOV

58 KGZ - A. AZISBEKOV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 IRI - Naser Ghasem ALIZADEH

 

1/4 Final - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

87 HUN - David LOSONCZI 13 4 VSU1 03'23 1 3 KAZ - Nursultan TURSYNOV

42 IRI - Naser Ghasem ALIZADEH 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2
DEN - Turpal Ali Alvievich

BISULTANOV

20 SRB - Zurabi DATUNASHVILI 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 SWE - Alex KESSIDIS

65 SUI - Damian VON EUW 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 TUR - Ali CENGIZ

 

1/2 Final - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

97 SRB - Zurabi DATUNASHVILI 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 HUN - David LOSONCZI

98 TUR - Ali CENGIZ 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6
DEN - Turpal Ali Alvievich

BISULTANOV

 

Repechage - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

128
COD - Barthelemy Tshosha

TSHOSHA
0 0 VSU 01'44 4 9 IRI - Naser Ghasem ALIZADEH

157 GER - Hannes WAGNER 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 SWE - Alex KESSIDIS

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

231 SWE - Alex KESSIDIS 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 HUN - David LOSONCZI

232 IRI - Naser Ghasem ALIZADEH 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 TUR - Ali CENGIZ
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Final 1-2 - GR - 87 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

233 SRB - Zurabi DATUNASHVILI 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2
DEN - Turpal Ali Alvievich

BISULTANOV
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 97 kg (11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 4 ARM Artur ALEKSANYAN

174 AUT Daniel GASTL

195 AZE Arif NIFTULLAYEV

78 BRA Igor Fernando ALVES DE QUEIROZ

TS 3 BUL Kiril Milenov MILOV

6 CHN Yan LIU

94 COD Aron Isomi MBO

151 CUB Juan Luis CONDE IBANEZ

121 CZE Artur OMAROV

41 DEN Mathias BAK

226 GEO Giorgi MELIA

167 GER Lucas Alexandros LAZOGIANIS

TS 2 HUN Alex Gergo SZOKE

103 IND Deepanshu DEEPANSHU

TS 1 IRI Mohammadhadi Abdollah SARAVI

TS 6 ITA Nikoloz KAKHELASHVILI

249 JPN Takahiro TSURUDA

36 KAZ Islam UMAYEV

44 KGZ Beksultan Makhamadzhanovich MAKHMUDOV

110 KOR Seyeol LEE

TS 7 LTU Vilius LAURINAITIS

2 NOR Felix BALDAUF

TS 5 POL Tadeusz MICHALIK

TS 8 SRB Mihail KAJAIA

124 SWE Aleksandar Georgije STJEPANETIC

90 TUR Metehan BASAR

49 UKR Vladen KOZLIUK

53 USA Braxton James AMOS

31 UZB Rustam ASSAKALOV

Number of participants  29

10027

12379

22670

47207

23190

63091

43089

42630

9251

19501

20437

44925

36050

38232

41749

19714

36710

45944

18012

9672

9862

17514

11938

9567

25943

7009

24170

66472

19329
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 97 kg (11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 ARM Artur ALEKSANYAN 18 0 1 20 3 25

2 BUL Kiril Milenov MILOV 13 1 1 19 9 20

3 IRI
Mohammadhadi Abdollah

SARAVI
11 0 1 22 4 15

3 AZE Arif NIFTULLAYEV 14 0 2 26 12 15

5 ITA Nikoloz KAKHELASHVILI 13 0 1 28 6 10

5 TUR Metehan BASAR 15 1 0 7 11 10

7 UZB Rustam ASSAKALOV 8 0 2 16 7 8

8 GEO Giorgi MELIA 6 0 0 8 4 6

9 KGZ

Beksultan

Makhamadzhanovich

MAKHMUDOV

6 0 0 7 15 4

10 USA Braxton James AMOS 4 0 0 14 11 2

11 HUN Alex Gergo SZOKE 4 0 0 5 11 0

12 IND Deepanshu DEEPANSHU 4 0 0 4 22 0

13 SRB Mihail KAJAIA 3 0 0 5 9 0

14 NOR Felix BALDAUF 3 0 0 5 9 0

15 LTU Vilius LAURINAITIS 3 0 0 4 9 0

16 SWE
Aleksandar Georgije

STJEPANETIC
3 0 0 2 8 0

17 UKR Vladen KOZLIUK 1 0 0 6 12 0

18 AUT Daniel GASTL 1 0 0 2 3 0

19 POL Tadeusz MICHALIK 1 0 0 1 1 0

20 CZE Artur OMAROV 1 0 0 1 1 0

21 BRA
Igor Fernando ALVES DE

QUEIROZ
1 0 0 1 2 0

22 KOR Seyeol LEE 1 0 0 1 3 0

23 GER
Lucas Alexandros

LAZOGIANIS
1 0 0 1 4 0

24 CHN Yan LIU 1 0 0 1 5 0

25 DEN Mathias BAK 1 0 0 1 5 0

26 CUB Juan Luis CONDE IBANEZ 1 0 0 1 8 0

27 JPN Takahiro TSURUDA 0 0 0 1 7 0

28 KAZ Islam UMAYEV 0 0 0 0 8 0

  COD Aron Isomi MBO 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded
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From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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ARM ALEKSANYAN A.(TS 4)

BUL MILOV K.(TS 3)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

348

IRI SARAVI M.(TS 1)

ARM ALEKSANYAN A.(TS 4)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

217

BUL MILOV K.(TS 3)

AZE NIFTULLAYEV A.(27)

5-0(7-3) by VFA - 04:34

221

IRI SARAVI M.(TS 1)

UZB ASSAKALOV R.(11)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

153

KGZ MAKHMUDOV B.(14)

ARM ALEKSANYAN A.(TS 4)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 02:02

182

BUL MILOV K.(TS 3)

ITA KAKHELASHVIL N.(TS 6)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

212

AZE NIFTULLAYEV A.(27)

HUN SZOKE A.(TS 2)

4-1(10-2) by VSU1 - 01:11

125

IRI SARAVI M.(TS 1)

NOR BALDAUF F.(9)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 04:26

147

UZB ASSAKALOV R.(11)

SRB KAJAIA M.(TS 8)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:29

176

KGZ MAKHMUDOV B.(14)

USA AMOS B.(16)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

206

TUR BASAR M.(18)

ARM ALEKSANYAN A.(TS 4)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

119

BUL MILOV K.(TS 3)

IND DEEPANSHU D.(20)

4-1(9-1) by VSU1 - 04:16

148

SWE STJEPANETIC A.(23)

INJ

ITA KAKHELASHVIL N.(TS 6)

5-0(7-1) by VIN - 04:01

177

LTU LAURINAITIS V.(TS 7)

AZE NIFTULLAYEV A.(27)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:06

207

GEO MELIA G.(28)

HUN SZOKE A.(TS 2)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

120

NOR BALDAUF F.(9)

CHN LIU Y.(10)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

196

UZB ASSAKALOV R.(11)

KAZ UMAYEV I.(12)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 03:30

137

DEN BAK M.(13)

SRB KAJAIA M.(TS 8)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

136

POL MICHALIK T.(TS 5)

KGZ MAKHMUDOV B.(14)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

166

UKR KOZLIUK V.(15)

USA AMOS B.(16)

3-1(12-6) by VPO1

197

BRA ALVES DE QUE I.(17)

TUR BASAR M.(18)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

138

COD MBO A.(19)

FFT

ARM ALEKSANYAN A.(TS 4)

5-0(0-0) by VFO

109

IND DEEPANSHU D.(20)

KOR LEE S.(21)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

167

CZE OMAROV A.(22)

SWE STJEPANETIC A.(23)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

198

CUB CONDE IBANEZ J.(24)

ITA KAKHELASHVIL N.(TS 6)

3-1(8-1) by VPO1

110

LTU LAURINAITIS V.(TS 7)

GER LAZOGIANIS L.(25)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

111

AUT GASTL D.(26)

AZE NIFTULLAYEV A.(27)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

199

GEO MELIA G.(28)

JPN TSURUDA T.(29)

INJ

5-0(7-1) by VIN - 05:12

168

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - GR - 97 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:40
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15503117 [2022-09-

09T13:59:37+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

TUR BASAR M.(18)

IRI SARAVI M.(TS 1)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

346

TUR BASAR M.(18)

KGZ MAKHMUDOV B.(14)

5-0(3-1) by VFA - 04:34

235

COD MBO A.(19)

FFT

TUR BASAR M.(18)

5-0(0-0) by VFO

234

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

ITA KAKHELASHVIL N.(TS 6)

AZE NIFTULLAYEV A.(27)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

347

IND DEEPANSHU D.(20)

ITA KAKHELASHVIL N.(TS 6)

4-0(12-0) by VSU - 01:44

237

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 97 kg - Results

(11 Sep - 12 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

136 DEN - Mathias BAK 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 SRB - Mihail KAJAIA

137 UZB - Rustam ASSAKALOV 8 4 VSU 03'30 0 0 KAZ - Islam UMAYEV

109 COD - Aron Isomi MBO 0 0 VFO
Not

specified
5 0 ARM - Artur ALEKSANYAN

110 CUB - Juan Luis CONDE IBANEZ 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8 ITA - Nikoloz KAKHELASHVILI

166 POL - Tadeusz MICHALIK 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 1

KGZ - Beksultan

Makhamadzhanovich

MAKHMUDOV

138
BRA - Igor Fernando ALVES DE

QUEIROZ
1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 TUR - Metehan BASAR

111 LTU - Vilius LAURINAITIS 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1
GER - Lucas Alexandros

LAZOGIANIS

196 NOR - Felix BALDAUF 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 CHN - Yan LIU

167 IND - Deepanshu DEEPANSHU 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 KOR - Seyeol LEE

168 GEO - Giorgi MELIA 7 5 VIN 05'12 0 1 JPN - Takahiro TSURUDA

197 UKR - Vladen KOZLIUK 6 1 VPO1 06'00 3 12 USA - Braxton James AMOS

198 CZE - Artur OMAROV 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 1
SWE - Aleksandar Georgije

STJEPANETIC

199 AUT - Daniel GASTL 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 AZE - Arif NIFTULLAYEV

 

1/8 Final - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

119 TUR - Metehan BASAR 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 ARM - Artur ALEKSANYAN

147
IRI - Mohammadhadi Abdollah

SARAVI
8 4 VSU 04'26 0 0 NOR - Felix BALDAUF

176 UZB - Rustam ASSAKALOV 8 4 VSU 01'29 0 0 SRB - Mihail KAJAIA

148 BUL - Kiril Milenov MILOV 9 4 VSU1 04'16 1 1 IND - Deepanshu DEEPANSHU

120 GEO - Giorgi MELIA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 HUN - Alex Gergo SZOKE

206
KGZ - Beksultan

Makhamadzhanovich MAKHMUDOV
5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 USA - Braxton James AMOS

177
SWE - Aleksandar Georgije

STJEPANETIC
1 0 VIN 04'01 5 7 ITA - Nikoloz KAKHELASHVILI

207 LTU - Vilius LAURINAITIS 0 0 VSU 01'06 4 8 AZE - Arif NIFTULLAYEV

 

1/4 Final - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

153
IRI - Mohammadhadi Abdollah

SARAVI
7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 UZB - Rustam ASSAKALOV

125 AZE - Arif NIFTULLAYEV 10 4 VSU1 01'11 1 2 HUN - Alex Gergo SZOKE

182
KGZ - Beksultan Makhamadzhanovich

MAKHMUDOV
0 0 VSU 02'02 4 9 ARM - Artur ALEKSANYAN

212 BUL - Kiril Milenov MILOV 2 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 ITA - Nikoloz KAKHELASHVILI

 

1/2 Final - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

221 BUL - Kiril Milenov MILOV 7 5 VFA 04'34 0 3 AZE - Arif NIFTULLAYEV

217
IRI - Mohammadhadi Abdollah

SARAVI
1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 ARM - Artur ALEKSANYAN

 

Repechage - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

234 COD - Aron Isomi MBO 0 0 VFO
Not

specified
5 0 TUR - Metehan BASAR

235 TUR - Metehan BASAR 3 5 VFA 04'34 0 1
KGZ - Beksultan

Makhamadzhanovich MAKHMUDOV

237 IND - Deepanshu DEEPANSHU 0 0 VSU 01'44 4 12 ITA - Nikoloz KAKHELASHVILI
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Final 3-5 - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

346 TUR - Metehan BASAR 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6
IRI - Mohammadhadi Abdollah

SARAVI

347 ITA - Nikoloz KAKHELASHVILI 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 AZE - Arif NIFTULLAYEV

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 97 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

348 ARM - Artur ALEKSANYAN 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BUL - Kiril Milenov MILOV
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors GR - 130 kg (12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

88 ARM David OVASAPYAN

60 AZE Sabah Saleh SHARIATI

165 BRA Eduard SOGHOMONYAN

TS 3 CHI Diego Jesus ALMENDRAS RODRIGUEZ

219 CHN Lingzhe MENG

191 EGY Abdellatif Mohamed Ahmed MOHAMED

23 FIN Konsta Johannes MAEENPAEAE

TS 1 GEO Iakobi KAJAIA

6 GER Jello KRAHMER

121 HUN Darius Attila VITEK

34 IND Satish SATISH

TS 8 IRI Amin MIRZAZADEH

142 ITA Danila SOTNIKOV

150 JPN Arata SONODA

68 KAZ Alimkhan SYZDYKOV

124 KOR KIM Minseok

TS 4 LTU Mantas KNYSTAUTAS

TS 5 NOR Oskar MARVIK

137 POL Rafal Andrzej KRAJEWSKI

TS 7 ROU Alin ALEXUC CIURARIU

199 SUI Delian Hossein ALISHAHI

TS 2 TUR Riza KAYAALP

208 UKR Oleksandr CHERNETSKYY

78 USA Cohlton Michael SCHULTZ

TS 6 UZB Muminjon ABDULLAEV

Number of participants  25

25787

24928

9581

44368

32776

24972

26687

15581

25727

36077

45880

28407

23905

21345

22451

17549

17863

19672

37538

2529

54609

2864

3040

31076

12073
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 130 kg (12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 TUR Riza KAYAALP 13 0 1 19 5 25

2 IRI Amin MIRZAZADEH 14 0 1 18 3 20

3 LTU Mantas KNYSTAUTAS 10 0 0 14 5 15

3 ROU Alin ALEXUC CIURARIU 9 0 0 13 15 15

5 GEO Iakobi KAJAIA 9 0 1 15 7 10

5 UZB Muminjon ABDULLAEV 9 0 1 19 12 10

7 AZE Sabah Saleh SHARIATI 8 0 1 16 17 8

8 ITA Danila SOTNIKOV 7 0 0 11 7 6

9 HUN Darius Attila VITEK 6 1 0 8 5 4

10 BRA Eduard SOGHOMONYAN 5 1 0 9 8 2

11 UKR Oleksandr CHERNETSKYY 5 0 0 9 10 0

12 NOR Oskar MARVIK 4 0 0 6 5 0

13 EGY
Abdellatif Mohamed Ahmed

MOHAMED
4 0 0 3 3 0

14 FIN
Konsta Johannes

MAEENPAEAE
3 0 0 7 13 0

15 USA Cohlton Michael SCHULTZ 3 0 0 1 6 0

16 GER Jello KRAHMER 1 0 0 5 7 0

17 CHI
Diego Jesus ALMENDRAS

RODRIGUEZ
1 0 0 2 4 0

18 KAZ Alimkhan SYZDYKOV 1 0 0 2 8 0

19 ARM David OVASAPYAN 1 0 0 1 1 0

20 IND Satish SATISH 1 0 0 1 10 0

21 SUI Delian Hossein ALISHAHI 0 0 0 0 2 0

22 POL Rafal Andrzej KRAJEWSKI 0 0 0 0 5 0

23 CHN Lingzhe MENG 0 0 0 0 5 0

24 KOR KIM Minseok 0 0 0 0 7 0

25 JPN Arata SONODA 0 0 0 0 9 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



IRI MIRZAZADEH A .(TS 8)

TUR KAYAALP R .(TS 2)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

445

IRI MIRZAZADEH A .(TS 8)

LTU KNYSTAUTAS M.(TS 4)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

330

UZB ABDULLAEV M.(TS 6)

TUR KAYAALP R .(TS 2)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

334

GEO KAJAIA I.(TS 1)

IRI MIRZAZADEH A .(TS 8)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

303

NOR MARVIK O.(TS 5)

LTU KNYSTAUTAS M.(TS 4)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

326

ITA SOTNIKOV D.(19)

UZB ABDULLAEV M.(TS 6)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

255

ROU ALEXUC A.(TS 7)

TUR KAYAALP R .(TS 2)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 02:16

278

GEO KAJAIA I.(TS 1)

FIN MAEENPAEAE K.(10)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 01:38

296

AZE SHARIATI S.(12)

IRI MIRZAZADEH A .(TS 8)

4-0(9-0) by VSU - 03:58

319

NOR MARVIK O.(TS 5)

USA SCHULTZ C.(14)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

248

HUN VITEK D.(16)

LTU KNYSTAUTAS M.(TS 4)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

271

CHI ALMENDRAS.D .(TS 3)

ITA SOTNIKOV D.(19)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

297

BRA SOGHOMONYAN E.(21)

UZB ABDULLAEV M.(TS 6)

4-0(8-0) by VSU - 00:37

320

ROU ALEXUC A.(TS 7)

EGY MOHAMED A.(22)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

249

UKR CHERNETSKYY O.(24)

TUR KAYAALP R .(TS 2)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

272

GER KRAHMER J.(9)

FIN MAEENPAEAE K.(10)

3-1(7-5) by VPO1

264

IND SATISH S.(11)

AZE SHARIATI S.(12)

4-1(10-1) by VSU1 - 04:42

311

KAZ SYZDYKOV A.(13)

IRI MIRZAZADEH A .(TS 8)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

288

USA SCHULTZ C.(14)

ARM OVASAPYAN D.(15)

3-1(1-1) by VPO1

242

HUN VITEK D.(16)

KOR KIM M .(17)

5-0(7-0) by VFA - 04:22

265

POL KRAJEWSKI R.(18)

ITA SOTNIKOV D.(19)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

312

JPN SONODA A.(20)

BRA SOGHOMONYAN E.(21)

5-0(9-0) by VFA - 03:23

289

EGY MOHAMED A.(22)

SUI ALISHAHI D.(23)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

243

UKR CHERNETSKYY O.(24)

CHN MENG L.(25)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

266

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - GR - 130 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:40
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15503108 [2022-09-

09T13:57:52+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

GEO KAJAIA I.(TS 1)

LTU KNYSTAUTAS M.(TS 4)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

443

AZE SHARIATI S.(12)

GEO KAJAIA I.(TS 1)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

421

KAZ SYZDYKOV A.(13)

AZE SHARIATI S.(12)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

372

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

ROU ALEXUC A.(TS 7)

UZB ABDULLAEV M.(TS 6)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

444

UKR CHERNETSKYY O.(24)

ROU ALEXUC A.(TS 7)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

412

Final 3-5Repechage
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Greco-Roman - Seniors - 130 kg - Results

(12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

311 IND - Satish SATISH 1 1 VSU1 04'42 4 10 AZE - Sabah Saleh SHARIATI

264 GER - Jello KRAHMER 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7
FIN - Konsta Johannes

MAEENPAEAE

312 POL - Rafal Andrzej KRAJEWSKI 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 ITA - Danila SOTNIKOV

288 KAZ - Alimkhan SYZDYKOV 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 IRI - Amin MIRZAZADEH

265 HUN - Darius Attila VITEK 7 5 VFA 04'22 0 0 KOR - KIM Minseok

242 USA - Cohlton Michael SCHULTZ 1 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 ARM - David OVASAPYAN

289 JPN - Arata SONODA 0 0 VFA 03'23 5 9 BRA - Eduard SOGHOMONYAN

266 UKR - Oleksandr CHERNETSKYY 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 CHN - Lingzhe MENG

243
EGY - Abdellatif Mohamed Ahmed

MOHAMED
2 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 SUI - Delian Hossein ALISHAHI

 

1/8 Final - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

271 HUN - Darius Attila VITEK 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 LTU - Mantas KNYSTAUTAS

319 AZE - Sabah Saleh SHARIATI 0 0 VSU 03'58 4 9 IRI - Amin MIRZAZADEH

320 BRA - Eduard SOGHOMONYAN 0 0 VSU 00'37 4 8 UZB - Muminjon ABDULLAEV

272 UKR - Oleksandr CHERNETSKYY 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 TUR - Riza KAYAALP

248 NOR - Oskar MARVIK 5 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 USA - Cohlton Michael SCHULTZ

249 ROU - Alin ALEXUC CIURARIU 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1
EGY - Abdellatif Mohamed Ahmed

MOHAMED

296 GEO - Iakobi KAJAIA 8 4 VSU 01'38 0 0
FIN - Konsta Johannes

MAEENPAEAE

297
CHI - Diego Jesus ALMENDRAS

RODRIGUEZ
2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 ITA - Danila SOTNIKOV

 

1/4 Final - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

326 NOR - Oskar MARVIK 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 LTU - Mantas KNYSTAUTAS

278 ROU - Alin ALEXUC CIURARIU 0 0 VSU 02'16 4 8 TUR - Riza KAYAALP

255 ITA - Danila SOTNIKOV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 UZB - Muminjon ABDULLAEV

303 GEO - Iakobi KAJAIA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 1 IRI - Amin MIRZAZADEH

 

1/2 Final - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

330 IRI - Amin MIRZAZADEH 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 LTU - Mantas KNYSTAUTAS

334 UZB - Muminjon ABDULLAEV 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 TUR - Riza KAYAALP

 

Repechage - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

412 UKR - Oleksandr CHERNETSKYY 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 ROU - Alin ALEXUC CIURARIU

372 KAZ - Alimkhan SYZDYKOV 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 AZE - Sabah Saleh SHARIATI

421 AZE - Sabah Saleh SHARIATI 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 GEO - Iakobi KAJAIA

 

Final 3-5 - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

443 GEO - Iakobi KAJAIA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 LTU - Mantas KNYSTAUTAS

444 ROU - Alin ALEXUC CIURARIU 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 UZB - Muminjon ABDULLAEV

 

Final 1-2 - GR - 130 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

445 IRI - Amin MIRZAZADEH 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 1 TUR - Riza KAYAALP
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Seniors - Women's wrestling Teams (after draw)

ARGENTINA ARG

AUSTRIA AUT

AZERBAIJAN AZE

BRAZIL BRA

BULGARIA BUL

CANADA CAN

CHINA CHN

COTE D'IVOIRE CIV

COLOMBIA COL

CUBA CUB

CZECHIA CZE

ECUADOR ECU

EGYPT EGY

SPAIN ESP

ESTONIA EST

FRANCE FRA

GERMANY GER

GHANA GHA

GREECE GRE

HUNGARY HUN

INDIA IND

ISRAEL ISR

ITALY ITA

JAPAN JPN

KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

KYRGYZSTAN KGZ

KOREA KOR

LITHUANIA LTU

MOLDOVA MDA

MEXICO MEX

MONGOLIA MGL

NIGERIA NGR

NORWAY NOR
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Seniors - Women's wrestling Teams (after draw)

POLAND POL

ROMANIA ROU

SERBIA SRB

SWEDEN SWE

TUNISIA TUN

TURKIYE TUR

UKRAINE UKR

UNITED STATES USA

UZBEKISTAN UZB

VIETNAM VIE

 

Number of Teams  43
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Seniors - Women's wrestling Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 50 kg 53 kg 55 kg 57 kg 59 kg 62 kg 65 kg 68 kg 72 kg 76 kg TOTAL

ARG 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

AZE 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5

BRA 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 4

BUL 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 5

CAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

CHN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

CIV 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

COL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

CUB 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

CZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

ECU 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

EGY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

ESP 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

EST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

FRA 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 6

GER 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 7

GHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

GRE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

HUN 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4

IND 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

ISR 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

JPN 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

KAZ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

KGZ 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3

KOR 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 6

LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

MDA 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4

MEX 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
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Seniors - Women's wrestling Teams (after draw)

 

Teams 50 kg 53 kg 55 kg 57 kg 59 kg 62 kg 65 kg 68 kg 72 kg 76 kg TOTAL

MGL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

NGR 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

NOR 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

POL 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 7

ROU 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 5

SRB 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

SWE 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

TUN 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

TUR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

UKR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

UZB 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 7

VIE 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 7

TOTAL 22 23 17 19 14 24 14 23 14 25 195

 

Number of Teams 43
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Rank Team 50 kg 53 kg 55 kg 57 kg 59 kg 62 kg 65 kg 68 kg 72 kg 76 kg TOTAL

1 JAPAN 25 25 25 15 25 25 20 15 15 190

2 UNITED STATES 15 25 10 20 2 20 15 25 25 157

3 CHINA 15 4 10 15 20 10 2 8 84

4 MONGOLIA 20 20 10 10 2 6 4 72

5 UKRAINE 4 20 15 6 15 8 68

6 CANADA 2 15 10 15 6 10 58

7 MOLDOVA 10 25 15 50

8 POLAND 15 4 15 15 49

9 INDIA 15 6 2 8 10 41

10 TURKIYE 4 10 25 39

11 ROMANIA 10 8 6 15 39

12 KAZAKHSTAN 2 4 20 6 32

13 AZERBAIJAN 10 8 10 28

14 FRANCE 15 2 8 25

15 UZBEKISTAN 6 6 10 22

16 EGYPT 20 20

16 NORWAY 20 20

18 ECUADOR 10 10 20

19 BULGARIA 10 8 18

19 NIGERIA 10 8 18

21 SWEDEN 10 6 16

22 ESTONIA 15 15

22 GREECE 15 15

24 KYRGYZSTAN 10 10

25 HUNGARY 6 4 10

26 ARGENTINA 8 8

26 CUBA 8 8

28 MEXICO 4 4 8

29 AUSTRIA 4 4

Arena version 1.6.0.1



Rank Team 50 kg 53 kg 55 kg 57 kg 59 kg 62 kg 65 kg 68 kg 72 kg 76 kg TOTAL

30 BRAZIL 2 2

30 COLOMBIA 2 2

30 SPAIN 2 2

33 COTE D'IVOIRE 0

33 CZECHIA 0

33 GERMANY 0

33 GHANA 0

33 ISRAEL 0

33 ITALY 0

33 KOREA 0

33 LITHUANIA 0

33 SERBIA 0

33 TUNISIA 0

33 VIETNAM 0
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors WW - 50 kg (13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

35 ARG Patricia Alejandra BERMUDEZ

9 BRA Kamila BARBOSA VITO DA SILVA

TS 3 BUL Miglena Georgieva SELISHKA

TS 6 CAN Madison Bianca PARKS

217 CHN Ziqi FENG

197 FRA Julie Martine SABATIE

134 GER Lisa ERSEL

106 HUN Szimonetta Timea SZEKER

130 IND Neelam NEELAM

TS 2 JPN Yui SUSAKI

173 KAZ Svetlana ANKICHEVA

192 KOR Miran CHEON

63 MEX Rita Fatima ROJAS CHAVEZ

TS 5 MGL Otgonjargal DOLGORJAV

152 NGR Miesinnei Mercy GENESIS

TS 7 POL Anna LUKASIAK

TS 4 ROU Emilia Alina GRIGORE VUC

33 TUR Zehra DEMIRHAN

TS 8 UKR Oksana LIVACH

TS 1 USA Sarah Ann HILDEBRANDT

90 UZB Jasmina IMMAEVA

236 VIE Thi Xuan NGUYEN

Number of participants  22

5875

22164

17825

14898

70792

12259

25563

28590

50796

25464

28906

44900

35970

55102

27959

4900

9975

33387

24155

15115

66307

26982
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 50 kg (13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 JPN Yui SUSAKI 18 2 2 32 0 25

2 MGL Otgonjargal DOLGORJAV 13 2 0 20 6 20

3 USA Sarah Ann HILDEBRANDT 13 0 3 33 6 15

3 POL Anna LUKASIAK 9 0 0 9 16 15

5 ROU Emilia Alina GRIGORE VUC 9 1 1 12 22 10

5 NGR Miesinnei Mercy GENESIS 14 1 0 23 16 10

7 ARG Patricia Alejandra BERMUDEZ 5 1 0 10 15 8

8 UZB Jasmina IMMAEVA 4 0 1 12 5 6

9 UKR Oksana LIVACH 4 0 1 10 11 4

10 CAN Madison Bianca PARKS 4 0 0 9 6 2

11 FRA Julie Martine SABATIE 4 0 0 6 5 0

12 KAZ Svetlana ANKICHEVA 3 0 0 5 7 0

13 IND Neelam NEELAM 3 0 0 4 12 0

14 KOR Miran CHEON 1 0 0 3 5 0

15 CHN Ziqi FENG 1 0 0 3 5 0

16 VIE Thi Xuan NGUYEN 1 0 0 3 14 0

17 HUN Szimonetta Timea SZEKER 1 0 0 2 4 0

18 TUR Zehra DEMIRHAN 0 0 0 5 10 0

19 BUL Miglena Georgieva SELISHKA 0 0 0 0 7 0

20 GER Lisa ERSEL 0 0 0 0 8 0

21 BRA
Kamila BARBOSA VITO DA

SILVA
0 0 0 0 10 0

22 MEX Rita Fatima ROJAS CHAVEZ 0 0 0 0 11 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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MGL DOLGORJAV O.(TS 5)

JPN SUSAKI Y.(TS 2)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 01:23

530

USA HILDEBRANDT S.(TS 1)

MGL DOLGORJAV O.(TS 5)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

432

NGR GENESIS M.(17)

JPN SUSAKI Y.(TS 2)

5-0(8-0) by VFA - 02:24

436

USA HILDEBRANDT S.(TS 1)

UKR LIVACH O.(TS 8)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 05:13

369

MGL DOLGORJAV O.(TS 5)

ROU GRIGORE VUC E.(TS 4)

5-0(11-0) by VFA - 04:43

392

NGR GENESIS M.(17)

CAN PARKS M.(TS 6)

3-1(6-5) by VPO1

431

POL LUKASIAK A.(TS 7)

JPN SUSAKI Y.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:30

411

USA HILDEBRANDT S.(TS 1)

BRA BARBOSA VITO K.(9)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:38

364

ARG BERMUDEZ P.(11)

UKR LIVACH O.(TS 8)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:50

387

MGL DOLGORJAV O.(TS 5)

UZB IMMAEVA J.(13)

5-0(3-0) by VFA - 02:09

406

IND NEELAM N.(15)

ROU GRIGORE VUC E.(TS 4)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:41

426

BUL SELISHKA M.(TS 3)

INJ

NGR GENESIS M.(17)

5-0(7-0) by VIN - 03:58

365

KAZ ANKICHEVA S.(18)

CAN PARKS M.(TS 6)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

388

POL LUKASIAK A.(TS 7)

FRA SABATIE J.(20)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

427

VIE NGUYEN T.(22)

JPN SUSAKI Y.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:41

407

TUR DEMIRHAN Z.(10)

ARG BERMUDEZ P.(11)

5-0(10-5) by VFA - 05:32

400

MEX ROJAS CHAVEZ R.(12)

UZB IMMAEVA J.(13)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:35

358

HUN SZEKER S.(14)

IND NEELAM N.(15)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

381

GER ERSEL L.(16)

NGR GENESIS M.(17)

5-0(8-0) by VFA - 05:10

419

KAZ ANKICHEVA S.(18)

KOR CHEON M.(19)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

420

FRA SABATIE J.(20)

CHN FENG Z.(21)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

359

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - WW - 50 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:42
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15515023 [2022-09-

11T13:16:54+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

ROU GRIGORE VUC E.(TS 4)

USA HILDEBRANDT S.(TS 1)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 05:39

528

UZB IMMAEVA J.(13)

ROU GRIGORE VUC E.(TS 4)

5-0(2-1) by VFA - 02:18

457

Final 3-5Repechage

POL LUKASIAK A.(TS 7)

NGR GENESIS M.(17)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

529

VIE NGUYEN T.(22)

POL LUKASIAK A.(TS 7)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

506

Final 3-5Repechage
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 50 kg - Results

(13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

400 TUR - Zehra DEMIRHAN 5 0 VFA 05'32 5 10
ARG - Patricia Alejandra

BERMUDEZ

419 GER - Lisa ERSEL 0 0 VFA 05'10 5 8 NGR - Miesinnei Mercy GENESIS

420 KAZ - Svetlana ANKICHEVA 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 KOR - Miran CHEON

358 MEX - Rita Fatima ROJAS CHAVEZ 0 0 VSU 04'35 4 11 UZB - Jasmina IMMAEVA

359 FRA - Julie Martine SABATIE 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 CHN - Ziqi FENG

381 HUN - Szimonetta Timea SZEKER 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 IND - Neelam NEELAM

 

1/8 Final - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

406 MGL - Otgonjargal DOLGORJAV 3 5 VFA 02'09 0 0 UZB - Jasmina IMMAEVA

426 IND - Neelam NEELAM 0 0 VSU 00'41 4 10 ROU - Emilia Alina GRIGORE VUC

407 VIE - Thi Xuan NGUYEN 0 0 VSU 00'41 4 10 JPN - Yui SUSAKI

364 USA - Sarah Ann HILDEBRANDT 10 4 VSU 00'38 0 0
BRA - Kamila BARBOSA VITO DA

SILVA

427 POL - Anna LUKASIAK 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 FRA - Julie Martine SABATIE

365 BUL - Miglena Georgieva SELISHKA 0 0 VIN 03'58 5 7 NGR - Miesinnei Mercy GENESIS

387 ARG - Patricia Alejandra BERMUDEZ 0 0 VSU 02'50 4 10 UKR - Oksana LIVACH

 

1/4 Final - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

411 POL - Anna LUKASIAK 0 0 VSU 00'30 4 10 JPN - Yui SUSAKI

 

1/8 Final - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

388 KAZ - Svetlana ANKICHEVA 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 CAN - Madison Bianca PARKS

 

1/4 Final - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

431 NGR - Miesinnei Mercy GENESIS 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 CAN - Madison Bianca PARKS

369 USA - Sarah Ann HILDEBRANDT 11 4 VSU 05'13 0 0 UKR - Oksana LIVACH

392 MGL - Otgonjargal DOLGORJAV 11 5 VFA 04'43 0 0 ROU - Emilia Alina GRIGORE VUC

 

1/2 Final - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

436 NGR - Miesinnei Mercy GENESIS 0 0 VFA 02'24 5 8 JPN - Yui SUSAKI

432 USA - Sarah Ann HILDEBRANDT 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 MGL - Otgonjargal DOLGORJAV

 

Repechage - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

506 VIE - Thi Xuan NGUYEN 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 POL - Anna LUKASIAK

457 UZB - Jasmina IMMAEVA 1 0 VFA 02'18 5 2 ROU - Emilia Alina GRIGORE VUC

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

528 ROU - Emilia Alina GRIGORE VUC 0 0 VSU 05'39 4 10 USA - Sarah Ann HILDEBRANDT

529 POL - Anna LUKASIAK 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 NGR - Miesinnei Mercy GENESIS

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 50 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

530 MGL - Otgonjargal DOLGORJAV 0 0 VFA 01'23 5 4 JPN - Yui SUSAKI
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors WW - 53 kg (13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

11 AZE Leyla GURBANOVA

TS 2 CAN Samantha Leigh STEWART

47 CHN Yuhong ZHONG

61 CIV Nogona Celine Josee BAKAYOKO

232 CUB Laura HERIN AVILA

48 ECU Lucia Yamileth YEPEZ GUZMAN

212 ESP Marina RUEDA FLORES

29 FRA Tatiana DEBIEN

TS 7 GRE Maria PREVOLARAKI

98 HUN Mercedesz TOEROEK DENES

18 IND Vinesh VINESH

TS 8 KAZ Zhyldyz ESHIMOVA

60 KOR Hyunyoung OH

TS 1 MDA Iulia LEORDA

42 MEX Karla Abigail ACOSTA MARTINEZ

24 MGL Khulan BATKHUYAG

TS 3 POL Katarzyna KRAWCZYK

TS 4 SWE Emma Jonna Denise MALMGREN

TS 5 TUR Zeynep YETGIL

230 UKR Liliia MALANCHUK

TS 6 USA Dominique Olivia PARRISH

40 UZB Aktenge KEUNIMJAEVA

211 VIE Thi Ly KIEU

Number of participants  23

23723

13616

58935

63563

53456

38516

12218

9453

9051

12403

13137

30590

9680

12876

39472

37943

6290

32673

33398

46866

47663

26946

28923
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 53 kg (13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 USA Dominique Olivia PARRISH 14 0 2 27 3 25

2 MGL Khulan BATKHUYAG 17 1 0 18 11 20

3 GRE Maria PREVOLARAKI 13 1 1 32 12 15

3 IND Vinesh VINESH 13 1 0 12 7 15

5 SWE
Emma Jonna Denise

MALMGREN
10 2 0 16 12 10

5 ECU
Lucia Yamileth YEPEZ

GUZMAN
12 0 2 36 30 10

7 CUB Laura HERIN AVILA 9 0 2 25 7 8

8 HUN Mercedesz TOEROEK DENES 5 1 0 6 20 6

9 MEX
Karla Abigail ACOSTA

MARTINEZ
5 1 0 4 4 4

10 ESP Marina RUEDA FLORES 5 1 0 4 14 2

11 TUR Zeynep YETGIL 3 0 0 10 6 0

12 AZE Leyla GURBANOVA 3 0 0 6 5 0

13 FRA Tatiana DEBIEN 3 0 0 6 12 0

14 UZB Aktenge KEUNIMJAEVA 1 0 0 4 6 0

15 POL Katarzyna KRAWCZYK 1 0 0 4 9 0

16 KOR Hyunyoung OH 1 0 0 2 13 0

17 MDA Iulia LEORDA 1 0 0 1 5 0

18 VIE Thi Ly KIEU 0 0 0 4 4 0

19 CHN Yuhong ZHONG 0 0 0 0 4 0

20 CIV
Nogona Celine Josee

BAKAYOKO
0 0 0 0 6 0

21 KAZ Zhyldyz ESHIMOVA 0 0 0 0 7 0

22 CAN Samantha Leigh STEWART 0 0 0 0 10 0

23 UKR Liliia MALANCHUK 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



MGL BATKHUYAG K.(11)

USA PARRISH D.(TS 6)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

533

MGL BATKHUYAG K.(11)

SWE MALMGREN E.(TS 4)

5-0(2-6) by VFA - 04:53

433

USA PARRISH D.(TS 6)

GRE PREVOLARAKI M.(TS 7)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

437

AZE GURBANOVA L.(9)

INJ

MGL BATKHUYAG K.(11)

5-0(4-1) by VIN - 02:20

368

TUR YETGIL Z.(TS 5)

SWE MALMGREN E.(TS 4)

5-0(6-2) by VFA - 05:02

391

ECU YEPEZ GUZMAN .(16)

USA PARRISH D.(TS 6)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:43

410

GRE PREVOLARAKI M.(TS 7)

CUB HERIN AVILA L.(23)

3-1(7-5) by VPO1

430

MDA LEORDA I.(TS 1)

AZE GURBANOVA L.(9)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

362

MGL BATKHUYAG K.(11)

KAZ ESHIMOVA Z.(TS 8)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

385

TUR YETGIL Z.(TS 5)

FRA DEBIEN T.(12)

3-0(8-0) by VPO

404

MEX ACOSTA MARTI K.(14)

SWE MALMGREN E.(TS 4)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:31

424

POL KRAWCZYK K.(TS 3)

ECU YEPEZ GUZMAN .(16)

3-1(9-4) by VPO1

363

HUN TOEROEK DENE M.(19)

USA PARRISH D.(TS 6)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 05:59

386

GRE PREVOLARAKI M.(TS 7)

ESP RUEDA M.(21)

5-0(10-0) by VFA - 03:32

405

CUB HERIN AVILA L.(23)

CAN STEWART S.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 05:50

425

IND VINESH V.(10)

MGL BATKHUYAG K.(11)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

379

FRA DEBIEN T.(12)

UZB KEUNIMJAEVA A.(13)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

398

MEX ACOSTA MARTI K.(14)

CHN ZHONG Y.(15)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:15

417

ECU YEPEZ GUZMAN .(16)

KOR OH H.(17)

4-1(13-2) by VSU1 - 03:00

357

CIV BAKAYOKO N.(18)

HUN TOEROEK DENE M.(19)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 02:14

380

VIE KIEU T.(20)

ESP RUEDA M.(21)

5-0(4-4) by VFA - 05:08

399

UKR MALANCHUK L.(22)

CUB HERIN AVILA L.(23)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:54

418

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - WW - 53 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:43
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IND VINESH V.(10)

SWE MALMGREN E.(TS 4)

3-0(8-0) by VPO

531

IND VINESH V.(10)

AZE GURBANOVA L.(9)

INJ

5-0(0-0) by VIN

510

IND VINESH V.(10)

KAZ ESHIMOVA Z.(TS 8)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 01:13

505

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

ECU YEPEZ GUZMAN .(16)

GRE PREVOLARAKI M.(TS 7)

4-1(14-4) by VSU1 - 01:43

532

HUN TOEROEK DENE M.(19)

ECU YEPEZ GUZMAN .(16)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:22

458

Final 3-5Repechage
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 53 kg - Results

(13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

398 FRA - Tatiana DEBIEN 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 UZB - Aktenge KEUNIMJAEVA

417
MEX - Karla Abigail ACOSTA

MARTINEZ
4 5 VFA 00'15 0 0 CHN - Yuhong ZHONG

399 VIE - Thi Ly KIEU 4 0 VFA 05'08 5 4 ESP - Marina RUEDA FLORES

418 UKR - Liliia MALANCHUK 0 0 VSU 04'54 4 10 CUB - Laura HERIN AVILA

357
ECU - Lucia Yamileth YEPEZ

GUZMAN
13 4 VSU1 03'00 1 2 KOR - Hyunyoung OH

379 IND - Vinesh VINESH 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 7 MGL - Khulan BATKHUYAG

380
CIV - Nogona Celine Josee

BAKAYOKO
0 0 VFA 02'14 5 6 HUN - Mercedesz TOEROEK DENES

 

1/8 Final - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

404 TUR - Zeynep YETGIL 8 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 FRA - Tatiana DEBIEN

424
MEX - Karla Abigail ACOSTA

MARTINEZ
0 0 VFA 00'31 5 4

SWE - Emma Jonna Denise

MALMGREN

405 GRE - Maria PREVOLARAKI 10 5 VFA 03'32 0 0 ESP - Marina RUEDA FLORES

425 CUB - Laura HERIN AVILA 10 4 VSU 05'50 0 0 CAN - Samantha Leigh STEWART

362 MDA - Iulia LEORDA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 AZE - Leyla GURBANOVA

363 POL - Katarzyna KRAWCZYK 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9
ECU - Lucia Yamileth YEPEZ

GUZMAN

385 MGL - Khulan BATKHUYAG 3 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 KAZ - Zhyldyz ESHIMOVA

386 HUN - Mercedesz TOEROEK DENES 0 0 VSU 05'59 4 10 USA - Dominique Olivia PARRISH

 

1/4 Final - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

410
ECU - Lucia Yamileth YEPEZ

GUZMAN
0 0 VSU 01'43 4 10 USA - Dominique Olivia PARRISH

430 GRE - Maria PREVOLARAKI 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 CUB - Laura HERIN AVILA

368 AZE - Leyla GURBANOVA 1 0 VIN 02'20 5 4 MGL - Khulan BATKHUYAG

391 TUR - Zeynep YETGIL 2 0 VFA 05'02 5 6
SWE - Emma Jonna Denise

MALMGREN

 

1/2 Final - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

437 USA - Dominique Olivia PARRISH 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 GRE - Maria PREVOLARAKI

433 MGL - Khulan BATKHUYAG 2 5 VFA 04'53 0 6
SWE - Emma Jonna Denise

MALMGREN

 

Repechage - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

505 IND - Vinesh VINESH 4 5 VFA 01'13 0 0 KAZ - Zhyldyz ESHIMOVA

510 IND - Vinesh VINESH 0 5 VIN
Not

specified
0 0 AZE - Leyla GURBANOVA

458
HUN - Mercedesz TOEROEK

DENES
0 0 VSU 02'22 4 10

ECU - Lucia Yamileth YEPEZ

GUZMAN

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

531 IND - Vinesh VINESH 8 3 VPO 06'00 0 0
SWE - Emma Jonna Denise

MALMGREN

532
ECU - Lucia Yamileth YEPEZ

GUZMAN
4 1 VSU1 01'43 4 14 GRE - Maria PREVOLARAKI

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 53 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

533 MGL - Khulan BATKHUYAG 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 USA - Dominique Olivia PARRISH

Arena version 1.6.0.1



World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors WW - 55 kg (12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 6 CAN Karla Lorena GODINEZ GONZALEZ

26 CHN Mengyu XIE

223 CUB Yaynelis SANZ VERDECIA

105 ECU Luisa Elizabeth VALVERDE MELENDRES

TS 1 GER Nina HEMMER

TS 7 IND Sushma SHOKEEN

88 JPN Mayu SHIDOCHI MUKAIDA

TS 8 KAZ Marina SEDNEVA

232 MDA Mariana DRAGUTAN

140 MGL Otgonjargal GANBAATAR

TS 5 POL Roksana Marta ZASINA

TS 3 ROU Andreea Beatrice ANA

38 TUR Elvira SULEYMAN KAMALOGLU

TS 2 UKR Oleksandra KHOMENETS

TS 4 USA Jacarra Gwenisha WINCHESTER

199 UZB Shokhida AKHMEDOVA

149 VIE Thi Oanh NGUYEN

Number of participants  17

67377

85186

53485

7860

9650

81209

21127

20498

29545

32881

8096

29144

51563

66525

27476

38308

47192

Arena version 1.6.0.1



Women's wrestling - Seniors - 55 kg (12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 JPN Mayu SHIDOCHI MUKAIDA 19 0 4 48 0 25

2 UKR Oleksandra KHOMENETS 9 0 0 28 26 20

3 CAN
Karla Lorena GODINEZ

GONZALEZ
10 0 0 16 10 15

3 CHN Mengyu XIE 12 1 1 22 22 15

5 USA
Jacarra Gwenisha

WINCHESTER
6 0 0 24 23 10

5 MDA Mariana DRAGUTAN 7 1 0 16 27 10

7 ROU Andreea Beatrice ANA 5 0 1 11 2 8

8 IND Sushma SHOKEEN 4 0 0 15 17 6

9 POL Roksana Marta ZASINA 4 0 0 5 6 4

10 KAZ Marina SEDNEVA 3 0 0 5 20 2

11 GER Nina HEMMER 1 0 0 4 6 0

12 MGL Otgonjargal GANBAATAR 1 0 0 3 8 0

13 ECU
Luisa Elizabeth VALVERDE

MELENDRES
1 0 0 2 3 0

14 UZB Shokhida AKHMEDOVA 1 0 0 2 5 0

15 CUB Yaynelis SANZ VERDECIA 1 0 0 1 2 0

16 VIE Thi Oanh NGUYEN 0 0 0 0 10 0

17 TUR
Elvira SULEYMAN

KAMALOGLU
0 0 0 0 15 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number

Arena version 1.6.0.1



JPN SHIDOCHI MUK M.(11)

UKR KHOMENETS O.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:58

448

JPN SHIDOCHI MUK M.(11)

USA WINCHESTER J.(TS 4)

4-0(12-0) by VSU - 02:09

331

CAN GODINEZ GONZ K.(TS 6)

UKR KHOMENETS O.(TS 2)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

335

CHN XIE M.(9)

JPN SHIDOCHI MUK M.(11)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

279

POL ZASINA R.(TS 5)

USA WINCHESTER J.(TS 4)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

256

ROU ANA A.(TS 3)

CAN GODINEZ GONZ K.(TS 6)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

304

IND SHOKEEN S.(TS 7)

UKR KHOMENETS O.(TS 2)

3-1(10-5) by VPO1

327

GER HEMMER N.(TS 1)

CHN XIE M.(9)

3-1(6-4) by VPO1

250

JPN SHIDOCHI MUK M.(11)

KAZ SEDNEVA M.(TS 8)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:43

274

POL ZASINA R.(TS 5)

ECU VALVERDE MEL L.(12)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

298

MGL GANBAATAR O.(13)

USA WINCHESTER J.(TS 4)

3-1(8-3) by VPO1

321

ROU ANA A.(TS 3)

VIE NGUYEN T.(14)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:58

251

UZB AKHMEDOVA S.(15)

CAN GODINEZ GONZ K.(TS 6)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

273

IND SHOKEEN S.(TS 7)

CUB SANZ VERDECI Y.(16)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

299

MDA DRAGUTAN M.(17)

UKR KHOMENETS O.(TS 2)

3-1(13-8) by VPO1

322

TUR SULEYMAN KAM E.(10)

JPN SHIDOCHI MUK M.(11)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:00

292

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - WW - 55 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:43
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CHN XIE M.(9)

USA WINCHESTER J.(TS 4)

5-0(6-12) by VFA - 04:55

446

KAZ SEDNEVA M.(TS 8)

CHN XIE M.(9)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:20

382

TUR SULEYMAN KAM E.(10)

KAZ SEDNEVA M.(TS 8)

3-0(5-0) by VPO

370

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

MDA DRAGUTAN M.(17)

CAN GODINEZ GONZ K.(TS 6)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

447

MDA DRAGUTAN M.(17)

IND SHOKEEN S.(TS 7)

5-0(6-8) by VFA - 04:25

371

Final 3-5Repechage
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 55 kg - Results

(12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

292
TUR - Elvira SULEYMAN

KAMALOGLU
0 0 VSU 04'00 4 10 JPN - Mayu SHIDOCHI MUKAIDA

 

1/8 Final - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

273 UZB - Shokhida AKHMEDOVA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5
CAN - Karla Lorena GODINEZ

GONZALEZ

321 MGL - Otgonjargal GANBAATAR 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 8
USA - Jacarra Gwenisha

WINCHESTER

322 MDA - Mariana DRAGUTAN 8 1 VPO1 06'00 3 13 UKR - Oleksandra KHOMENETS

274 JPN - Mayu SHIDOCHI MUKAIDA 10 4 VSU 02'43 0 0 KAZ - Marina SEDNEVA

250 GER - Nina HEMMER 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 CHN - Mengyu XIE

251 ROU - Andreea Beatrice ANA 10 4 VSU 03'58 0 0 VIE - Thi Oanh NGUYEN

298 POL - Roksana Marta ZASINA 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2
ECU - Luisa Elizabeth VALVERDE

MELENDRES

299 IND - Sushma SHOKEEN 2 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 CUB - Yaynelis SANZ VERDECIA

 

1/4 Final - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

279 CHN - Mengyu XIE 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 6 JPN - Mayu SHIDOCHI MUKAIDA

327 IND - Sushma SHOKEEN 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 10 UKR - Oleksandra KHOMENETS

256 POL - Roksana Marta ZASINA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4
USA - Jacarra Gwenisha

WINCHESTER

304 ROU - Andreea Beatrice ANA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2
CAN - Karla Lorena GODINEZ

GONZALEZ

 

1/2 Final - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

335
CAN - Karla Lorena GODINEZ

GONZALEZ
3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 UKR - Oleksandra KHOMENETS

331 JPN - Mayu SHIDOCHI MUKAIDA 12 4 VSU 02'09 0 0
USA - Jacarra Gwenisha

WINCHESTER

 

Repechage - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

370
TUR - Elvira SULEYMAN

KAMALOGLU
0 0 VPO 06'00 3 5 KAZ - Marina SEDNEVA

371 MDA - Mariana DRAGUTAN 6 5 VFA 04'25 0 8 IND - Sushma SHOKEEN

382 KAZ - Marina SEDNEVA 0 0 VSU 03'20 4 10 CHN - Mengyu XIE

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

446 CHN - Mengyu XIE 6 5 VFA 04'55 0 12
USA - Jacarra Gwenisha

WINCHESTER

447 MDA - Mariana DRAGUTAN 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6
CAN - Karla Lorena GODINEZ

GONZALEZ

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 55 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

448 JPN - Mayu SHIDOCHI MUKAIDA 10 4 VSU 02'58 0 0 UKR - Oleksandra KHOMENETS
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors WW - 57 kg (14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

99 AZE Zhala ALIYEVA

TS 3 BRA Giullia RODRIGUES PENALBER DE OLIVEIRA

TS 2 BUL Evelina Georgieva NIKOLOVA GREZDELEVA

31 CAN Hannah Fay TAYLOR

242 CHN Yongxin FENG

TS 6 GER Sandra PARUSZEWSKI

57 IND Sarita SARITA

254 JPN Tsugumi SAKURAI

17 KAZ Emma TISSINA

77 KOR Hyungjoo KIM

TS 5 MEX Alma Jane VALENCIA ESCOTO

TS 4 MGL Davaachimeg ERKHEMBAYAR

160 NGR Esther Omolayo KOLAWOLE

TS 8 POL Anhelina PACURKOWSKA LYSAK

197 TUR Bediha GUN

TS 7 UKR Alina HRUSHYNA AKOBIIA

TS 1 USA Helen Louise MAROULIS

73 UZB Laylokhon SOBIROVA

140 VIE Thi My Trang NGUYEN

Number of participants  19

37162

22173

16414

24422

71331

16434

15682

40722

20486

29901

13350

14217

52635

27161

18262

39069

10228

55259

47233
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 57 kg (14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 JPN Tsugumi SAKURAI 14 0 2 27 2 25

2 USA Helen Louise MAROULIS 14 2 1 21 4 20

3 UKR Alina HRUSHYNA AKOBIIA 14 1 2 29 2 15

3 POL
Anhelina PACURKOWSKA

LYSAK
12 1 1 27 16 15

5 MGL Davaachimeg ERKHEMBAYAR 9 1 0 24 21 10

5 AZE Zhala ALIYEVA 8 1 0 23 45 10

7 NGR Esther Omolayo KOLAWOLE 7 0 0 18 16 8

8 UZB Laylokhon SOBIROVA 5 0 0 0 4 6

9 CHN Yongxin FENG 4 0 1 10 7 4

10 IND Sarita SARITA 3 0 0 4 9 2

11 GER Sandra PARUSZEWSKI 1 0 0 2 3 0

12 CAN Hannah Fay TAYLOR 1 0 0 2 4 0

13 BRA
Giullia RODRIGUES

PENALBER DE OLIVEIRA
0 0 0 12 9 0

14 KOR Hyungjoo KIM 0 0 0 4 13 0

15 VIE Thi My Trang NGUYEN 0 0 0 0 2 0

16 TUR Bediha GUN 0 0 0 0 10 0

17 KAZ Emma TISSINA 0 0 0 0 14 0

18 BUL
Evelina Georgieva NIKOLOVA

GREZDELEVA
0 0 0 0 22 0

  MEX
Alma Jane VALENCIA

ESCOTO
0 0 0 0 0 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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USA MAROULIS H.(TS 1)

JPN SAKURAI T.(19)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

660

USA MAROULIS H.(TS 1)

MGL ERKHEMBAYAR D.(TS 4)

5-0(7-1) by VFA - 05:19

524

AZE ALIYEVA Z.(14)

JPN SAKURAI T.(19)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:46

520

USA MAROULIS H.(TS 1)

POL PACURKOWSKA A.(TS 8)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:21

470

UZB SOBIROVA L.(12)

MGL ERKHEMBAYAR D.(TS 4)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

487

AZE ALIYEVA Z.(14)

NGR KOLAWOLE E.(16)

3-1(14-13) by VPO1

519

UKR HRUSHYNA AKO A.(TS 7)

JPN SAKURAI T.(19)

3-1(2-2) by VPO1

504

USA MAROULIS H.(TS 1)

KAZ TISSINA E.(9)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:16

465

IND SARITA S.(11)

POL PACURKOWSKA A.(TS 8)

5-0(7-0) by VFA - 02:29

482

MEX VALENCIA ESC A.(TS 5)

FFT

UZB SOBIROVA L.(12)

5-0(0-0) by VFO

514

KOR KIM H.(13)

MGL ERKHEMBAYAR D.(TS 4)

5-0(13-4) by VFA - 03:41

515

BRA RODRIGUES PE G.(TS 3)

AZE ALIYEVA Z.(14)

5-0(9-12) by VFA - 05:57

466

NGR KOLAWOLE E.(16)

GER PARUSZEWSKI S.(TS 6)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

483

UKR HRUSHYNA AKO A.(TS 7)

CHN FENG Y.(18)

5-0(7-0) by VFA - 03:26

500

JPN SAKURAI T.(19)

BUL NIKOLOVA GRE E.(TS 2)

4-0(12-0) by VSU - 05:16

499

CAN TAYLOR H.(10)

IND SARITA S.(11)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

479

VIE NGUYEN T.(15)

NGR KOLAWOLE E.(16)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

496

TUR GUN B.(17)

CHN FENG Y.(18)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:02

511

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - WW - 57 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:43
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POL PACURKOWSKA A.(TS 8)

MGL ERKHEMBAYAR D.(TS 4)

3-1(10-6) by VPO1

658

KAZ TISSINA E.(9)

POL PACURKOWSKA A.(TS 8)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:19

596

Final 3-5Repechage

UKR HRUSHYNA AKO A.(TS 7)

AZE ALIYEVA Z.(14)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:44

659

BUL NIKOLOVA GRE E.(TS 2)

UKR HRUSHYNA AKO A.(TS 7)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 05:04

625

Final 3-5Repechage
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 57 kg - Results

(14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

511 TUR - Bediha GUN 0 0 VSU 01'02 4 10 CHN - Yongxin FENG

496 VIE - Thi My Trang NGUYEN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 2 NGR - Esther Omolayo KOLAWOLE

479 CAN - Hannah Fay TAYLOR 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 IND - Sarita SARITA

 

1/8 Final - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

514
MEX - Alma Jane VALENCIA

ESCOTO
0 0 VFO

Not

specified
5 0 UZB - Laylokhon SOBIROVA

515 KOR - Hyungjoo KIM 4 0 VFA 03'41 5 13
MGL - Davaachimeg

ERKHEMBAYAR

482 IND - Sarita SARITA 0 0 VFA 02'29 5 7
POL - Anhelina PACURKOWSKA

LYSAK

499 JPN - Tsugumi SAKURAI 12 4 VSU 05'16 0 0
BUL - Evelina Georgieva NIKOLOVA

GREZDELEVA

483
NGR - Esther Omolayo

KOLAWOLE
3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 GER - Sandra PARUSZEWSKI

500 UKR - Alina HRUSHYNA AKOBIIA 7 5 VFA 03'26 0 0 CHN - Yongxin FENG

465 USA - Helen Louise MAROULIS 4 5 VFA 00'16 0 0 KAZ - Emma TISSINA

466
BRA - Giullia RODRIGUES

PENALBER DE OLIVEIRA
12 0 VFA 05'57 5 9 AZE - Zhala ALIYEVA

 

1/4 Final - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

519 AZE - Zhala ALIYEVA 14 3 VPO1 06'00 1 13 NGR - Esther Omolayo KOLAWOLE

487 UZB - Laylokhon SOBIROVA 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4
MGL - Davaachimeg

ERKHEMBAYAR

504 UKR - Alina HRUSHYNA AKOBIIA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 JPN - Tsugumi SAKURAI

470 USA - Helen Louise MAROULIS 10 4 VSU 03'21 0 0
POL - Anhelina PACURKOWSKA

LYSAK

 

1/2 Final - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

520 AZE - Zhala ALIYEVA 0 0 VSU 04'46 4 10 JPN - Tsugumi SAKURAI

524 USA - Helen Louise MAROULIS 7 5 VFA 05'19 0 1 MGL - Davaachimeg ERKHEMBAYAR

 

Repechage - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

596 KAZ - Emma TISSINA 0 0 VSU 02'19 4 10
POL - Anhelina PACURKOWSKA

LYSAK

625
BUL - Evelina Georgieva NIKOLOVA

GREZDELEVA
0 0 VSU 05'04 4 10 UKR - Alina HRUSHYNA AKOBIIA

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

658
POL - Anhelina PACURKOWSKA

LYSAK
10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6 MGL - Davaachimeg ERKHEMBAYAR

659 UKR - Alina HRUSHYNA AKOBIIA 10 4 VSU 03'44 0 0 AZE - Zhala ALIYEVA

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 57 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

660 USA - Helen Louise MAROULIS 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 3 JPN - Tsugumi SAKURAI
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors WW - 59 kg (14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 2 AZE Alyona KOLESNIK

191 CAN Laurence BEAUREGARD

205 CHN Qi ZHANG

TS 6 GER Elena Heike BRUGGER

44 IND Mansi MANSI

222 JPN Sakura MOTOKI

TS 5 KAZ Diana KAYUMOVA

TS 3 MDA Anastasia NICHITA

84 MGL Erdenesuvd BAT ERDENE

TS 4 NOR Grace Jacob BULLEN

TS 1 POL Jowita Maria WRZESIEN

TS 7 TUR Ebru DAGBASI

TS 8 UKR Solomiia VYNNYK

119 USA Abigail Elizabeth NETTE

Number of participants  14

20023

37716

42682

19776

55552

58640

32816

27040

42378

19773

24072

51608

50504

60300
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 59 kg (14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 MDA Anastasia NICHITA 16 2 0 25 8 25

2 NOR Grace Jacob BULLEN 13 1 1 31 9 20

3 POL Jowita Maria WRZESIEN 7 0 0 12 10 15

3 JPN Sakura MOTOKI 16 3 0 23 7 15

5 MGL Erdenesuvd BAT ERDENE 7 0 0 17 20 10

5 CHN Qi ZHANG 7 0 1 15 17 10

7 IND Mansi MANSI 4 0 0 11 10 8

8 UKR Solomiia VYNNYK 1 0 0 5 8 6

9 KAZ Diana KAYUMOVA 1 0 0 4 11 4

10 USA Abigail Elizabeth NETTE 1 0 0 2 17 2

11 TUR Ebru DAGBASI 0 0 0 0 5 0

12 AZE Alyona KOLESNIK 0 0 0 0 6 0

13 CAN Laurence BEAUREGARD 0 0 0 0 7 0

14 GER Elena Heike BRUGGER 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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NOR BULLEN G.(TS 4)

MDA NICHITA A.(TS 3)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

663

POL WRZESIEN J.(TS 1)

NOR BULLEN G.(TS 4)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

525

MDA NICHITA A.(TS 3)

JPN MOTOKI S.(14)

3-1(7-5) by VPO1

521

POL WRZESIEN J.(TS 1)

IND MANSI M.(9)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

467

MGL BAT ERDENE E.(10)

NOR BULLEN G.(TS 4)

5-0(12-0) by VFA - 01:27

484

MDA NICHITA A.(TS 3)

CHN ZHANG Q.(13)

5-0(10-2) by VFA - 05:57

516

JPN MOTOKI S.(14)

AZE KOLESNIK A.(TS 2)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 01:50

501

IND MANSI M.(9)

UKR VYNNYK S.(TS 8)

3-1(8-5) by VPO1

473

KAZ KAYUMOVA D.(TS 5)

MGL BAT ERDENE E.(10)

3-1(11-4) by VPO1

490

USA NETTE A.(11)

NOR BULLEN G.(TS 4)

4-1(13-2) by VSU1 - 04:51

507

MDA NICHITA A.(TS 3)

CAN BEAUREGARD L.(12)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 02:11

459

CHN ZHANG Q.(13)

GER BRUGGER E.(TS 6)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:00

474

TUR DAGBASI E.(TS 7)

JPN MOTOKI S.(14)

5-0(5-0) by VFA - 02:42

491

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

Seniors - WW - 59 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:43

MGL BAT ERDENE E.(10)

POL WRZESIEN J.(TS 1)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

661

USA NETTE A.(11)

MGL BAT ERDENE E.(10)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

622

Final 3-5Repechage

CHN ZHANG Q.(13)

JPN MOTOKI S.(14)

5-0(7-0) by VFA - 03:45

662

CAN BEAUREGARD L.(12)

CHN ZHANG Q.(13)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

595

Final 3-5Repechage
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15515019 [2022-09-

11T13:16:17+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 59 kg - Results

(14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

473 IND - Mansi MANSI 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 UKR - Solomiia VYNNYK

490 KAZ - Diana KAYUMOVA 4 1 VPO1 06'00 3 11 MGL - Erdenesuvd BAT ERDENE

507 USA - Abigail Elizabeth NETTE 2 1 VSU1 04'51 4 13 NOR - Grace Jacob BULLEN

474 CHN - Qi ZHANG 10 4 VSU 01'00 0 0 GER - Elena Heike BRUGGER

491 TUR - Ebru DAGBASI 0 0 VFA 02'42 5 5 JPN - Sakura MOTOKI

459 MDA - Anastasia NICHITA 4 5 VFA 02'11 0 0 CAN - Laurence BEAUREGARD

 

1/4 Final - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

516 MDA - Anastasia NICHITA 10 5 VFA 05'57 0 2 CHN - Qi ZHANG

501 JPN - Sakura MOTOKI 6 5 VFA 01'50 0 0 AZE - Alyona KOLESNIK

484 MGL - Erdenesuvd BAT ERDENE 0 0 VFA 01'27 5 12 NOR - Grace Jacob BULLEN

467 POL - Jowita Maria WRZESIEN 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 IND - Mansi MANSI

 

1/2 Final - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

521 MDA - Anastasia NICHITA 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 JPN - Sakura MOTOKI

525 POL - Jowita Maria WRZESIEN 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 NOR - Grace Jacob BULLEN

 

Repechage - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

595 CAN - Laurence BEAUREGARD 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 3 CHN - Qi ZHANG

622 USA - Abigail Elizabeth NETTE 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 4 MGL - Erdenesuvd BAT ERDENE

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

661 MGL - Erdenesuvd BAT ERDENE 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 POL - Jowita Maria WRZESIEN

662 CHN - Qi ZHANG 0 0 VFA 03'45 5 7 JPN - Sakura MOTOKI

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 59 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

663 NOR - Grace Jacob BULLEN 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 MDA - Anastasia NICHITA
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors WW - 62 kg (12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

168 AZE Tetiana OMELCHENKO

TS 2 BRA Lais NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

12 BUL Bilyana Zhivkova DUDOVA

TS 7 CAN Ana Paula GODINEZ GONZALEZ

133 CHN Xiaojuan LUO

60 ESP Lydia PEREZ TOURINO

38 FRA Ameline DOUARRE

TS 8 GER Luisa Helga Gerda NIEMESCH

104 HUN Anna Hella SZEL

198 IND Sonam SONAM

63 ISR Nataliia SHAFIR MAZUR

TS 4 JPN Nonoka OZAKI

217 KAZ Ayaulym KASSYMOVA

TS 1 KGZ Aisuluu TYNYBEKOVA

95 KOR Hanbit LEE

117 MGL Tserenchimed SUKHEE

242 SRB Anna FABIAN

62 SWE Sara Johanna LINDBORG

TS 6 TUN Marwa AMRI

66 TUR Yagmur CAKMAK

TS 5 UKR Ilona PROKOPEVNIUK

TS 3 USA Kayla Colleen Kiyoko MIRACLE

238 UZB Ariukhan JUMABAEVA

174 VIE Thi My Hanh NGUYEN

Number of participants  24

12547

11725

22345

67271

28004

23046

28612

17602

33906

46920

18507

53373

17936

13153

21179

15363

27258

21891

3837

44412

21278

17418

46557

26983
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 62 kg (12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 JPN Nonoka OZAKI 16 1 2 37 5 25

2 USA
Kayla Colleen Kiyoko

MIRACLE
12 1 1 25 20 20

3 UKR Ilona PROKOPEVNIUK 13 2 0 16 17 15

3 CHN Xiaojuan LUO 10 0 0 22 29 15

5 KGZ Aisuluu TYNYBEKOVA 8 0 0 19 21 10

5 CAN
Ana Paula GODINEZ

GONZALEZ
7 0 0 17 9 10

7 AZE Tetiana OMELCHENKO 8 0 0 14 18 8

8 SWE Sara Johanna LINDBORG 6 1 0 8 7 6

9 HUN Anna Hella SZEL 5 1 0 4 10 4

10 BRA Lais NUNES DE OLIVEIRA 5 0 1 15 4 2

11 TUR Yagmur CAKMAK 4 0 1 16 8 0

12 IND Sonam SONAM 4 0 0 10 7 0

13 BUL Bilyana Zhivkova DUDOVA 4 0 0 7 4 0

14 GER Luisa Helga Gerda NIEMESCH 3 0 0 7 5 0

15 UZB Ariukhan JUMABAEVA 3 0 0 3 15 0

16 MGL Tserenchimed SUKHEE 1 0 0 8 9 0

17 TUN Marwa AMRI 1 0 0 5 5 0

18 VIE Thi My Hanh NGUYEN 1 0 0 4 7 0

19 ISR Nataliia SHAFIR MAZUR 1 0 0 4 16 0

20 SRB Anna FABIAN 1 0 0 1 3 0

21 FRA Ameline DOUARRE 1 0 0 1 5 0

22 KOR Hanbit LEE 0 0 0 0 4 0

23 ESP Lydia PEREZ TOURINO 0 0 0 0 7 0

24 KAZ Ayaulym KASSYMOVA 0 0 0 0 8 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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JPN OZAKI N.(TS 4)

USA MIRACLE K.(TS 3)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:27

451

KGZ TYNYBEKOVA A.(TS 1)

JPN OZAKI N.(TS 4)

3-1(11-5) by VPO1

332

USA MIRACLE K.(TS 3)

CAN GODINEZ GONZ A.(TS 7)

5-0(2-3) by VFA - 01:37

336

KGZ TYNYBEKOVA A.(TS 1)

GER NIEMESCH L.(TS 8)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

257

UKR PROKOPEVNIUK I.(TS 5)

JPN OZAKI N.(TS 4)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 00:35

280

USA MIRACLE K.(TS 3)

AZE OMELCHENKO T.(19)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

305

CAN GODINEZ GONZ A.(TS 7)

BRA NUNES DE OLI L.(TS 2)

3-1(4-1) by VPO1

328

KGZ TYNYBEKOVA A.(TS 1)

BUL DUDOVA B.(9)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

252

SWE LINDBORG S.(12)

GER NIEMESCH L.(TS 8)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

275

UKR PROKOPEVNIUK I.(TS 5)

TUR CAKMAK Y.(14)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 01:08

300

HUN SZEL A.(16)

JPN OZAKI N.(TS 4)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 00:53

301

USA MIRACLE K.(TS 3)

CHN LUO X.(18)

4-1(17-6) by VSU1 - 05:57

253

AZE OMELCHENKO T.(19)

TUN AMRI M .(TS 6)

3-1(5-5) by VPO1

276

CAN GODINEZ GONZ A.(TS 7)

IND SONAM S.(21)

3-1(7-2) by VPO1

324

UZB JUMABAEVA A.(23)

BRA NUNES DE OLI L.(TS 2)

4-0(14-0) by VSU - 03:12

323

BUL DUDOVA B.(9)

FRA DOUARRE A.(10)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

244

ESP PEREZ TOURIN L.(11)

SWE LINDBORG S.(12)

5-0(7-0) by VFA - 05:39

293

ISR SHAFIR MAZUR N.(13)

TUR CAKMAK Y.(14)

4-1(16-4) by VSU1 - 04:59

313

KOR LEE H.(15)

HUN SZEL A.(16)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 03:16

245

MGL SUKHEE T.(17)

CHN LUO X.(18)

3-1(9-8) by VPO1

267

AZE OMELCHENKO T.(19)

VIE NGUYEN T.(20)

3-1(7-4) by VPO1

294

IND SONAM S.(21)

KAZ KASSYMOVA A.(22)

3-0(8-0) by VPO

314

UZB JUMABAEVA A.(23)

SRB FABIAN A.(24)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

268

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - WW - 62 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:43
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15515018 [2022-09-

11T13:15:53+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

UKR PROKOPEVNIUK I.(TS 5)

KGZ TYNYBEKOVA A.(TS 1)

3-1(8-7) by VPO1

449

HUN SZEL A.(16)

UKR PROKOPEVNIUK I.(TS 5)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 01:23

394

Final 3-5Repechage

CHN LUO X.(18)

CAN GODINEZ GONZ A.(TS 7)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

450

CHN LUO X.(18)

AZE OMELCHENKO T.(19)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

351

Final 3-5Repechage

Arena version 1.6.0.1
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 62 kg - Results

(12 Sep - 13 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

313 ISR - Nataliia SHAFIR MAZUR 4 1 VSU1 04'59 4 16 TUR - Yagmur CAKMAK

314 IND - Sonam SONAM 8 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 KAZ - Ayaulym KASSYMOVA

267 MGL - Tserenchimed SUKHEE 8 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 CHN - Xiaojuan LUO

244 BUL - Bilyana Zhivkova DUDOVA 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 FRA - Ameline DOUARRE

268 UZB - Ariukhan JUMABAEVA 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 SRB - Anna FABIAN

245 KOR - Hanbit LEE 0 0 VFA 03'16 5 4 HUN - Anna Hella SZEL

293 ESP - Lydia PEREZ TOURINO 0 0 VFA 05'39 5 7 SWE - Sara Johanna LINDBORG

294 AZE - Tetiana OMELCHENKO 7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 VIE - Thi My Hanh NGUYEN

 

1/8 Final - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

323 UZB - Ariukhan JUMABAEVA 0 0 VSU 03'12 4 14 BRA - Lais NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

275 SWE - Sara Johanna LINDBORG 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7
GER - Luisa Helga Gerda

NIEMESCH

276 AZE - Tetiana OMELCHENKO 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 5 TUN - Marwa AMRI

324
CAN - Ana Paula GODINEZ

GONZALEZ
7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 IND - Sonam SONAM

252 KGZ - Aisuluu TYNYBEKOVA 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 BUL - Bilyana Zhivkova DUDOVA

300 UKR - Ilona PROKOPEVNIUK 4 5 VFA 01'08 0 0 TUR - Yagmur CAKMAK

253
USA - Kayla Colleen Kiyoko

MIRACLE
17 4 VSU1 05'57 1 6 CHN - Xiaojuan LUO

301 HUN - Anna Hella SZEL 0 0 VFA 00'53 5 6 JPN - Nonoka OZAKI

 

1/4 Final - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

280 UKR - Ilona PROKOPEVNIUK 0 0 VSU 00'35 4 10 JPN - Nonoka OZAKI

328
CAN - Ana Paula GODINEZ

GONZALEZ
4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 BRA - Lais NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

257 KGZ - Aisuluu TYNYBEKOVA 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 GER - Luisa Helga Gerda NIEMESCH

305
USA - Kayla Colleen Kiyoko

MIRACLE
6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 AZE - Tetiana OMELCHENKO

 

1/2 Final - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

336
USA - Kayla Colleen Kiyoko

MIRACLE
2 5 VFA 01'37 0 3

CAN - Ana Paula GODINEZ

GONZALEZ

332 KGZ - Aisuluu TYNYBEKOVA 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 11 JPN - Nonoka OZAKI

 

Repechage - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

394 HUN - Anna Hella SZEL 0 0 VFA 01'23 5 4 UKR - Ilona PROKOPEVNIUK

351 CHN - Xiaojuan LUO 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 AZE - Tetiana OMELCHENKO

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

449 UKR - Ilona PROKOPEVNIUK 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 7 KGZ - Aisuluu TYNYBEKOVA

450 CHN - Xiaojuan LUO 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3
CAN - Ana Paula GODINEZ

GONZALEZ

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 62 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

451 JPN - Nonoka OZAKI 10 4 VSU 02'27 0 0 USA - Kayla Colleen Kiyoko MIRACLE
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors WW - 65 kg (13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 2 AZE Elis MANOLOVA

TS 4 BUL Mimi Nikolova HRISTOVA

139 CAN Aleah Noelle NICKEL

236 CHN Jia LONG

TS 6 FRA Koumba LARROQUE

149 IND Shafali SHAFALI

TS 1 JPN Miwa MORIKAWA

125 KAZ Yelena SHALYGINA

66 MGL Purevsuren ULZIISAIKHAN

TS 3 ROU Kriszta Tunde INCZE

TS 7 TUR Asli DEMIR

TS 5 UKR Tetiana BILYK SOVA RIZHKO

TS 8 USA Mallory Maxine VELTE

86 UZB Dinora RUSTAMOVA

Number of participants  14

17859

12587

38056

70794

23157

86111

28625

29979

29303

18191

25826

24152

31999

58864
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 65 kg (13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 JPN Miwa MORIKAWA 9 0 0 7 0 25

2 CHN Jia LONG 9 0 0 23 12 20

3 FRA Koumba LARROQUE 11 0 1 25 13 15

3 USA Mallory Maxine VELTE 7 0 1 25 8 15

5 AZE Elis MANOLOVA 5 0 0 10 14 10

5 BUL Mimi Nikolova HRISTOVA 8 0 1 25 23 10

7 UKR Tetiana BILYK SOVA RIZHKO 5 0 1 18 12 8

8 ROU Kriszta Tunde INCZE 4 0 0 9 5 6

9 TUR Asli DEMIR 1 0 0 5 13 4

10 MGL Purevsuren ULZIISAIKHAN 1 0 0 4 14 2

11 KAZ Yelena SHALYGINA 1 0 0 1 11 0

12 CAN Aleah Noelle NICKEL 0 0 0 0 7 0

13 UZB Dinora RUSTAMOVA 0 0 0 0 10 0

14 IND Shafali SHAFALI 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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JPN MORIKAWA M.(TS 1)

CHN LONG J.(14)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

536

JPN MORIKAWA M.(TS 1)

BUL HRISTOVA M.(TS 4)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

434

FRA LARROQUE K .(TS 6)

CHN LONG J.(14)

3-1(9-7) by VPO1

438

JPN MORIKAWA M.(TS 1)

USA VELTE M.(TS 8)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

389

UKR BILYK SOVA R T.(TS 5)

BUL HRISTOVA M.(TS 4)

3-1(12-8) by VPO1

366

ROU INCZE K.(TS 3)

FRA LARROQUE K .(TS 6)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

408

CHN LONG J.(14)

AZE MANOLOVA E.(TS 2)

3-1(6-3) by VPO1

428

MGL ULZIISAIKHAN P.(9)

USA VELTE M.(TS 8)

4-1(14-4) by VSU1 - 05:48

413

UKR BILYK SOVA R T.(TS 5)

UZB RUSTAMOVA D.(10)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:01

352

KAZ SHALYGINA Y.(11)

BUL HRISTOVA M.(TS 4)

4-1(11-1) by VSU1 - 05:16

353

ROU INCZE K.(TS 3)

CAN NICKEL A.(12)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

395

IND SHAFALI S.(13)

FRA LARROQUE K .(TS 6)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:05

414

TUR DEMIR A.(TS 7)

CHN LONG J.(14)

3-0(8-0) by VPO

376

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

Seniors - WW - 65 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:43

USA VELTE M.(TS 8)

BUL HRISTOVA M.(TS 4)

3-1(11-2) by VPO1

534

Final 3-5

AZE MANOLOVA E.(TS 2)

FRA LARROQUE K .(TS 6)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

535

TUR DEMIR A.(TS 7)

AZE MANOLOVA E.(TS 2)

3-1(5-5) by VPO1

488

Final 3-5Repechage

Arena version 1.6.0.1



* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15515017 [2022-09-

11T13:15:47+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

Women's wrestling - Seniors - 65 kg - Results

(13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

413 MGL - Purevsuren ULZIISAIKHAN 4 1 VSU1 05'48 4 14 USA - Mallory Maxine VELTE

395 ROU - Kriszta Tunde INCZE 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 CAN - Aleah Noelle NICKEL

414 IND - Shafali SHAFALI 0 0 VSU 01'05 4 10 FRA - Koumba LARROQUE

352 UKR - Tetiana BILYK SOVA RIZHKO 10 4 VSU 01'01 0 0 UZB - Dinora RUSTAMOVA

353 KAZ - Yelena SHALYGINA 1 1 VSU1 05'16 4 11 BUL - Mimi Nikolova HRISTOVA

376 TUR - Asli DEMIR 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 8 CHN - Jia LONG

 

1/4 Final - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

408 ROU - Kriszta Tunde INCZE 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 FRA - Koumba LARROQUE

428 CHN - Jia LONG 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 AZE - Elis MANOLOVA

366 UKR - Tetiana BILYK SOVA RIZHKO 8 1 VPO1 06'00 3 12 BUL - Mimi Nikolova HRISTOVA

389 JPN - Miwa MORIKAWA 2 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 USA - Mallory Maxine VELTE

 

1/2 Final - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

438 FRA - Koumba LARROQUE 7 1 VPO1 06'00 3 9 CHN - Jia LONG

434 JPN - Miwa MORIKAWA 3 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 BUL - Mimi Nikolova HRISTOVA

 

Repechage - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

488 TUR - Asli DEMIR 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5 AZE - Elis MANOLOVA

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

534 USA - Mallory Maxine VELTE 11 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 BUL - Mimi Nikolova HRISTOVA

535 AZE - Elis MANOLOVA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 FRA - Koumba LARROQUE

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 65 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

536 JPN - Miwa MORIKAWA 2 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 CHN - Jia LONG
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors WW - 68 kg (14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

46 BRA Grabriela PEDRO DA ROCHA

85 BUL Sofiya Hristova GEORGIEVA

4 CAN Linda MORAIS

TS 7 CHN Feng ZHOU

TS 4 CZE Adela HANZLICKOVA

TS 8 FRA Pauline Denise LECARPENTIER

184 HUN Noémi SZABADOS

126 IND Nisha NISHA

185 ITA Dalma CANEVA

17 JPN Ami ISHII

227 KAZ Madina BAKBERGENOVA

TS 1 KGZ Meerim ZHUMANAZAROVA

195 KOR Sujin PARK

154 LTU Danute DOMIKAITYTE

TS 6 MDA Irina RINGACI

189 MEX Ambar Michell GARNICA FLORES

169 MGL Delgermaa ENKHSAIKHAN

TS 3 NGR Blessing OBORUDUDU

TS 5 POL Natalia Iwona STRZALKA

172 TUR Nesrin BAS

214 UKR Alla BELINSKA

TS 2 USA Tamyra Mariama STOCK MENSAH

109 VIE Dieu Thuong LAI

Number of participants  23

51874

17828

9785

17501

12375

23156

33616

27000

11913

53374

20495

26967

52764

17869

36299

35839

36806

23387

21980

44174

28849

23952

67381
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 68 kg (14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 USA
Tamyra Mariama STOCK

MENSAH
18 2 2 36 0 25

2 JPN Ami ISHII 15 1 1 23 18 20

3 MDA Irina RINGACI 13 1 2 28 14 15

3 CAN Linda MORAIS 11 1 0 20 15 15

5 CHN Feng ZHOU 7 0 1 20 18 10

5 IND Nisha NISHA 12 0 2 43 17 10

7 BUL Sofiya Hristova GEORGIEVA 7 0 1 18 11 8

8 MGL Delgermaa ENKHSAIKHAN 7 0 0 12 17 6

9 MEX
Ambar Michell GARNICA

FLORES
6 1 0 8 10 4

10 FRA
Pauline Denise

LECARPENTIER
4 0 0 6 6 2

11 UKR Alla BELINSKA 3 0 0 5 22 0

12 HUN Noémi SZABADOS 3 0 0 4 12 0

13 CZE Adela HANZLICKOVA 1 0 0 8 13 0

14 KGZ Meerim ZHUMANAZAROVA 1 0 0 5 6 0

15 NGR Blessing OBORUDUDU 1 0 0 2 2 0

16 ITA Dalma CANEVA 1 0 0 2 4 0

17 KAZ Madina BAKBERGENOVA 1 0 0 2 5 0

18 TUR Nesrin BAS 1 0 0 1 6 0

19 BRA Grabriela PEDRO DA ROCHA 1 0 0 1 15 0

20 KOR Sujin PARK 0 0 0 0 4 0

21 VIE Dieu Thuong LAI 0 0 0 0 7 0

22 POL Natalia Iwona STRZALKA 0 0 0 0 11 0

23 LTU Danute DOMIKAITYTE 0 0 0 0 11 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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JPN ISHII A.(10)

USA STOCK MENSAH T.(TS 2)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 02:10

666

JPN ISHII A.(10)

IND NISHA N.(14)

3-1(5-4) by VPO1

526

MDA RINGACI I.(TS 6)

USA STOCK MENSAH T.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:28

522

CAN MORAIS L.(9)

JPN ISHII A.(10)

5-0(5-8) by VFA - 02:37

486

BUL GEORGIEVA S.(12)

IND NISHA N.(14)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:18

469

MGL ENKHSAIKHAN D.(16)

MDA RINGACI I.(TS 6)

4-1(14-4) by VSU1 - 04:04

503

CHN ZHOU F.(TS 7)

USA STOCK MENSAH T.(TS 2)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:50

518

KGZ ZHUMANAZAROV M.(TS 1)

CAN MORAIS L.(9)

3-1(6-5) by VPO1

463

JPN ISHII A.(10)

FRA LECARPENTIER P.(TS 8)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

480

POL STRZALKA N.(TS 5)

BUL GEORGIEVA S.(12)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 04:20

497

IND NISHA N.(14)

CZE HANZLICKOVA A.(TS 4)

3-1(13-8) by VPO1

512

NGR OBORUDUDU B.(TS 3)

MGL ENKHSAIKHAN D.(16)

3-1(2-2) by VPO1

464

HUN SZABADOS N.(18)

MDA RINGACI I.(TS 6)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:42

481

CHN ZHOU F.(TS 7)

MEX GARNICA FLOR A.(20)

3-1(10-4) by VPO1

498

UKR BELINSKA A.(22)

USA STOCK MENSAH T.(TS 2)

5-0(10-0) by VFA - 03:40

513

JPN ISHII A.(10)

BRA PEDRO DA ROC G.(11)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:00

477

BUL GEORGIEVA S.(12)

VIE LAI D.(13)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

461

IND NISHA N.(14)

LTU DOMIKAITYTE D.(15)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 03:37

494

MGL ENKHSAIKHAN D.(16)

TUR BAS N.(17)

3-1(6-1) by VPO1

509

HUN SZABADOS N.(18)

ITA CANEVA D.(19)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

462

MEX GARNICA FLOR A.(20)

KOR PARK S.(21)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:25

478

UKR BELINSKA A.(22)

KAZ BAKBERGENOVA M.(23)

3-1(5-2) by VPO1

495

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.

Seniors - WW - 68 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:43
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15515016 [2022-09-

11T13:15:13+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

CAN MORAIS L.(9)

IND NISHA N.(14)

5-0(4-4) by VFA - 02:44

664

FRA LECARPENTIER P.(TS 8)

CAN MORAIS L.(9)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

549

BRA PEDRO DA ROC G.(11)

FRA LECARPENTIER P.(TS 8)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

540

Final 3-5RepechageRepechage

CHN ZHOU F.(TS 7)

MDA RINGACI I.(TS 6)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:50

665

UKR BELINSKA A.(22)

CHN ZHOU F.(TS 7)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:04

568

Final 3-5Repechage

Arena version 1.6.0.1

https://uww.org/bcdrawing
https://uww.org/bcdrawing?id=15515016


Women's wrestling - Seniors - 68 kg - Results

(14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

509 MGL - Delgermaa ENKHSAIKHAN 6 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 TUR - Nesrin BAS

477 JPN - Ami ISHII 10 4 VSU 03'00 0 0 BRA - Grabriela PEDRO DA ROCHA

494 IND - Nisha NISHA 11 4 VSU 03'37 0 0 LTU - Danute DOMIKAITYTE

478
MEX - Ambar Michell GARNICA

FLORES
4 5 VFA 00'25 0 0 KOR - Sujin PARK

495 UKR - Alla BELINSKA 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 KAZ - Madina BAKBERGENOVA

 

1/8 Final - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

512 IND - Nisha NISHA 13 3 VPO1 06'00 1 8 CZE - Adela HANZLICKOVA

513 UKR - Alla BELINSKA 0 0 VFA 03'40 5 10
USA - Tamyra Mariama STOCK

MENSAH

497 POL - Natalia Iwona STRZALKA 0 0 VSU 04'20 4 11 BUL - Sofiya Hristova GEORGIEVA

480 JPN - Ami ISHII 3 3 VPO 06'00 0 0
FRA - Pauline Denise

LECARPENTIER

 

Qualif. - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

461 BUL - Sofiya Hristova GEORGIEVA 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 VIE - Dieu Thuong LAI

 

1/8 Final - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

481 HUN - Noémi SZABADOS 0 0 VSU 02'42 4 10 MDA - Irina RINGACI

498 CHN - Feng ZHOU 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4
MEX - Ambar Michell GARNICA

FLORES

 

Qualif. - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

462 HUN - Noémi SZABADOS 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 2 ITA - Dalma CANEVA

 

1/8 Final - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

463 KGZ - Meerim ZHUMANAZAROVA 5 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6 CAN - Linda MORAIS

464 NGR - Blessing OBORUDUDU 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 MGL - Delgermaa ENKHSAIKHAN

 

1/4 Final - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

518 CHN - Feng ZHOU 0 0 VSU 03'50 4 10
USA - Tamyra Mariama STOCK

MENSAH

486 CAN - Linda MORAIS 8 0 VFA 02'37 5 5 JPN - Ami ISHII

503 MGL - Delgermaa ENKHSAIKHAN 4 1 VSU1 04'04 4 14 MDA - Irina RINGACI

469 BUL - Sofiya Hristova GEORGIEVA 0 0 VSU 03'18 4 11 IND - Nisha NISHA

 

1/2 Final - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

522 MDA - Irina RINGACI 0 0 VSU 02'28 4 10
USA - Tamyra Mariama STOCK

MENSAH

526 JPN - Ami ISHII 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4 IND - Nisha NISHA
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Repechage - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

540 BRA - Grabriela PEDRO DA ROCHA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5
FRA - Pauline Denise

LECARPENTIER

568 UKR - Alla BELINSKA 0 0 VSU 01'04 4 10 CHN - Feng ZHOU

549
FRA - Pauline Denise

LECARPENTIER
1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 CAN - Linda MORAIS

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

664 CAN - Linda MORAIS 4 5 VFA 02'44 0 4 IND - Nisha NISHA

665 CHN - Feng ZHOU 0 0 VFA 00'50 5 4 MDA - Irina RINGACI

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 68 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

666 JPN - Ami ISHII 0 0 VFA 02'10 5 6
USA - Tamyra Mariama STOCK

MENSAH
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors WW - 72 kg (14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

109 CAN Shauna Ailein KUEBECK

124 CHN Qiandegenchagan QIANDEGENCHAGAN

TS 6 FRA Kendra Augustine Jocelyne DACHER

25 GER Lilly SCHNEIDER

140 IND Reetika REETIKA

TS 3 JPN Masako FURUICHI

TS 1 KAZ Zhamila BAKBERGENOVA

TS 4 MGL Davaanasan ENKH AMAR

TS 8 POL Patrycja SPERKA

TS 5 ROU Alexandra Nicoleta ANGHEL

TS 2 TUR Buse CAVUSOGLU TOSUN

TS 7 UKR Anastasiya ALPYEYEVA

228 USA Amit ELOR

17 UZB Svetlana OKNAZAROVA

Number of participants  14

59874

25674

27233

52875

66938

18047

20501

26084

21982

22416

15587

54603

63262

38268
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 72 kg (14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 USA Amit ELOR 16 1 2 27 2 25

2 KAZ Zhamila BAKBERGENOVA 8 0 2 22 12 20

3 JPN Masako FURUICHI 10 0 0 17 12 15

3 ROU Alexandra Nicoleta ANGHEL 12 0 2 25 12 15

5 TUR Buse CAVUSOGLU TOSUN 4 0 0 12 8 10

5 UZB Svetlana OKNAZAROVA 3 0 0 7 20 10

7 FRA
Kendra Augustine Jocelyne

DACHER
4 0 0 10 10 8

8 CAN Shauna Ailein KUEBECK 3 0 0 10 17 6

9 MGL Davaanasan ENKH AMAR 1 0 0 6 10 4

10 CHN
Qiandegenchagan

QIANDEGENCHAGAN
1 0 0 3 4 2

11 IND Reetika REETIKA 1 0 0 2 6 0

12 UKR Anastasiya ALPYEYEVA 1 0 0 1 20 0

13 GER Lilly SCHNEIDER 0 0 0 0 2 0

14 POL Patrycja SPERKA 0 0 0 0 7 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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KAZ BAKBERGENOVA Z.(TS 1)

USA ELOR A.(14)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:12

669

KAZ BAKBERGENOVA Z.(TS 1)

ROU ANGHEL A.(TS 5)

4-1(12-2) by VSU1 - 03:54

523

JPN FURUICHI M.(TS 3)

USA ELOR A.(14)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

527

KAZ BAKBERGENOVA Z.(TS 1)

UZB OKNAZAROVA S.(9)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 02:50

468

ROU ANGHEL A.(TS 5)

CAN KUEBECK S.(11)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 05:02

485

JPN FURUICHI M.(TS 3)

FRA DACHER K.(TS 6)

3-1(8-4) by VPO1

502

USA ELOR A.(14)

TUR CAVUSOGLU TO B.(TS 2)

5-0(4-0) by VFA - 00:39

517

UZB OKNAZAROVA S.(9)

POL SPERKA P.(TS 8)

3-0(7-0) by VPO

475

ROU ANGHEL A.(TS 5)

GER SCHNEIDER L.(10)

3-0(2-0) by VPO

492

CAN KUEBECK S.(11)

MGL ENKH AMAR D.(TS 4)

3-1(10-6) by VPO1

508

JPN FURUICHI M.(TS 3)

CHN QIANDEGENCHA Q.(12)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

476

IND REETIKA R.(13)

FRA DACHER K.(TS 6)

3-1(6-2) by VPO1

460

UKR ALPYEYEVA A.(TS 7)

USA ELOR A.(14)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:45

493

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 FinalQualif.

Seniors - WW - 72 kg
World Championships - Sep 2022

2026 Jan 28 16:38:43

UZB OKNAZAROVA S.(9)

ROU ANGHEL A.(TS 5)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 04:53

667

Final 3-5

TUR CAVUSOGLU TO B.(TS 2)

JPN FURUICHI M.(TS 3)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

668

UKR ALPYEYEVA A.(TS 7)

TUR CAVUSOGLU TO B.(TS 2)

3-1(10-1) by VPO1

569

Final 3-5Repechage
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* This bracket has been generated from the following BlockChain number(s): 15515015 [2022-09-

11T13:14:09+00:00]

Additional information is available at https://uww.org/bcdrawing. Click here or scan the QR code to validate

Women's wrestling - Seniors - 72 kg - Results

(14 Sep - 15 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

508 CAN - Shauna Ailein KUEBECK 10 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6 MGL - Davaanasan ENKH AMAR

475 UZB - Svetlana OKNAZAROVA 7 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 POL - Patrycja SPERKA

492 ROU - Alexandra Nicoleta ANGHEL 2 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 GER - Lilly SCHNEIDER

476 JPN - Masako FURUICHI 4 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3
CHN - Qiandegenchagan

QIANDEGENCHAGAN

493 UKR - Anastasiya ALPYEYEVA 0 0 VSU 01'45 4 10 USA - Amit ELOR

460 IND - Reetika REETIKA 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 6
FRA - Kendra Augustine Jocelyne

DACHER

 

1/4 Final - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

517 USA - Amit ELOR 4 5 VFA 00'39 0 0 TUR - Buse CAVUSOGLU TOSUN

502 JPN - Masako FURUICHI 8 3 VPO1 06'00 1 4
FRA - Kendra Augustine Jocelyne

DACHER

485 ROU - Alexandra Nicoleta ANGHEL 11 4 VSU 05'02 0 0 CAN - Shauna Ailein KUEBECK

468 KAZ - Zhamila BAKBERGENOVA 10 4 VSU 02'50 0 0 UZB - Svetlana OKNAZAROVA

 

1/2 Final - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

527 JPN - Masako FURUICHI 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 USA - Amit ELOR

523 KAZ - Zhamila BAKBERGENOVA 12 4 VSU1 03'54 1 2 ROU - Alexandra Nicoleta ANGHEL

 

Repechage - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

569 UKR - Anastasiya ALPYEYEVA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 10 TUR - Buse CAVUSOGLU TOSUN

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

667 UZB - Svetlana OKNAZAROVA 0 0 VSU 04'53 4 10 ROU - Alexandra Nicoleta ANGHEL

668 TUR - Buse CAVUSOGLU TOSUN 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 JPN - Masako FURUICHI

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 72 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

669 KAZ - Zhamila BAKBERGENOVA 0 0 VSU 01'12 4 10 USA - Amit ELOR
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World Championships - Belgrade, RS

Seniors WW - 76 kg (13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

Draw n° Team Name

TS 7 AUT Martina KUENZ

228 CAN Justina Renay DI STASIO

27 CHN Juan WANG

69 CIV Amy YOUIN

213 COL Tatiana RENTERIA RENTERIA

193 CUB Milaimy De La Caridad MARIN POTRILLE

47 ECU Genesis Rosangela REASCO VALDEZ

TS 2 EGY Samar Amer Ibrahim HAMZA

TS 3 EST Epp MAEE

TS 5 GER Francy RAEDELT

215 GHA Jemima NYARKO OFORI

55 IND Priyanka PRIYANKA

115 ITA Enrica RINALDI

83 JPN Yuka KAGAMI

105 KAZ Gulmaral YERKEBAYEVA

TS 1 KGZ Aiperi MEDET KYZY

163 KOR Seoyeon JEONG

43 LTU Kamile GAUCAITE

159 MGL Ariunjargal GANBAT

TS 8 ROU Catalina AXENTE

96 SRB Fanni NAGY NAD

TS 4 TUR Yasemin ADAR YIGIT

TS 6 UKR Anastasiia OSNIACH SHUSTOVA

73 USA Dymond Precious GUILFORD

240 VIE Thi Linh DANG

Number of participants  25

12385

16661

22756

27980

52031

53458

37175

29050

5952

19574

81742

67777

29282

38399

18506

27809

43273

31317

26085

25559

36434

16955

21272

60379

72208
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 76 kg (13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

Rank Team Wrestler CP VT ST TP TP Gvn
Team Rank

Pts

1 TUR Yasemin ADAR YIGIT 13 0 1 24 5 25

2 EGY Samar Amer Ibrahim HAMZA 9 0 0 9 10 20

3 EST Epp MAEE 12 1 0 13 10 15

3 JPN Yuka KAGAMI 13 0 0 13 6 15

5 ECU
Genesis Rosangela REASCO

VALDEZ
11 0 1 25 17 10

5 CAN Justina Renay DI STASIO 9 0 1 15 8 10

7 CHN Juan WANG 7 0 0 19 7 8

8 KAZ Gulmaral YERKEBAYEVA 6 1 0 7 12 6

9 AUT Martina KUENZ 6 0 1 14 6 4

10 COL Tatiana RENTERIA RENTERIA 5 1 0 10 10 2

11 MGL Ariunjargal GANBAT 5 1 0 9 4 0

12 UKR
Anastasiia OSNIACH

SHUSTOVA
5 0 1 14 5 0

13 ROU Catalina AXENTE 4 0 0 14 7 0

14 CUB
Milaimy De La Caridad MARIN

POTRILLE
3 0 0 5 12 0

15 GER Francy RAEDELT 1 0 0 1 2 0

16 KOR Seoyeon JEONG 1 0 0 1 5 0

17 KGZ Aiperi MEDET KYZY 1 0 0 1 7 0

18 LTU Kamile GAUCAITE 1 0 0 1 9 0

19 USA Dymond Precious GUILFORD 0 0 0 0 3 0

20 SRB Fanni NAGY NAD 0 0 0 0 6 0

21 ITA Enrica RINALDI 0 0 0 0 6 0

22 CIV Amy YOUIN 0 0 0 0 8 0

23 IND Priyanka PRIYANKA 0 0 0 0 10 0

24 GHA Jemima NYARKO OFORI 0 0 0 0 10 0

25 VIE Thi Linh DANG 0 0 0 0 10 0

 

CP Classification Points

VT Victories by fall, default/forfeit/disqualification (5-0)

ST Victories by Superiority (4-0 / 4-1)

TP Technical Points obtained

TP Gvn Technical Points conceded

 

 

From the 7th place, wrestlers of each category will be ranked depending on their classification points, retirement or forfeit,

injury or disqualification.

In case of a ranking tie, they will be ranked by analyzing the following criteria successively, across the all competition:

The most victories by “Fall”

The most match won by superiority

The most technical points scored

The fewest technical points conceded

The lowest seed number (if applicable)

The lowest draw number
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TUR ADAR YIGIT Y.(TS 4)

EGY HAMZA S.(TS 2)

3-0(6-0) by VPO

539

ECU REASCO VALDE G.(11)

TUR ADAR YIGIT Y.(TS 4)

3-1(4-3) by VPO1

435

EST MAEE E.(TS 3)

EGY HAMZA S.(TS 2)

3-1(3-2) by VPO1

439

CHN WANG J.(9)

ECU REASCO VALDE G.(11)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

367

JPN KAGAMI Y.(15)

TUR ADAR YIGIT Y.(TS 4)

3-1(4-2) by VPO1

390

EST MAEE E.(TS 3)

UKR OSNIACH SHUS A.(TS 6)

3-1(5-3) by VPO1

409

AUT KUENZ M.(TS 7)

EGY HAMZA S.(TS 2)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

429

KGZ MEDET A.(TS 1)

CHN WANG J.(9)

3-1(7-1) by VPO1

360

ECU REASCO VALDE G.(11)

ROU AXENTE C.(TS 8)

3-1(7-6) by VPO1

402

GER RAEDELT F.(TS 5)

JPN KAGAMI Y.(15)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

383

KAZ YERKEBAYEVA G.(17)

TUR ADAR YIGIT Y.(TS 4)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:15

422

EST MAEE E.(TS 3)

MGL GANBAT A.(19)

5-0(4-3) by VFA - 04:31

361

CUB MARIN POTRIL M.(21)

UKR OSNIACH SHUS A.(TS 6)

4-0(11-0) by VSU - 02:56

384

AUT KUENZ M.(TS 7)

COL RENTERIA REN T.(22)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 05:58

403

CAN DI STASIO J.(24)

EGY HAMZA S.(TS 2)

3-1(3-1) by VPO1

423

CHN WANG J.(9)

LTU GAUCAITE K.(10)

3-1(9-1) by VPO1

354

ECU REASCO VALDE G.(11)

IND PRIYANKA P.(12)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 03:26

377

CIV YOUIN A.(13)

ROU AXENTE C.(TS 8)

3-0(8-0) by VPO

415

USA GUILFORD D.(14)

JPN KAGAMI Y.(15)

3-0(3-0) by VPO

396

SRB NAGY NAD F.(16)

KAZ YERKEBAYEVA G.(17)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 01:12

355

ITA RINALDI E.(18)

MGL GANBAT A.(19)

5-0(6-0) by VFA - 02:18

378

KOR JEONG S.(20)

CUB MARIN POTRIL M.(21)

3-1(5-1) by VPO1

397

COL RENTERIA REN T.(22)

GHA NYARKO OFORI J.(23)

5-0(10-0) by VFA - 01:23

416

CAN DI STASIO J.(24)

VIE DANG T.(25)

4-0(10-0) by VSU - 01:09

356

Final 1-21/2 Final1/4 Final1/8 FinalQualif.
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JPN KAGAMI Y.(15)

ECU REASCO VALDE G.(11)

3-0(4-0) by VPO

537

KAZ YERKEBAYEVA G.(17)

JPN KAGAMI Y.(15)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

472

Final 3-5Repechage

CAN DI STASIO J.(24)

EST MAEE E.(TS 3)

3-1(2-1) by VPO1

538

CAN DI STASIO J.(24)

AUT KUENZ M.(TS 7)

3-1(3-3) by VPO1

456

Final 3-5Repechage
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Women's wrestling - Seniors - 76 kg - Results

(13 Sep - 14 Sep 2022)

 

Qualif. - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

396 USA - Dymond Precious GUILFORD 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 3 JPN - Yuka KAGAMI

415 CIV - Amy YOUIN 0 0 VPO 06'00 3 8 ROU - Catalina AXENTE

397 KOR - Seoyeon JEONG 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5
CUB - Milaimy De La Caridad MARIN

POTRILLE

416
COL - Tatiana RENTERIA

RENTERIA
10 5 VFA 01'23 0 0 GHA - Jemima NYARKO OFORI

354 CHN - Juan WANG 9 3 VPO1 06'00 1 1 LTU - Kamile GAUCAITE

355 SRB - Fanni NAGY NAD 0 0 VFA 01'12 5 6 KAZ - Gulmaral YERKEBAYEVA

377
ECU - Genesis Rosangela REASCO

VALDEZ
10 4 VSU 03'26 0 0 IND - Priyanka PRIYANKA

356 CAN - Justina Renay DI STASIO 10 4 VSU 01'09 0 0 VIE - Thi Linh DANG

378 ITA - Enrica RINALDI 0 0 VFA 02'18 5 6 MGL - Ariunjargal GANBAT

 

1/8 Final - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

402
ECU - Genesis Rosangela REASCO

VALDEZ
7 3 VPO1 06'00 1 6 ROU - Catalina AXENTE

422 KAZ - Gulmaral YERKEBAYEVA 0 0 VSU 01'15 4 10 TUR - Yasemin ADAR YIGIT

403 AUT - Martina KUENZ 10 4 VSU 05'58 0 0 COL - Tatiana RENTERIA RENTERIA

423 CAN - Justina Renay DI STASIO 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 EGY - Samar Amer Ibrahim HAMZA

360 KGZ - Aiperi MEDET KYZY 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 7 CHN - Juan WANG

361 EST - Epp MAEE 4 5 VFA 04'31 0 3 MGL - Ariunjargal GANBAT

383 GER - Francy RAEDELT 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 JPN - Yuka KAGAMI

384
CUB - Milaimy De La Caridad MARIN

POTRILLE
0 0 VSU 02'56 4 11

UKR - Anastasiia OSNIACH

SHUSTOVA

 

1/4 Final - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

409 EST - Epp MAEE 5 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3
UKR - Anastasiia OSNIACH

SHUSTOVA

429 AUT - Martina KUENZ 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 EGY - Samar Amer Ibrahim HAMZA

367 CHN - Juan WANG 3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 5
ECU - Genesis Rosangela REASCO

VALDEZ

390 JPN - Yuka KAGAMI 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 TUR - Yasemin ADAR YIGIT

 

1/2 Final - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

435
ECU - Genesis Rosangela REASCO

VALDEZ
3 1 VPO1 06'00 3 4 TUR - Yasemin ADAR YIGIT

439 EST - Epp MAEE 2 1 VPO1 06'00 3 3 EGY - Samar Amer Ibrahim HAMZA

 

Repechage - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

472 KAZ - Gulmaral YERKEBAYEVA 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 JPN - Yuka KAGAMI

456 CAN - Justina Renay DI STASIO 3 3 VPO1 06'00 1 3 AUT - Martina KUENZ

 

Final 3-5 - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

537 JPN - Yuka KAGAMI 4 3 VPO 06'00 0 0
ECU - Genesis Rosangela REASCO

VALDEZ

538 CAN - Justina Renay DI STASIO 1 1 VPO1 06'00 3 2 EST - Epp MAEE

 

Final 1-2 - WW - 76 kg

Match Wrestler TP CP Victory Time CP TP Wrestler

539 TUR - Yasemin ADAR YIGIT 6 3 VPO 06'00 0 0 EGY - Samar Amer Ibrahim HAMZA
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